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000100122985 2025 16333 1039 N BRIDGE STREET LLC 495106495367 1039 N BRIDGE STREET $3,309.86 -$66.20 $3,243.66

000100130934 2025 16819 122 EAST MAIN LLC 495114424768 122 E MAIN ST $1,264.38 -$25.29 $1,239.09

000100093973 2025 15510 1612 LLC 495113223765 ELK SPUR STREET $7.59 -$0.15 $7.44

000100128359 2025 16645 1612 LLC 495114426868 .17 LOT E MAIN ST ELKIN $199.75 -$4.00 $195.76

000100129324 2025 16720 3M HEALTHCARE OPCO LLC 2025:000043 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $16.38 -$0.33 $16.05

000100126632 2025 16571 4HG PROPERTIES LLC 494116933004 226 HARRIS AVE $839.14 -$16.78 $822.36

000100129212 2025 16708 AARON'S LLC # C1624 495107576792 125 DUTCHMAN CREEK RD $2,106.23 -$42.12 $2,064.11

000100129212 2025 16709 4HG PROPERTIES LLC 495107576920 SALMON STREET $72.60 -$1.45 $71.15

000100118991 2025 16080 5150 PROPERTIES LLC 495218305335 130 FOREST HILL DRIVE $735.19 -$14.70 $720.49

000100126271 2025 16545 5150 PROPERTIES LLC 2025:000056 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $86.09 -$1.72 $84.37

000100119832 2025 16120 AARON'S LLC # C1624 2025:000090 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,808.82 -$36.18 $1,772.64

000100062314 2025 15067 ABBEY ANITA N 495106386813 310 OAKLAND DRIVE $962.45 -$19.25 $943.20

000100085095 2025 15305 ABBOTT LABORATORIES, INC 2025:000100 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $6.40 -$0.13 $6.27

000100083367 2025 15292 ABRAMS ALFREDA JOYNER 494116843335 139 YOUNG STREET $584.65 -$11.69 $572.96

000100115807 2025 15901 ABREGO GUILLERMO LOPEZ ET AL 495210462531 102 CARTER MILL ROAD $339.74 -$6.79 $332.95

000100020080 2025 14808 ABSHER DONNA A 495110470148 160 BRENHAVEN DRIVE $1,376.93 -$27.54 $1,349.39

000000111600 2025 14125 ABSHER LARRY RALPH 495107686273 240 DUTCHMAN CREEK RD $946.66 -$18.93 $927.73

000100131922 2025 16856 ACD SUBS ELKIN LLC 2025:058604 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $849.62 -$16.99 $832.63

000100095873 2025 15558 ACEDEUCE 2 LLC 2025:000144 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $528.73 -$10.57 $518.16

000100095164 2025 15537 ACEDEUCE PROPERTIES LLC 495214323593 1485 N BRIDGE STREET $3,166.74 -$63.33 $3,103.41

000000120900 2025 14126 ACKERMAN LYDIA C 495106488752 961 N BRIDGE STREET $1,684.16 -$33.68 $1,650.48

000100124705 2025 16461 ACKERMAN LYDIA COLLINS 2025:000168 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $594.00 -$11.88 $582.12

000056816490 2025 14450 ACM AGENCY INC 2025:000169 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $188.97 -$3.78 $185.19

000100060129 2025 15046 ACV SKYLINE RAD08 LLC 495218323398 1475 N BRIDGE STREET $13,305.22 -$266.10 $13,039.12

000100085182 2025 15308 ADAGIO VINEYARDS LLC 495209157762 139 BENGE DRIVE $1,804.06 -$36.08 $1,767.98

000100090430 2025 15412 ADAGIO VINEYARDS LLC 2025:000197 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $378.76 -$7.58 $371.18

000000165540 2025 14127 ADAMS BARBARA W ETAL 495107582106 N BRIDGE STREET $299.97 -$6.00 $293.97

000100121999 2025 16253 ADAMS FAMILY OF STATE ROAD LLC 495106381658 416 OAKLAND DRIVE $906.13 -$18.12 $888.01

001001000028 2025 16865 ADAMS GERTRUDE W 494112854857 LOT - POWERS LANE $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000100129407 2025 16722 ADAMS RICHARD DEREK TRUSTEE 495110267627 LT 14 ADDITION TO WESTOV R PARK $1,021.19 -$20.42 $1,000.77

000100087381 2025 15349 ADT, LLC 2025:000353 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $73.51 -$1.47 $72.04

000000414780 2025 14128 ADVANCE STORES COMPANY INC 2025:000382 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $386.77 -$7.74 $379.03

000100080810 2025 15254 ADVANTAGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 2025:000387 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $4,645.06 -$92.90 $4,552.16

000100123030 2025 16335 AGBONGIAGUE OSARO 495105282170 OAKLAND DRIVE $23.10 -$0.46 $22.64

000100123030 2025 16336 AGBONGIAGUE OSARO 495106287020 OAKLAND DRIVE $145.53 -$2.91 $142.62

000100123030 2025 16338 AGBONGIAGUE OSARO 495106381593 OAKLAND DRIVE $26.95 -$0.54 $26.41
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000100118617 2025 16051 AGREE STORES LLC 495214435047 419 CC CAMP ROAD $8,083.08 -$161.66 $7,921.42

000100111180 2025 15722 AGUAHEDIONDA ENRIQUE T 495110375625 210 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $639.27 -$12.79 $626.48

000100130445 2025 16794 AGUAHEDIONDA ENRIQUE T 2025:057965 OTHER PERS PROP $8.71 -$0.17 $8.54

000100132221 2025 16858 AGUILAR EZEQUIEL 2025:058674 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $41.81 -$0.84 $40.97

000100118575 2025 16048 AGUILAR JOVANNI AVILES 495106497680 1054 N BRIDGE STREET $401.78 -$8.04 $393.74

000100090416 2025 15411 AIRGAS USA, LLC, SOUTH DIVISIO 2025:000478 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $440.38 -$8.81 $431.57

000100018651 2025 14800 ALBERTO RUIZ PAULO ANICETO 2025:000550 OTHER PERS PROP $33.07 -$0.66 $32.41

000010012252 2025 14205 ALBERTO-RUIZ SEVERIANA 2025:000551 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $45.20 -$0.90 $44.30

000100107546 2025 15631 ALBRIGHT TOM 495200121541601 COLLINS ROAD $92.40 -$1.85 $90.55

000100122091 2025 16258 ALBU FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC 495214346205 N. BRIDGE STREET $548.02 -$10.96 $537.06

000000588923 2025 14129 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL 495111751746 467 HAWTHORNE ROAD $1,397.72 -$27.95 $1,369.77

000000588923 2025 14130 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL 495113243554 NC 268 HWY 1.76 $120.18 -$2.40 $117.78

000000588923 2025 14131 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL 495218315498 1342 N BRIDGE STREET $679.31 -$13.59 $665.72

000000588923 2025 14132 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL 495218319703 1338 N BRIDGE STREET $841.56 -$16.83 $824.73

000000591480 2025 14133 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL ROSS 2025:000601 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $44.56 -$0.89 $43.67

000100082377 2025 15273 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL ROSS 495113121841 119 PARK STREET $412.61 -$8.25 $404.36

000100082377 2025 15274 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL ROSS 495214436471 .32 LOT OAK GROVE RD $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100082377 2025 15275 ALDRIDGE GAMBILL ROSS 495214447126 176 N ELKIN DR $1,150.22 -$23.00 $1,127.22

000000139338 2025 16881 ALEXANDER, DARRELL & MICHELE M 06-01351/4941659514791 ELKIN HWY 268 $917.79 -$18.36 $899.43

000000139338 2025 16882 ALEXANDER, DARRELL & MICHELE M 06-03344/4941657555795 ELKIN HWY 268 $290.68 -$5.81 $284.87

000000619380 2025 14134 ALEXANDER DONALD RAY 495114421993 112 N BRIDGE STREET $452.92 -$9.06 $443.86

000000619845 2025 14135 ALEXANDER DONALD RAY 495109162610 NC 268 HWY $451.17 -$9.02 $442.15

000000619845 2025 14136 ALEXANDER DONALD RAY 495111564531 HAWTHORNE ROAD $400.84 -$8.02 $392.82

000000619845 2025 14137 ALEXANDER DONALD RAY 495114338799 261 N BRIDGE STREET $801.74 -$16.03 $785.71

000100118584 2025 16050 ALLAIRE JEFF M 494120719342 345 SOUTH STREET $1,015.36 -$20.31 $995.05

000100119567 2025 16109 ALLEN BARBARA PAIGE 495210459134 238 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD $629.48 -$12.59 $616.89

000100068045 2025 15125 ALLEN SAM A 495211550131 230 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD $521.62 -$10.43 $511.19

000010016713 2025 14230 ALLSTAR RENTALS INC 2025:000760 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $6,276.23 -$125.52 $6,150.71

000100131168 2025 16835 ALMOND ALICE A 494112968025 102 TALLWOOD DR $1,596.16 -$31.92 $1,564.24

000100092312 2025 15450 ALTEMUELLER GAYLE J TRUSTEE 495300502655402 146 BROOKHILL CT UNIT 2B BROOKSIDE VILLAGE$1,141.75 -$22.84 $1,118.92

000100117633 2025 16007 ALTMAN EVERETT CLARK JR 495111574145 142 HAWTHORNE ROAD $1,838.60 -$36.77 $1,801.83

000100001539 2025 14713 ALVAREZ FRANCISCO & PATRICIA 495219515358 138 WOODLAND DRIVE $415.03 -$8.30 $406.73

000100117709 2025 16012 AMANDA'S HAIR STUDIO 2025:000856 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $21.95 -$0.44 $21.51

000100116174 2025 15927 AMERICAN AQUATIC LLC 2025:000873 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $101.09 -$2.02 $99.07

000001099842 2025 14138 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 2025:000924 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $13.44 -$0.27 $13.17

000100087194 2025 15345 ANDERSON GREGORY MARK 494112956086 125 DOGWOOD LN $1,043.41 -$20.87 $1,022.54
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000100050733 2025 14985 ANDERSON LLOYD DAVID ANDERSON 2025:001025 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $8.10 -$0.16 $7.94

000100021679 2025 14824 ANDERSON LLOYD DAVID JR 495107593802 115 ELLER STREET $593.95 -$11.88 $582.07

000100021679 2025 14825 ANDERSON LLOYD DAVID JR 495107593885 111 GROVE AVE $555.17 -$11.10 $544.07

000100021679 2025 14826 ANDERSON LLOYD DAVID JR 495107593946 HILL STREET $59.40 -$1.19 $58.21

000100021679 2025 14827 ANDERSON LLOYD DAVID JR 495107594953 GROVE AVE $33.00 -$0.66 $32.34

000100021679 2025 14828 ANDERSON LLOYD DAVID JR 496109150546 945 E MAIN STREET $587.13 -$11.74 $575.39

000100115910 2025 15910 ANDERSON WENDY JANE 495218408366 AUBURN AVE/CLAREMONT DR $105.60 -$2.11 $103.49

000000174601 2025 16889 ANDREWS CODY D & CRISTINE H 06-01468/4941562368331 AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD $2,070.53 -$41.41 $2,029.12

000100121548 2025 16230 ANDREWS EMILY BARR PLLC 2025:001072 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $11.12 -$0.22 $10.90

000100121944 2025 16250 ANDREWS SARAH DENISE TRUSTEE 495300502655441 113 TANNERY RD UNIT 17A BROOKSIDE VILLAGE$1,699.50 -$33.99 $1,665.51

000100127174 2025 16598 ANDREWS V CAROL TRUSTEE 494120718496 333 SOUTH ST ELKIN $828.03 -$16.56 $811.47

000100126735 2025 16577 ANGRY PROPERTIES, LLC 495210471477 2000 N BRIDGE STREET $6,888.48 -$137.77 $6,750.71

000001536360 2025 14139 ANTHONY JAMES SAMUEL 495107581661 112 HICKORY STREET $478.50 -$9.57 $468.93

000100088734 2025 15369 ANTHONY LILLIE FAITH 495218427418 235 LYLES STREET $308.69 -$6.17 $302.52

000001592160 2025 14140 ANTONE OSCAR LEE JR 495211553023 208 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD $557.59 -$11.15 $546.44

000001596345 2025 14141 ANUARIO ALICIA CHAVOLLA 495105189108 104 WESTWOOD LN $725.78 -$14.52 $711.26

000100116566 2025 15957 APG EAST LLC 2025:001209 OTHER PERS PROP $79.19 -$1.58 $77.61

000100113717 2025 15817 ARD FRANKLIN J 495114337475 214 CHURCH STREET $1,337.66 -$26.75 $1,310.91

000100028317 2025 14862 ARNOLD KIM H 495113224774 322 W MAIN STREET $804.16 -$16.08 $788.08

000100114741 2025 15861 ARREDONDO JAMIE GARCIA 495218318529 119 E ROBIN STREET $533.83 -$10.68 $523.15

000100129262 2025 16715 ASBELL ALLAN LIFE ESTATE 495300502655435 135 BRIAR CREEK CT $1,629.27 -$32.59 $1,596.68

000100120227 2025 16152 ASHBURN HANNAH LEIGH ET AL 495214449647 218 FIRST STREET $691.30 -$13.83 $677.47

000100117329 2025 15987 ASHLEIGH A BAKER LLC 495114349471 310 N BRIDGE STREET $1,515.03 -$30.30 $1,484.73

000002116680 2025 14142 ASHLEY ERNEST JUNIOR 495113126827 219 ELK SPUR STREET $282.21 -$5.64 $276.57

000002133420 2025 14143 ASHMAN RONALD RAY 495114434722 151 GWYN AVE $1,545.23 -$30.90 $1,514.33

000100090167 2025 15407 ATKINSON JOHN R TRUSTEE 495106498490101 1036 N BRIDGE STREET $1,076.24 -$21.52 $1,054.72

000100090167 2025 15408 ATKINSON JOHN R TRUSTEE 495106498523101 N BRIDGE STREET $204.27 -$4.09 $200.18

000100131514 2025 16849 ATKINSON SARAH PARKER 495218209602 228 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $557.81 -$11.16 $546.65

000100131514 2025 16850 ATKINSON SARAH PARKER 495218209627 LOT - W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $11.55 -$0.23 $11.32

000100129223 2025 16711 AUSTIN JANICE 495107580450 119 SALMON STREET $631.79 -$12.64 $619.15

000100059014 2025 15040 AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM OF CAROLINA 2025:001905 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $39.90 -$0.80 $39.10

000002854170 2025 14144 AUTOZONE INC #2465 495214440515 1678 N BRIDGE STREET $3,671.97 -$73.44 $3,598.53

000100119182 2025 16092 AUTOZONE STORES LLC #101274 2025:001913 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $296.57 -$5.93 $290.64

000100077962 2025 15223 AVILA MARIA ELENA 2025:001936 OTHER PERS PROP $11.94 -$0.24 $11.70

000100128476 2025 16654 AVLOK ENTERPRISES LLC 494116933365 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $85.80 -$1.72 $84.08

000100123396 2025 16361 BACA MARIA GLADIS 494116834949 112 REEVES LN $441.60 -$8.83 $432.77
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000100122809 2025 16316 BAGALE DAWN 2025:002176 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $54.28 -$1.09 $53.19

000100126547 2025 16567 BAILEY STEPHANIE MAE 494120929125 172 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $1,403.60 -$28.07 $1,375.53

000100129258 2025 16714 BAKER BRAD 495210370243 151 GLENDALE DR $1,324.40 -$26.49 $1,297.91

000100035715 2025 14889 BAKER CHRISTOPHER N 495200298125 198 BROOKFALL DAIRY ROAD $1,456.95 -$29.14 $1,427.81

000100115411 2025 15885 BAKER CHRISTOPHER N 495304509770 LOT - POPLAR SPRINGS ROAD $1,604.63 -$32.09 $1,572.54

000100096258 2025 15573 BAKER MICHAEL BRIAN 495107681336 130 IVY CIRCLE $2,830.96 -$56.62 $2,774.34

000100114214 2025 15833 BALDAUF JEFFREY MICHAEL 2025:002306 OTHER PERS PROP $25.06 -$0.50 $24.56

000003703260 2025 14147 BALLARD EVAN ADOLPHUS 495108786452 157 VALLEYBROOK DR $2,342.40 -$46.85 $2,295.55

000100059476 2025 15042 BALLARD WILL E 495112757982 421 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $4,991.64 -$99.83 $4,891.81

000003684660 2025 14145 BALL JEFFREY WADE 495300502655429 114 TANNERY RD - UNIT 15A BROOKSIDE VILLAGE$1,583.40 -$31.67 $1,551.73

000100049277 2025 14974 BALL ROBERT H 495113223603 342 W MAIN STREET $1,577.24 -$31.54 $1,545.70

000003690240 2025 14146 BALL ROBERT HERMAN 496109069507 130 COLONY LN $1,767.10 -$35.34 $1,731.76

000010018963 2025 14236 BALSDON ROBERT FRANK 495110267746 323 HILLCREST DRIVE $922.19 -$18.44 $903.75

000100116117 2025 15920 BARKER JAMES D 495218415541 1317 MAPLE STREET $1,202.58 -$24.05 $1,178.53

000100127052 2025 16591 BARKER SYLVIA B 495109166040411 765K OAKLAND DRIVE $962.17 -$19.24 $942.93

000100095355 2025 15539 BARNES AND SLOOP INVESTMENTS L 495218205560 266 W HIGHLAND AVE $698.06 -$13.96 $684.10

000100044864 2025 14950 BASIC FINANCE INC 2025:002701 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $396.52 -$7.93 $388.59

000004525845 2025 14148 BATES ROY REECE III 494116945246 631 ELK SPUR STREET $957.33 -$19.15 $938.18

000100085172 2025 15307 BATH & BODY WORKS, LLC 2025:002738 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $330.35 -$6.61 $323.74

000100126675 2025 16574 BATTEN CURTIS WAYLON 494116929582 153 EDGEWOOD DR $1,370.16 -$27.40 $1,342.76

000100128911 2025 16691 BAUCOM CINDY B 495113027707 654 W MAIN ST ELKIN NC $725.40 -$14.51 $710.89

000004631400 2025 14149 BAUM CLARE SMITH; SMITH MART 495114432682 GWYN AVE $117.76 -$2.36 $115.40

000100060823 2025 15049 BAUM CLARE SMITH ET AL 495114434554 131 GWYN AVE $1,679.15 -$33.58 $1,645.57

000004652790 2025 14150 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORPORATION 2025:002811 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $120.90 -$2.42 $118.48

000100079712 2025 15236 BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE INC 2025:002815 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $109.68 -$2.19 $107.49

000100126446 2025 16558 BAYLE GYNNA TRUSTEE 494116825781 LAUREN DR ELKIN NC $123.15 -$2.46 $120.69

000000101798 2025 16875 B & B REALTY LLC 06-04775/4941666462AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD - LOT $4,502.14 -$90.04 $4,412.10

000100015449 2025 14776 BB & T 495214346028 1661 N BRIDGE ST. $4,885.43 -$97.71 $4,787.72

000100127120 2025 16593 BDW LLC 495218316700 1420 N BRIDGE STREET $1,223.86 -$24.48 $1,199.38

000100121541 2025 16227 BEANE CYNTHIA D 495106378576 BRENHAVEN DRIVE $96.36 -$1.93 $94.43

000100074270 2025 15191 BEAVER CLARENCE LLOYD LIFE EST 495210374464 130 GLENDALE DRIVE $1,109.19 -$22.18 $1,087.01

000100090146 2025 15404 BECHARD DAVID 495211561015 180 OLD QUARRY ROAD $965.31 -$19.31 $946.00

000100090146 2025 15405 BECHARD DAVID 495211561422 OLD QUARRY ROAD $15.40 -$0.31 $15.09

000100112936 2025 15786 BEDSAUL BRENDA LIFE ESTATE 494120718731 299 SOUTH STREET $394.30 -$7.89 $386.41

000100058496 2025 15030 BELK INC 2025:003116 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $957.37 -$19.15 $938.22

000005476305 2025 14151 BELLIA CHARLES JOSEPH 495107680552 140 IVY CIRCLE $1,616.01 -$32.32 $1,583.69
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000100130346 2025 16788 BELLIA CHARLES JOSEPH 2025:057882 OTHER PERS PROP $24.49 -$0.49 $24.00

000005476654 2025 14152 BELLINGER KEVIN B 495110460627 261 NORTHWOOD DR. $538.73 -$10.77 $527.96

000100129457 2025 16734 BELL THOMAS LEE JR 495114339614 249 N BRIDGE ST $706.09 -$14.12 $691.97

000100119756 2025 16116 BENHAM ANALYTICAL CONSULTING L 495118325307 203 W DEPOT ALLEY $182.46 -$3.65 $178.81

000100088722 2025 15368 BENTS DAVID 495112777181 608 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,234.48 -$24.69 $1,209.79

000100093320 2025 15489 BERGER KEN 495218417656 1332 MAPLE STREET $436.15 -$8.72 $427.43

000100080496 2025 15250 BEROTH GARRIS ELKIN LLC 495206470978 2050 N BRIDGE STREET $2,467.36 -$49.35 $2,418.01

000100049004 2025 14973 BERRYMAN SAMANTHA ANN 495112854392 130 MANOR RIDGE ROAD $1,017.89 -$20.36 $997.53

000100077441 2025 15217 BESHEARS JOSEPH A 495112765564 LOT - BROOKWOOD DRIVE $37.95 -$0.76 $37.19

000100077441 2025 15218 BESHEARS JOSEPH A 495112767586 505 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,468.89 -$29.38 $1,439.51

000100123339 2025 16357 BESHEARS RALPH 495113036171 174 VICTORIA STREET $891.94 -$17.84 $874.10

000100009229 2025 14745 BESHEARS RALPH LANE III 495111655687 464 HAWTHORNE ROAD $1,412.02 -$28.24 $1,383.78

000100111397 2025 15731 BEST CHOICE METAL STRUCTURES L 2025:003422 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,278.39 -$25.57 $1,252.82

000100122166 2025 16267 BEST REAL ESTATE LLC 495210365762 1919 N BRIDGE STREET $9,274.27 -$185.49 $9,088.78

000100122166 2025 16269 BEST REAL ESTATE LLC 495210373046 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $350.02 -$7.00 $343.02

000100129798 2025 16757 BEVERIDGE BRITTANY 495113130405 347 ELK SPUR STREET $869.33 -$17.39 $851.94

000100125931 2025 16528 BEVERLEY ROSA NOEL 495118229381 122 TERRACE AVENUE $1,705.33 -$34.11 $1,671.22

000100089808 2025 15393 BIEHL SHEILA 495210373403 142 GLENDALE DRIVE $926.37 -$18.53 $907.84

000100027341 2025 14856 BIG LOTS STORES INC #224 2025:003510 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $576.65 -$11.53 $565.12

000100118265 2025 16040 BILLINGS ALICIA SETTLE 495108789312 156 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,844.81 -$36.90 $1,807.91

000100108018 2025 15640 BILLINGS FLORENCE MAY ELLER LI 494112858096 106 WISCONSIN AVE $546.76 -$10.94 $535.82

000010016653 2025 14227 BILLINGS FRANCES (LIFE ESTATE 495115639784 124 PEGRAM STREET $353.60 -$7.07 $346.53

000100110791 2025 15714 BILLINGS JAMES G LIFE ESTATE 495217118878 324 COLLINS ROAD $580.64 -$11.61 $569.03

000006167760 2025 14153 BILLINGS JOHN ELBERT 495300502655407 UNIT 4A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,421.31 -$28.43 $1,392.88

000100113195 2025 15797 BINGO, LLC 495202952159 541 CC CAMP ROAD $10,950.61 -$219.01 $10,731.60

000100084841 2025 15303 BINKLEY CHARLA D 495110366889 238 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $534.27 -$10.69 $523.58

000100114182 2025 15830 BISCHOFF RUSSELL 495209271206 LT 9 AJ HAYES $1,484.40 -$29.69 $1,454.71

000100114182 2025 15831 BISCHOFF RUSSELL 495209271467 P/O LT 10 AJ HAYES $13.86 -$0.28 $13.58

000100093124 2025 15474 BISHOP SAMUEL D 494116837537 122 SOUTH STREET $589.22 -$11.78 $577.44

000100129920 2025 16761 BIZZLE LLC 495114422781 106 E MAIN STREET $1,401.14 -$28.02 $1,373.12

000006370500 2025 14154 BLACKBURN BRENDA WELBORN 494112954055 124 DOGWOOD LANE $662.04 -$13.24 $648.80

000100110516 2025 15702 BLACKBURN EARL M JR 495300502655415 173 BROOKHILL CT - UNIT 8A BROOKSIDE VILLAGE$1,301.63 -$26.03 $1,275.60

000100122920 2025 16329 BLACKBURN JENNY LYNN 495114442150 231 GWYN AVENUE $579.70 -$11.59 $568.11

000006420953 2025 14155 BLACKBURN JOSEPH ALGER 494112952075 BENEFIT STREET $28.60 -$0.57 $28.03

000000004076 2025 16868 BLACKBURN, TENNA MARIE & JOEY 06-006204941754560922 ELK SPUR STREET $893.53 -$17.87 $875.66

000006493260 2025 14156 BLACKLEY WILLIAM JACKSON 495112860571 105 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $2,068.72 -$41.37 $2,027.35



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER
YEAR

BILL 

NO.
TAXPAYER NAME PARCEL ID PARCEL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL BILLED 

DUE BY JAN 

6TH

2% 

DISCOUNT

TOTAL DUE 

BY SEPT 1ST

000006493260 2025 14157 BLACKLEY WILLIAM JACKSON 495112861320 LOT - KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $113.85 -$2.28 $111.57

000006544178 2025 14158 BLAHNIK RONALD P 494120911774 330 RIVERWOOD DRIVE $1,218.20 -$24.36 $1,193.84

000100041478 2025 14934 BLANKENSHIP AMANDA D 495110279499 376 HILLCREST DRIVE $318.23 -$6.36 $311.87

000100088397 2025 15364 BLANKENSHIP MATTHEW W 495110279379 370 HILLCREST DRIVE $109.34 -$2.19 $107.15

000100114041 2025 15824 BLANKET LLC 495114324558 227 W MAIN STREET $308.10 -$6.16 $301.94

000100114041 2025 15825 BLANKET LLC 495114324578 225 W MAIN STREET $427.57 -$8.55 $419.02

000100114041 2025 15826 BLANKET LLC 495114325656 223 W MAIN STREET $396.31 -$7.93 $388.38

000100054346 2025 15006 BLEDSOE JON H 494116944732 648 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $875.33 -$17.51 $857.82

000100116097 2025 15919 BLEVINS JOEL 495109263953 261 OAKWOOD DRIVE $1,077.67 -$21.55 $1,056.12

000006998250 2025 14159 BLUE RIDGE CARDIOLOGY 2025:003958 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $118.74 -$2.37 $116.37

000100005067 2025 14726 BODENHAMER TAMMIE CUMMINGS 495218206592 258 W HIGHLAND AVE $760.82 -$15.22 $745.60

000100125003 2025 16484 BOGGS JAMES B 495217204088 281 W HIGHLAND AVE $1,399.06 -$27.98 $1,371.08

000100119300 2025 16096 BOLTON BRADLEY 494116947230 613 ELK SPUR STREET $1,546.00 -$30.92 $1,515.08

000100116937 2025 15979 BOLTON CORIE LEE JAMES 495107684216 243 DUTCHMAN CREEK ROD $1,939.90 -$38.80 $1,901.10

000100120011 2025 16142 BONDALAPATI SAILAJA 495107586639 LOT - IVY CIRCLE $152.63 -$3.05 $149.58

000100107224 2025 15622 BONUM DOMUM LLC 495108797903 500 PARKWOOD MEDICAL PARK LN $1,807.96 -$36.16 $1,771.80

000007482315 2025 14160 BOOHER CHRISTINE WERNER 495114246751 153 WESTOVER DRIVE $958.49 -$19.17 $939.32

000100125185 2025 16494 BORJAS SEYRY PAZ 2025:004264 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $53.52 -$1.07 $52.45

000100126095 2025 16535 BOTTOMS MICHAEL 2025:004326 OTHER PERS PROP $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000007691100 2025 14161 BOULWARE RICHARD TEVIS 495109260822 697 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,257.85 -$25.16 $1,232.69

000100120985 2025 16194 BOUNDS WILLIAM FRANKLIN 494116839698 172 HARRIS AVE $166.49 -$3.33 $163.16

000100114248 2025 15837 BOVENDER MICHAEL RAY 495219522013 233 WOODLAND DRIVE $928.51 -$18.57 $909.94

000100088683 2025 15367 BOVENDER STEPHEN G 495109157793 LT 5 OAKWOOD PARK $949.69 -$18.99 $930.70

000000146765 2025 16885 BOWERS ERIC J 06-3278/4941742995132 WILKES STREET $756.25 -$15.13 $741.13

000100008137 2025 14740 BOWMAN CHARLOTTE L 495110466841 118 CHATHAM DRIVE $435.16 -$8.70 $426.46

000100131588 2025 16666 BOYLES BUILDING LLC 495114326588 209 W MAIN ST $1,912.11 -$38.24 $1,873.87

000100131588 2025 14237 BOYLES BUILDING LLC 495114420940 109 N BRIDGE STREET $699.79 -$14.00 $685.79

000100131588 2025 14188 BOYLES BUILDING LLC 495114422929 102 E MARKET ST ELKIN $2,598.31 -$51.97 $2,546.34

000100040065 2025 14921 BRACEY JENNIFER ROBIN 494112950085 LOT - BENEFIT STREET $28.60 -$0.57 $28.03

000008989380 2025 14162 BRADFORD DAVID C & JAN F & 494112854779 LOT - POWERS LANE $30.03 -$0.60 $29.43

000100122925 2025 16330 BRADSHAW ERIC DOUGLAS 494116946224 623 ELK SPUR STREET $565.18 -$11.30 $553.88

000100081180 2025 15262 BRAVO MARIA 2025:005201 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $55.36 -$1.11 $54.25

000100051504 2025 14988 BRC-IM LLC 2025:005321 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $11.00 -$0.22 $10.78

000009592020 2025 14163 BRENDLE DOUGLAS DAVID 495106483395 W BRENHAVEN DR $462.33 -$9.25 $453.08

000100082883 2025 15280 BRENDLE DOUGLAS DAVID 495106470887 LOT - W BRENHAVEN DRIVE $49.50 -$0.99 $48.51

000100013646 2025 14757 BRENDLE EDNA A TRUST 495106379900 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $69.30 -$1.39 $67.91
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000100013646 2025 14758 BRENDLE EDNA A TRUST 495106473889 W BRENHAVEN DRIVE $59.13 -$1.18 $57.95

000100013646 2025 14759 BRENDLE EDNA A TRUST 495106478731 W BRENHAVEN DRIVE $284.57 -$5.69 $278.88

000009597600 2025 14164 BRENDLE JAMES DAVID II 495106472579 LOT BRENHAVEN DRIVE $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000009597600 2025 14165 BRENDLE JAMES DAVID II 495110473313 119 BRENHAVEN DRIVE $1,881.50 -$37.63 $1,843.87

000100110537 2025 15706 BRENDLE STEVEN F 495106476879 ARNOLD AVENUE $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100110537 2025 15707 BRENDLE STEVEN F 495106486056 ARNOLD AVENUE $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100110537 2025 15708 BRENDLE STEVEN F 495114424789 200 E MAIN STREET $731.32 -$14.63 $716.69

000100087762 2025 15355 BRENDLE STEVEN F TRUSTEE 495210266665 YORKFIELD DRIVE $65.45 -$1.31 $64.14

000100087762 2025 15356 BRENDLE STEVEN F TRUSTEE 496100192722 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $548.63 -$10.97 $537.66

000100110530 2025 15703 BRENDLE STEVEN F TRUSTEE 495106474952 N BRENHAVEN DRIVE $2,463.67 -$49.27 $2,414.40

000100096194 2025 15571 BRENDLE SYDNEY K 495106478829 123 ARNOLD AVE $540.21 -$10.80 $529.41

000100110841 2025 15716 BREWER WILLIAM GREGORY 495107588370 133 IVY CIRCLE $1,718.81 -$34.38 $1,684.43

000100110674 2025 15710 BRIDGE 1132 LLC 495218405272 1132 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,356.30 -$27.13 $1,329.17

000009717105 2025 14167 BRIDGEMAN DENNIS B 2025:005420 BOATS $5.50 -$0.11 $5.39

000009717105 2025 14168 BRIDGEMAN DENNIS B 495210456815 334 N ELKIN DRIVE $787.82 -$15.76 $772.06

000009714780 2025 14166 BRIDGE STREET PHARMACY INC 2025:005418 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $113.59 -$2.27 $111.32

000009725010 2025 14169 BRIGGS CHARLES RAYMER 2025:005433 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $26.21 -$0.52 $25.69

000100121674 2025 16236 BRIGHT CHAD ALAN 495108872677 130 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,351.52 -$27.03 $1,324.49

000100124759 2025 16464 BRINEGAR JOSHUA R 495218207562 250 W HIGHLAND AVE $1,103.08 -$22.06 $1,081.02

000100131135 2025 16832 BRITTAIN SAMUEL LEWIS 495210268416 124 CARTER MILL RD $1,167.27 -$23.35 $1,143.92

000100119062 2025 16085 BROCKWAY STEVE A 494112950279 150 WISCONSIN AVE $1,056.66 -$21.13 $1,035.53

000100060774 2025 15048 BROOKSHIRE PAUL T 495106374563 186 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $927.58 -$18.55 $909.03

000100105602 2025 15608 BROOKS JON A 495213223806 111 SHORE STREET $1,007.33 -$20.15 $987.18

000100118655 2025 16056 BROOKS MICHAEL CHARLES 495113045763 125 JAMES STREET $1,325.17 -$26.50 $1,298.67

000100128047 2025 16635 BROOKS MICHAEL CHARLES 2025:005721 OTHER PERS PROP $50.25 -$1.01 $49.25

000100053752 2025 15002 BROWN BILLY RAY JR 494120914909 315 RIVERWOOD DRIVE $1,578.72 -$31.57 $1,547.15

000100109882 2025 15677 BROWN CHANDA KAY 495110477338 101 W BRENHAVE DRIVE $1,207.09 -$24.14 $1,182.95

000100119481 2025 16106 BROWN CINDY 495218402899 154 E HIGHLAND AVE $418.77 -$8.38 $410.39

000010614090 2025 14246 BROWN FREDDIE R 496109160960 195 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $1,515.20 -$30.30 $1,484.90

000100113986 2025 15823 BROWN GEORGE 496109173037 210 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $931.10 -$18.62 $912.48

000100118914 2025 16077 BROWNING TANNER WATSON 495110462375 LTS 103 BK 26 ELKIN LAND CO $1,267.42 -$25.35 $1,242.07

000000210492 2025 16914 BROWN, MICHAEL & MICHELLE 06-01728/4941744631163 WILKES STREET $1,023.94 -$20.48 $1,003.46

000100122808 2025 16315 BROWN NICHOLAS K 2025:005931 OTHER PERS PROP $173.25 -$3.47 $169.79

000100058527 2025 15031 BRUCE-TERMINIX COMPANY 2025:006018 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $159.66 -$3.19 $156.47

000100086588 2025 15336 BRUCE WILLIAM B 496109174180 123 AARON RD $989.18 -$19.78 $969.40

000100089945 2025 15399 BRYANT BECKY D 495112768898 224 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,137.40 -$22.75 $1,114.65
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000100088959 2025 15378 BRYANT JASON MONROE 495113131219 331 ELK SPUR ST. $603.30 -$12.07 $591.23

000100033903 2025 14883 BRYANT MICHAEL 495113044933 166 MASONIC DRIVE $597.69 -$11.95 $585.74

000100129951 2025 16762 BRYANT NATHAN 495106299750 LOT - BRAGG LN $406.56 -$8.13 $398.43

000100129951 2025 16763 BRYANT NATHAN 495218208012 LOT - W HIGHLAND AVE $269.50 -$5.39 $264.11

000100126022 2025 16532 BUCHANAN DAVID 2025:006318 OTHER PERS PROP $407.00 -$8.14 $398.86

000011556180 2025 14247 BUELIN ADDIE J HEIRS 494116943144 120 GRAHAM STREET $303.66 -$6.07 $297.59

000100130231 2025 16781 BUFFKIN WILLIAM WESLEY 495209273023 222 YORKFIELD DRIVE $1,188.39 -$23.77 $1,164.62

000100128768 2025 16670 BUMGARDNER BRENT D 495114445960 121 WILES STREET $1,086.64 -$21.73 $1,064.91

000100131343 2025 16844 BUNDRICK CHRISTOPHER 495114445048 LOT - GWYN AVE $104.50 -$2.09 $102.41

000011834250 2025 14248 BUNKER WENDELL SANDERS 495219512932 229 WOODLAND DRIVE $862.18 -$17.24 $844.94

000100082355 2025 15271 BURCHAM ANNETTE W 495219714571 117 CLAREMONT DRIVE $914.10 -$18.28 $895.82

000100082355 2025 15272 BURCHAM ANNETTE W 495220725190 LOT - JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $144.38 -$2.89 $141.49

000100114535 2025 15850 BURCHAM KATRINA PLATZ 495206482502 123 HUDSON STREET $508.75 -$10.18 $498.58

000100129410 2025 16724 BURCHETTE JOEY A 494108870692 LOT - CC CAMP ROAD $31.90 -$0.64 $31.26

000100016767 2025 14790 BURCHETTE S GRAY JR 495109254816 245 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,151.21 -$23.02 $1,128.19

000100124614 2025 16410 BURGER KING COMPANY LLC 495218313667 1403 N BRIDGE STREET $4,043.66 -$80.87 $3,962.79

000100119061 2025 16084 BURGER MICHAEL C 494116832696 132 NEWMAN ROAD $1,091.48 -$21.83 $1,069.65

000100094764 2025 15526 BURTON DAVID A 496101179594 155 AARON RD $1,169.85 -$23.40 $1,146.45

000100129445 2025 16732 BUSINESS PARK ASSOCIATES II LL 495209250384 17.05 AC CARTER MILL RD $920.65 -$18.41 $902.24

000100026849 2025 14855 BUSINESS PARK ASSOCIATES LLC 495213240688 316 STAINLESS WAY $12,160.12 -$243.20 $11,916.92

000100112754 2025 15780 BUTCHER TRAVIS 494120715190 358 SOUTH STREET $975.43 -$19.51 $955.92

000000223174 2025 16918 BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05773 305 WILKES STREET $882.48 -$17.65 $864.83

000100122199 2025 16274 BYRD CLAUDIA 495218412672 127 COX AVENUE $766.21 -$15.32 $750.89

000100129431 2025 16729 BYRD CLAUDIA ANN BILLINGS 495107590866 $412.39 -$8.25 $404.14

000012626145 2025 14249 BYRD CLAUDIA BILLINGS 494112853605 123 POWERS LANE $296.40 -$5.93 $290.47

000012626145 2025 14250 BYRD CLAUDIA BILLINGS 494116940233 121 HARRIS AVE $623.04 -$12.46 $610.58

000012626145 2025 14251 BYRD CLAUDIA BILLINGS 495107574877 128 SALMON STREET $420.20 -$8.40 $411.80

000012626145 2025 14252 BYRD CLAUDIA BILLINGS 495115733740 105 VENEER STREET $404.53 -$8.09 $396.44

000100038813 2025 14912 BYRD DARRELL (1/2) & 495218306654 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $259.00 -$5.18 $253.82

000100038813 2025 14913 BYRD DARRELL (1/2) & 495218307455 1000 N BRIDGE STREET $2,520.10 -$50.40 $2,469.70

000100119479 2025 16105 BYRD DARRELL E 495218306318 114 FOREST HILL DRIVE $506.66 -$10.13 $496.53

000000193771 2025 16894 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-04091/49416385730604091 WILKES STREET $360.14 -$7.20 $352.94

000000193771 2025 16895 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05628/4941740014010605628 WILKES STREET $918.23 -$18.36 $899.87

000000193771 2025 16896 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05631/4941740014040605631 WILKES STREET $887.32 -$17.75 $869.57

000000193771 2025 16897 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05632/49417400140606932 202 WILKES STREET $911.96 -$18.24 $893.72

000000193771 2025 16898 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05772/49417430580605772 WILKES STREET $318.56 -$6.37 $312.19
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000000193771 2025 16899 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05774/4941731644020605774 WILKES STREET $866.36 -$17.33 $849.03

000000193771 2025 16900 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05775/4941731644030605775 WILKES STREET $879.73 -$17.59 $862.14

000000193771 2025 16901 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05776/4941731644040605776 WILKES STREET $866.36 -$17.33 $849.03

000000193771 2025 16902 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05778/4941731644050605778 WILKES STREET $882.48 -$17.65 $864.83

000000193771 2025 16903 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05779/4941731644060605779 WILKES STREET $866.36 -$17.33 $849.03

000000193771 2025 16904 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05781/4941730747010605781 WILKES STREET $893.86 -$17.88 $875.98

000000193771 2025 16905 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05782/4941730747020605782 WILKES STREET $877.47 -$17.55 $859.92

000000193771 2025 16906 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05783/4941730747030605783 WILKES STREET $893.86 -$17.88 $875.98

000000193771 2025 16907 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05784/4941730747040605784 WILKES STREET $877.47 -$17.55 $859.92

000000193771 2025 16908 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05785/4941730747050605785 WILKES STREET $893.86 -$17.88 $875.98

000000193771 2025 16909 BYRD DARRELL E & BYRD CLAUDIA 06-05786/4941730747060605786 WILKES STREET $877.47 -$17.55 $859.92

000100120502 2025 16161 BYRD DARRELL J 495107680950 320 IVY CIRCLE $1,924.56 -$38.49 $1,886.07

000100129975 2025 16767 BYRD REBEKAH 494116836757 121 SUNSET AVE $772.75 -$15.46 $757.30

000100046631 2025 14957 BYRD TERRY JAMES 495209264944 200 YORKFIELD DRIVE $1,257.85 -$25.16 $1,232.69

000100093022 2025 15467 BYRD VICKIE C ET AL 495113031538 774 W MAIN STREET $449.35 -$8.99 $440.36

000100093022 2025 15468 BYRD VICKIE C ET AL 495117114941 101 CEDAR ST $367.13 -$7.34 $359.79

000100093022 2025 15469 BYRD VICKIE C ET AL 495214346400 1685 N BRIDGE STREET $1,278.92 -$25.58 $1,253.34

000100093022 2025 15470 BYRD VICKIE C ET AL 495218309621 1248 N. BRIDGE STREET $480.65 -$9.61 $471.04

000010000808 2025 14171 BYRD VICKIE CHURCH 495117126119 451 W MAIN STREET $643.72 -$12.87 $630.85

000100123344 2025 16358 CALLAWAY DAVID FULLER 495113039961 404 ELK SPUR STREET $923.62 -$18.47 $905.15

000100115995 2025 15915 CALLAWAY EDWARD M TRUSTEE 495107675904 218 DUTCHMAN CREEK ROAD $1,438.69 -$28.77 $1,409.92

000100118691 2025 16059 CALL JESSICA BLACKBURN 495108875952 132 HOLLY HILL DRIVE $1,716.22 -$34.32 $1,681.90

000100096304 2025 15574 CALLOWAY LARRY DAVID 495112855619 145 BON AIRE ROAD $737.17 -$14.74 $722.43

000013164150 2025 14253 CALLOWAY PAULINE F 495215521636 LOT - NORTHWOOD BLVD $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000013199025 2025 14254 CAMDEN INC 495107580690 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $209.83 -$4.20 $205.63

000013199025 2025 14255 CAMDEN INC 495107581335 924 N BRIDGE STREET $529.38 -$10.59 $518.79

000100120668 2025 16179 CAMPBELL SARAH J 495114247370 LOT - NC 268 HWY $31.35 -$0.63 $30.72

000100120668 2025 16180 CAMPBELL SARAH J 495114247425 122 GREEN VALLEY ROAD $868.95 -$17.38 $851.57

000013350150 2025 14256 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 2025:007357 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $15.99 -$0.32 $15.67

000100013204 2025 14755 CAPE JEFFREY LEE 495108786167 155 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,321.27 -$26.43 $1,294.84

000100071707 2025 15171 CARBAJAL OCTAVIO BAUTISTA 495215530464 218 OAK GROVE ROAD $335.28 -$6.71 $328.57

000010004639 2025 14191 CAR CARE AUTO SALES INC 495106495287 1035 N BRIDGE STREET $828.52 -$16.57 $811.95

000013384560 2025 14257 CAR CARE AUTO SALES INC 2025:007386 OTHER PERS PROP $77.79 -$1.56 $76.23

000013384560 2025 14258 CAR CARE AUTO SALES INC 495106496236 1027 N BRIDGE STREET $1,048.36 -$20.97 $1,027.39

000100116908 2025 15977 CARDONA LOUISA BARRERA 495114348039 289 N BRIDGE STREET $565.07 -$11.30 $553.77

000100116908 2025 15978 CARDONA LOUISA BARRERA 495114348126 LOT - SPRING STREET $70.02 -$1.40 $68.62
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000100068437 2025 15129 CARDTRONICS USA INC 2025:007416 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $40.89 -$0.82 $40.07

000100069323 2025 15138 CAREFUSION SOLUTIONS LLC 2025:007423 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $28.83 -$0.58 $28.25

000100114730 2025 15859 C A R E HOLDINGS ELKIN LLC 496100098877 500 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $15,606.64 -$312.13 $15,294.51

000100119865 2025 16122 CARLTON BARRY 495110366203 279 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $862.35 -$17.25 $845.10

000100127822 2025 16625 CARNELL TAMMY 495217200333 302 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $991.49 -$19.83 $971.66

000100113122 2025 15792 CAROLINA HEAD AND SPINE CLINIC 495219619516 170 CLAREMONT DRIVE $1,364.72 -$27.29 $1,337.43

000100118018 2025 16026 CAROLINA MUSCLE INC 2025:007518 OTHER PERS PROP $40.98 -$0.82 $40.16

000100116127 2025 15923 CAROLINAS ENERGY ASSOCIATES LL 2025:007526 OTHER PERS PROP $127.05 -$2.54 $124.51

000100064766 2025 15098 CARPENTER DANNY R 495217203134 301 W HIGHLAND AVE $589.93 -$11.80 $578.13

000100041583 2025 14935 CARROLL BRIAN MATTHEW 495107598145 296 IVY CIRCLE $1,615.96 -$32.32 $1,583.64

000013655190 2025 14259 CARROLL JEFFERY ALAN 495114449622 161 E SPRING STREET $411.79 -$8.24 $403.55

000100086414 2025 15332 CARROLS, LLC 2025:007621 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $768.63 -$15.37 $753.26

000013812360 2025 14260 CARTER DEREK TAYLOR 495113030694 806 W MAIN STREET $931.81 -$18.64 $913.17

000100022533 2025 14836 CARTER FELICIA EDWARDS 495107573877 118 SALMON STREET $277.35 -$5.55 $271.80

000013836540 2025 14261 CARTER FRANKIE ALLEN 495115541938 159 RIDGE STREET $55.00 -$1.10 $53.90

000013886760 2025 14262 CARTER JAMES RUSSELL 494116840072 142 REEVES LN $517.28 -$10.35 $506.93

000100113411 2025 15805 CARTER JESSIE SCOTT 495300502655440 117 TANNERY RD UNIT 17B BROOKSIDE VILLA$1,409.32 -$28.19 $1,381.13

000100003235 2025 14718 CARTER JOYCE EVELYN 495218411613 113 COX AVENUE $384.84 -$7.70 $377.14

000010015139 2025 14217 CARTER JUDY BURLESON 495109166040407 765G OAKLAND DR $1,053.69 -$21.07 $1,032.62

000013923960 2025 14263 CARTER KEVIN KEY 494120820294 245 SOUTH STREET $520.47 -$10.41 $510.06

000100070327 2025 15156 CARTER PATRICIA ANN 495109166040402 765 OAKLAND DR UNIT 2B-PARKPLACE CONDO$515.49 -$10.31 $505.18

000100129491 2025 16737 CARTER RONALD JAMES III 495114246828 145 WESTOVER DR $1,261.04 -$25.22 $1,235.82

000100014812 2025 14770 CARTER RONALD JAMES JR 495107682711 342 IVY CIRCLE $1,260.71 -$25.21 $1,235.50

000100070699 2025 15158 CARTHRAE CLARK L 495300502655410 182 BROOKHILL CT UNIT 6B BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO$1,344.86 -$26.90 $1,317.96

000100131021 2025 16823 CARTWRIGHT STEPHANIE J 495116836711 600 E MAIN ST $886.71 -$17.73 $868.98

000100131021 2025 16824 CARTWRIGHT STEPHANIE J 495116945372 12.18 AC E MAIN STREET $253.22 -$5.06 $248.16

000100131021 2025 16825 CARTWRIGHT STEPHANIE J 495218319508 1328 N BRIDGE STREET $889.41 -$17.79 $871.62

000100131021 2025 16826 CARTWRIGHT STEPHANIE J 496100047720 19.24 AC E MAIN STREET $500.01 -$10.00 $490.01

000100131021 2025 16827 CARTWRIGHT STEPHANIE J 496100242979 6.07 AC NC HWY 268 $94.66 -$1.89 $92.77

000100113514 2025 15810 CARTWRIGHT THOMAS BURTON 495112860608 223 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,804.50 -$36.09 $1,768.41

000014252250 2025 14266 CASSTEVENS JEFFREY LYNN 496101250552 LOT - E MAIN STREET $156.20 -$3.12 $153.08

000014252250 2025 14267 CASSTEVENS JEFFREY LYNN 496105181269 119 FOXHALL DRIVE $1,022.51 -$20.45 $1,002.06

000014252250 2025 14268 CASSTEVENS JEFFREY LYNN 496109056162 925 E MAIN STREET $228.58 -$4.57 $224.01

000100119791 2025 16118 CASSTEVENS JONATHAN R 494116830861 143 REEVES LN $1,090.16 -$21.80 $1,068.36

000100128864 2025 16689 CASSTEVENS MAGEN 495106285247 469 OAKLAND DR ELKIN $1,763.58 -$35.27 $1,728.31

000014370360 2025 14270 CATO'S NO 11 2025:008044 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $106.24 -$2.12 $104.12
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000014563800 2025 14272 CAUDLE RICHARD SCOT 495108789148 150 VALLEY BROOK DRIVE $1,454.42 -$29.09 $1,425.33

000100069020 2025 15136 CAUDLE TIMOTHY P 496101264210 LOT - AARON ROAD $157.19 -$3.14 $154.05

000100069020 2025 15137 CAUDLE TIMOTHY P 496109263706 181 AARON ROAD $1,269.40 -$25.39 $1,244.01

000100086203 2025 15331 CAUDLE TIMOTHY PAUL 2025:008114 OTHER PERS PROP $6.74 -$0.13 $6.61

000014641920 2025 14273 CAVE DONALD 495219519886 LOT - NORTHWOOD BLVD $41.25 -$0.83 $40.43

000100105435 2025 15607 CAVE STEPHANIE JEAN 494112952503 159 WISCONSIN AVE $913.55 -$18.27 $895.28

000100028878 2025 14865 CCBCC OPERATIONS LLC 2025:008357 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $89.84 -$1.80 $88.04

000100028878 2025 14866 CCBCC OPERATIONS LLC 2025:008361 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $198.87 -$3.98 $194.89

000100128862 2025 16688 CHAMPLIN RICHARD T ET AL 495218401400 1230 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $838.81 -$16.78 $822.03

000100131005 2025 16822 CHAPMAN AMANDA 494112958937 PB 44 PG 86; U-4 $1,596.16 -$31.92 $1,564.24

000100112090 2025 15751 CHAPPELL CONSTRUCTION AND COATING 495211563636 OLD QUARRY ROAD $322.30 -$6.45 $315.85

000100090148 2025 15406 CHAPPELL CONSTRUCTION & COATING 495210468719 150 CHAPPELL WAY $924.66 -$18.49 $906.17

000100111027 2025 15720 CHAPPELL DAMON M 495109169537 713 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,363.07 -$27.26 $1,335.81

000100049519 2025 14976 CHAPPELL JIMMY 2025:008624 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $8.80 -$0.18 $8.62

000015263306 2025 14274 CHAPPELL KAREN K TRUSTEE 495219503699 HILL STREET $39.00 -$0.78 $38.22

000015263306 2025 14275 CHAPPELL KAREN K TRUSTEE 495219503736 CLAREMONT RD $108.30 -$2.17 $106.13

000100025178 2025 14845 CHAPPELL KENDREA VICKREY 495206480266 2068 N BRIDGE STREET $275.00 -$5.50 $269.50

000100124490 2025 16404 CHARLES APARTMENTS 2025:008658 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $12.87 -$0.26 $12.61

000100069347 2025 15140 CHARLES BETH 495113127507 436 W MAIN STREET $814.06 -$16.28 $797.78

000100111213 2025 15723 CHARLES ELIZABETH H 495113121989 116 PART STREET $622.11 -$12.44 $609.67

000100130780 2025 16812 CHARLES JOHN HENRY JR ET AL 495113032405 762 W MAIN ST $595.65 -$11.91 $583.74

000100040069 2025 14923 CHARLES REBECCA C 495113220547 408 W MAIN STREET $1,015.36 -$20.31 $995.05

000100122445 2025 16288 CHARTER CENTRAL LLC 2025:008664 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,092.85 -$41.86 $2,050.99

000015359880 2025 14276 CHATHAM CHRISTOPHER GWYN 495218308251 1223 N BRIDGE STREET $447.43 -$8.95 $438.48

000100001358 2025 14710 CHATHAM HOLDINGS CORPORATION 495116738472 9.55 AC NC HWY 268 ELKIN $397.10 -$7.94 $389.16

000100001357 2025 14709 CHATHAM LAND CORPORATION 495115625945 11.4 AC E MAIN ST $473.99 -$9.48 $464.51

000100130712 2025 16803 CHATHAM LOFTS LLC 495114427537 327 STANDARD ST $3,144.57 -$62.89 $3,081.68

000100130712 2025 16804 CHATHAM LOFTS LLC 495114428653 STANDARD STREET $115.12 -$2.30 $112.82

000100117450 2025 15994 CHATHAM WOODS APARTMENTS LLC 495111566625 230 HAWTHORNE ROAD $5,010.28 -$100.21 $4,910.07

000100089989 2025 15400 CHEEK CANDICE N 494116930795 165 HARRIS AVENUE $394.13 -$7.88 $386.25

000100024810 2025 14844 CHEEK GARVEY MARTIN III 495108787024 151 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,191.80 -$23.84 $1,167.96

000000003679 2025 16866 CHEEK, JANIE W. 06-00383/4941750523789 ELKIN HWY 268 $845.13 -$16.90 $828.23

000000003679 2025 16867 CHEEK, JANIE W. 06-03191/4941658851796 NC HWY 268 $1,399.15 -$27.98 $1,371.17

000100003580 2025 14721 CHEEK JANIE W 494112962618 ELKIN HWY 268 W $785.62 -$15.71 $769.91

000100004776 2025 14723 CHEEK JANIE WINEBARGER 495106493765 1111 N BRIDGE STREET $1,098.24 -$21.96 $1,076.28

000000223409 2025 16919 CHEEK JOSHUA CLINTON 06-00842 .45 ELKIN HWY 268 $112.48 -$2.25 $110.23
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000000223409 2025 16920 CHEEK JOSHUA CLINTON 06-02215 786 ELKIN HWY 268 $521.46 -$10.43 $511.03

000100095979 2025 15563 CHEEK LYDIA CAROL PHILLIPS LIF 496105172862 342 JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $153.45 -$3.07 $150.38

000100119056 2025 16083 CHEEKS WATER WORKS INC 494112851498 ELK SPUR STREET $140.25 -$2.81 $137.45

000100129425 2025 16727 CHICK DUSTIN RYAN 496109166245 164 JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $963.82 -$19.28 $944.54

000100080393 2025 15248 CHICK-FIL-A INC. 495202954494 CC CAMP RD ELKIN 2.9 AC $1,611.94 -$32.24 $1,579.70

000100115838 2025 15904 CHICK-FIL-A INC 2025:008784 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,612.85 -$52.26 $2,560.59

000015583080 2025 14277 CHILDRESS CLAUDE 495219617429 LOT - CLAREMONT DRIVE $101.09 -$2.02 $99.07

000100117642 2025 16008 CHILDRESS REBECCA JEAN 494112759284 835 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $1,029.33 -$20.59 $1,008.74

000015774660 2025 14278 CHILDRESS RONALD JOE 496105180213 382 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $593.23 -$11.86 $581.37

000100114832 2025 15868 CHINA BUFFET DONG AND WU INC 2025:009079 OTHER PERS PROP $211.59 -$4.23 $207.36

000100125096 2025 16487 CHIP BALL AND ARD PROPERTIES L 495118319985 .13 AC ELK ST ELKIN $74.36 -$1.49 $72.87

000100125096 2025 16488 CHIP BALL AND ARD PROPERTIES L 495118329042 240 STANDARD ST ELKIN $687.77 -$13.76 $674.01

000100043064 2025 14943 CHRISCOE JOHNNY SCOTT 495218413319 129 HIGHLAND AVENUE $830.17 -$16.60 $813.57

000100125745 2025 16522 CHURCH ASHLEIGH 495215547660 130 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ELKIN $454.80 -$9.10 $445.70

000100125709 2025 16519 CHURCH, CHAD DOUGLAS 495218407931 1280 NORTH ST ELKIN $805.37 -$16.11 $789.26

000016216410 2025 14279 CHURCH LARRY S 494116937917 837 W MAIN ST ELKIN $745.31 -$14.91 $730.40

000100122017 2025 16254 CIA REAL ESTATE HOLDING CO II 495200958368 551 CC CAMP ROAD $4,565.99 -$91.32 $4,474.67

000100078912 2025 15228 CIRCLE K STORES INC 495215636612 985 JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $8,721.08 -$174.42 $8,546.66

000100079785 2025 15237 CIRCLE K STORES INC 2025:009185 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $3,924.21 -$78.48 $3,845.73

000100124821 2025 16470 CIRONE THOMAS FRANK TRUSTEE 495114446109 GWYN AVE $10.45 -$0.21 $10.24

000100129159 2025 16706 CIVISTA LEASING AND FINANCE 2025:058525 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,636.94 -$52.74 $2,584.20

000100125657 2025 16517 CLAIRES BOUTIQUES INC 2025:009346 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $158.27 -$3.17 $155.10

000100057356 2025 15021 CLANTON GLADYS W TRUSTEE 494120715263 346 SOUTH ST ELKIN $824.40 -$16.49 $807.91

000100116072 2025 15918 CLARK DARLENE S LIFE ESTATE 495300502655427 UNIT 14A BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,451.40 -$29.03 $1,422.37

000100120634 2025 16177 CLARK DEIRDRE 2025:009352 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $23.55 -$0.47 $23.08

000100093737 2025 15505 CLARK EVELYN 495215645498 OAK GROVE RD $93.23 -$1.86 $91.37

000100093737 2025 15506 CLARK EVELYN 495215645779 131 KENNEDY RD $290.68 -$5.81 $284.87

000100093737 2025 15507 CLARK EVELYN 495215646688 KENNEDY RD $53.90 -$1.08 $52.82

000100048316 2025 14969 CLARK VICTORIA H ET AL 495215534027 LOT - NORTHWOOD DR $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100078323 2025 15225 CLASSIC DESIGNS SCREENPRINTING 2025:009394 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $82.53 -$1.65 $80.88

000100057503 2025 15022 CLENDENEN ERIC LEE 495110459358 127 RIDGE STREET $591.47 -$11.83 $579.64

000100124996 2025 16482 CLOSSON BROOKS A 495105270845 579 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,630.20 -$32.60 $1,597.60

000100111253 2025 15724 CLUNE CLIFFORD R 494116931430 200 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $458.38 -$9.17 $449.21

000100125862 2025 16525 CLUNE CLIFFORD R 494116930580 LOT - HARRIS AVE ELKIN $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000100078641 2025 15226 CMS INSURANCE & FINANCIAL 2025:009537 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $8.25 -$0.17 $8.09

000100012642 2025 14751 CMS PROPERTIES 495106479653 825 N BRIDGE STREET $868.73 -$17.37 $851.36
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000100127358 2025 16609 COALSON TAYLOR B 495219521428 305 LYLES ST $938.14 -$18.76 $919.38

000016829280 2025 14280 COCA-COLA COMPANY 2025:009617 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $193.68 -$3.87 $189.81

000100088791 2025 15371 COCKERHAM BETTY D 495214323799 1521 N BRIDGE STREET $1,844.10 -$36.88 $1,807.22

000100088791 2025 15372 COCKERHAM BETTY D 495218319614 1332 N BRIDGE STREET $890.07 -$17.80 $872.27

000100116650 2025 15961 COCKERHAM BETTY D 495300502655405 UNIT 3A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,149.17 -$22.98 $1,126.19

000017025510 2025 14281 COCKERHAM GREGORY 495110458833 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $367.51 -$7.35 $360.16

000017026440 2025 14282 COCKERHAM GREGORY R 2025:009736 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $24.30 -$0.49 $23.81

000010001050 2025 14175 COCKERHAM JERRY L 495209273166 238 YORKFIELD DRIVE $919.00 -$18.38 $900.62

000017148270 2025 14284 COCKERHAM MICHAEL DALE 495107591636 138 ELLER STREET $458.59 -$9.17 $449.42

000017193840 2025 14285 COCKERHAM RICKY THORBORN 495218402841 129 WOODRUFF ST. $241.07 -$4.82 $236.25

000100126475 2025 16564 COE JORDAN R 495220716023 150 BOXER LN ELKIN $1,291.24 -$25.82 $1,265.42

000100124827 2025 16471 COFFEE HOUSE RESTAURANT 2025:010037 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $139.43 -$2.79 $136.64

000100108574 2025 15648 COINSTAR ASSET HOLDINGS LLC 2025:010058 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $138.40 -$2.77 $135.63

000017552820 2025 14286 COLBERT BOBBY LEE 494120728277 256 SOUTH STREET $395.73 -$7.91 $387.82

000100115360 2025 15883 COLBERT KATHY 496101151239 2.73 AC E MAIN ST. ELKIN $103.62 -$2.07 $101.55

000100115360 2025 15884 COLBERT KATHY 496101155533 3.28 AC JOHNSON RIDGE RD $83.00 -$1.66 $81.34

000100112307 2025 15762 COLBERT MATTHEW RAY 496109154282 E MAIN STREET ELKIN $103.95 -$2.08 $101.87

000100078744 2025 15227 COLBERT RENTALS LLC 495105271788 627 OAKLAND DRIVE $235.02 -$4.70 $230.32

000100095565 2025 15547 COLBERT RENTALS LLC 495115639990 136 PEGRAM STREET $379.67 -$7.59 $372.08

000100126420 2025 16555 COLEMAN EVERETT JR. 495113043174 LOT - ELK SPUR STREET $49.50 -$0.99 $48.51

000100126420 2025 16556 COLEMAN EVERETT JR. 495113044131 502 ELK SPUR STREET $1,039.50 -$20.79 $1,018.71

000100127040 2025 16590 COLEMAN EVERETT JR. 2025:010086 OTHER PERS PROP $202.05 -$4.04 $198.01

000100009645 2025 14746 COLEY CHRISTOPHER D 495117221460 403 W MAIN STREET $2,177.56 -$43.55 $2,134.01

000100083917 2025 15298 COLEY HAROLD DOWNEY III 2025:010099 OTHER PERS PROP $114.79 -$2.30 $112.49

000100068132 2025 15126 COLLINS DAVID L 2025:010173 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $48.02 -$0.96 $47.06

000100068132 2025 15127 COLLINS DAVID L 495219712096 183 CLAREMONT DRIVE $1,163.80 -$23.28 $1,140.52

000100129638 2025 16746 COLLINS DIAMOND FAYE 495115530641 143 MILL VIEW RD $754.93 -$15.10 $739.83

000100124979 2025 16478 COLLINS JEFFREY C 494112758027 120 LEAF ST ELKIN $638.17 -$12.76 $625.41

000018055950 2025 14287 COLLINS JOANN F 495217201106 310 W HIGHLAND AVENUE $333.99 -$6.68 $327.31

000100117415 2025 15991 COLLINS LEVI PHOENIX 2025:010316 OTHER PERS PROP $7.87 -$0.16 $7.71

000018330300 2025 14288 COLLINS RONALD JAMES 496105183150 138 FOXHALL DRIVE ELKIN $1,026.52 -$20.53 $1,005.99

000100005189 2025 14727 COLLINS SHARON ELLER 495106498628 120 ELLER STREET $418.99 -$8.38 $410.61

000100093891 2025 15509 COMBS JANICE H 494112857263 750 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $528.88 -$10.58 $518.30

000100116290 2025 15933 COMBS JOHN CORY 495117020427 152 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $1,150.93 -$23.02 $1,127.91

000018648360 2025 14289 COMBS NINA CHRISTINE H 495218415379 153 E HIGHLAND AVE $465.08 -$9.30 $455.78

000018660450 2025 14290 COMBS PRODUCE INC 2025:010502 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $215.38 -$4.31 $211.07



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER
YEAR

BILL 

NO.
TAXPAYER NAME PARCEL ID PARCEL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL BILLED 

DUE BY JAN 

6TH

2% 

DISCOUNT

TOTAL DUE 

BY SEPT 1ST

000018675330 2025 14291 COMBS STANLEY RAY 495114347559 329 N BRIDGE ST. $681.56 -$13.63 $667.93

000018746010 2025 14292 COMER RETTA LOVADA 494116841051 136 REEVES LN ELKIN $404.80 -$8.10 $396.70

000100129107 2025 16703 COMMERCIAL AIR SYSTEMS LLC 2025:010544 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $551.94 -$11.04 $540.90

000100115936 2025 15911 COMMUNITY COFFEE COMPANY LLC 2025:010549 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $20.25 -$0.41 $19.85

000100122234 2025 16280 CONAWAY JOHN W 495106485508 324 N BRENHAVEN RD $791.84 -$15.84 $776.00

000100110971 2025 15718 CONNELL RAYMOND S JR TRUSTEE 495118225120 111 SURRY AVENUE $733.10 -$14.66 $718.44

000054850470 2025 14439 CONOLLEY VIRGINIA DARE WILES 495114445701 127 E SPRING STREET $263.34 -$5.27 $258.07

000018892020 2025 14293 CONRAD GARY GILES 495111760195 421 HAWTHORNE ROAD $1,814.40 -$36.29 $1,778.11

000100122532 2025 16291 CONTINENTAL EXCHANGE SOLUTIONS 2025:010629 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.24 -$0.20 $10.04

000100125691 2025 16518 CONTRERAS JOSE LUIS 2025:010633 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $55.36 -$1.11 $54.25

000100111952 2025 15748 COOK DONNA S 494116832084 180 SOUTH ST ELKIN $508.09 -$10.16 $497.93

000100109542 2025 15662 COOKE M RALPH JR TRUSTEE 495214226838 172 COLLINS ROAD $1,470.15 -$29.40 $1,440.75

000100116881 2025 15975 COOK HALEY 495206482393 132 HUDSON STREET $484.39 -$9.69 $474.70

000100126222 2025 16538 COOK JAMES 495107594247 259 IVY CIRCLE $2,104.25 -$42.09 $2,062.17

000100117831 2025 16020 COOK OUT ELKIN INC 2025:010732 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,084.72 -$21.69 $1,063.03

000100117836 2025 16021 COOK OUT ELKIN INC 495218313864 1425 N BRIDGE STREET $4,388.56 -$87.77 $4,300.79

000100119179 2025 16090 COOPER BARBARA B 495112851393 $587.35 -$11.75 $575.60

000100119179 2025 16091 COOPER BARBARA B 495112853344 $56.93 -$1.14 $55.79

000100126067 2025 16533 COOPER JACKSON EDWARD 495209271106 237 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $959.59 -$19.19 $940.40

000100090658 2025 15420 COOPER TERRACE NC LLC 495200936527 251 PGW DRIVE $15,510.33 -$310.21 $15,200.12

000100098381 2025 15588 COOPER TERRACE NC LLC 2025:010907 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $316.73 -$6.33 $310.40

000100048621 2025 14971 COPELAND ROBERT C 495112866967 176 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,648.85 -$32.98 $1,615.87

000100122498 2025 16290 COPLEY DONALD 495106285594 466 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,076.41 -$21.53 $1,054.88

000100122233 2025 16279 CORCORAN BENJAMIN J 495107682690 352 IVY CIRCLE $2,279.48 -$45.59 $2,233.89

000100115864 2025 15906 CORDOVA DERRICK ANTHONY 2025:010968 OTHER PERS PROP $19.83 -$0.40 $19.43

000100118709 2025 16061 CORDOVA DERRICK ANTHONY 495114249545 LOT - GREEN VALLEY RD $78.38 -$1.57 $76.81

000100122720 2025 16303 CORDOVA DERRICK ANTHONY 495114248776 133 GREEN VALLEY RD $1,130.36 -$22.61 $1,107.75

000100035656 2025 14888 CORNELISON JAMES B 494116936894 831 W MAIN STREET $710.11 -$14.20 $695.91

000100109101 2025 15657 CORTES EMILIANO PINEDA 495107593747 159 ELLER STREET $335.45 -$6.71 $328.74

000019764360 2025 14294 COTHREN CLOIE HOLCOMB 495110276035 LOT - HILLCREST DR $138.60 -$2.77 $135.83

000100129529 2025 16741 COTHREN THERESA MICHELLE LIFE 495113033302 750 W MAIN ST $218.64 -$4.37 $214.27

000019818300 2025 14295 COUCH FREDDIE LEROY 495105188145 110 WESTWOOD LN $706.75 -$14.14 $692.62

000100116223 2025 15928 COUSINS JAMES WILLIAM 495114442128 239 GWYN AVE $713.30 -$14.27 $699.03

000100109774 2025 15675 COVENANT BUILDERS OF CAROLINAS 2025:011135 OTHER PERS PROP $58.08 -$1.16 $56.92

000100092258 2025 15448 COWLES JAMES NELSON 2025:011168 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $38.94 -$0.78 $38.16

000100112202 2025 15753 COX BRANDON LEE 495111751683 477 HAWTHORNE RD $2,264.63 -$45.29 $2,219.34
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000100108084 2025 15641 COX DENNIS R JR 495112855523 151 BON AIRE RD. $1,521.36 -$30.43 $1,490.93

000100069342 2025 15139 CRAIG JAMES D 495106480843 245 OAKLAND DRIVE $478.28 -$9.57 $468.71

000100127459 2025 16610 CRAIG KAREN R 495106397426 162 OAKLAND DR ELKIN NC $401.94 -$8.04 $393.90

000020331660 2025 14296 CRATER GEORGE HOLTON 495113027637 646 W MAIN STREET $829.68 -$16.59 $813.09

000100116363 2025 15937 CRATER JAMES MICHAEL 495219518446 118 NORTHEAST CIRCLE $1,405.20 -$28.10 $1,377.10

000100116363 2025 15938 CRATER JAMES MICHAEL 495219610325 SKYLINE DRIVE $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000100122184 2025 16270 CRATER JAMES MICHAEL 495106488842 965 N BRIDGE ST. $728.81 -$14.58 $714.23

000100129182 2025 16707 CREASON JOHN C 495113028748 198 VICTORIA STREET $1,316.98 -$26.34 $1,290.64

000100090859 2025 15427 CREATIVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 2025:011438 OTHER PERS PROP $30.12 -$0.60 $29.52

000100089871 2025 15396 CRECENCIA ANTONIO JOSE 2025:011441 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $46.41 -$0.93 $45.48

000100062142 2025 15066 CROOK ROBERT WRAY 2025:011707 OTHER PERS PROP $447.70 -$8.95 $438.75

000100119038 2025 16081 CROSBY CHARLES P JR 495214432240 152 OAK GROVE ROAD $182.99 -$3.66 $179.33

000100120988 2025 16195 CROSBY CRE LLC 495110479404 668 N BRIDGE STREET $1,041.15 -$20.82 $1,020.33

000100120988 2025 16196 CROSBY CRE LLC 495111560256 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $208.45 -$4.17 $204.28

000100120988 2025 16197 CROSBY CRE LLC 495114347766 339 N BRIDGE STREET $956.34 -$19.13 $937.21

000100120988 2025 16198 CROSBY CRE LLC 495210450920 1800 N BRIDGE STREET $8,496.24 -$169.92 $8,326.32

000100120988 2025 16199 CROSBY CRE LLC 495214333114 103 TRIANGLE LN $1,689.33 -$33.79 $1,655.54

000100061220 2025 15055 CROSBY TINA CASKEY 495218405724 157 WOODRUFF STREET $415.36 -$8.31 $407.05

000100127028 2025 16589 CROSHAW WILLIAM M JR. TRUSTEE 495215538107 260 WOODLAND DRIVE $1,195.59 -$23.91 $1,171.68

000100131275 2025 16841 CROSS JASON & KELLIE 495111668796 115 ARGONNE ST $2,237.07 -$44.74 $2,192.33

000020960340 2025 14297 CROSSWHITE JESSE E 495113129548 418 W MAIN STREET $2,023.67 -$40.47 $1,983.20

000100129051 2025 16699 CRUMP TOMMY H 495108970807 117 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $303.27 -$6.07 $297.20

000100129712 2025 16752 CRUZ DORIS ANORVE 2025:056608 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $45.44 -$0.91 $44.53

000100015599 2025 14779 CRUZ MARIA DELOS-ANGELES 2025:011927 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $48.76 -$0.98 $47.78

000021215160 2025 14298 CRYSTAL CLEANERS & LAUNDRY INC 495106494444 N BRIDGE STREET $990.44 -$19.81 $970.63

000100095552 2025 15546 CSC SERVICEWORKS INC 2025:011945 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $39.08 -$0.78 $38.30

000100044350 2025 14949 CSI LEASING INC 2025:011949 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $14.45 -$0.29 $14.16

000100080455 2025 15249 CULLER ROY A 495220719524 104 BOXER LN ELKIN $719.07 -$14.38 $704.69

000100117907 2025 16022 CUNNINGHAM SUSAN K 495219501504 151 HILL STREET $846.67 -$16.93 $829.74

000100040372 2025 14932 CURTIS MARC GARRETT 495110463632 691 HENDRIX STREET $421.80 -$8.44 $413.36

000100040372 2025 14933 CURTIS MARC GARRETT 495110463718 703 HENDRIX STREET $725.18 -$14.50 $710.68

000100128979 2025 16695 CUSTODIO DESMOND 494116934216 219 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $1,326.38 -$26.53 $1,299.85

000100074457 2025 15196 C & W ACQUISITIONS LLC 2025:006985 OTHER PERS PROP $121.32 -$2.43 $118.89

000100123470 2025 16365 CYPRESS TRAILS LLC 496201355113 157 INTERSTATE WAY ELKIN $473.06 -$9.46 $463.60

000100114466 2025 15848 DAN RIVER AERO CLUB INC 2025:012227 OTHER PERS PROP $744.15 -$14.88 $729.27

000100121480 2025 16221 DARCEY JOHN 495111671486 227 HAWTHORNE RD. $2,769.14 -$55.38 $2,713.76
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000100089850 2025 15395 DARNELL JONES BRIAN 495118421182 280 STANDARD ST. $369.53 -$7.39 $362.14

000021895920 2025 14299 DARNELL NITA 495107591204201 1020B N BRIDGE STREET $1,215.67 -$24.31 $1,191.36

000010000873 2025 14173 DARNELL RICHARD DONNIE 2025:012351 BOATS $55.31 -$1.11 $54.20

000021907080 2025 14300 DARNELL RICHARD DONNIE 495105176725 139 WESTWOOD LN $435.49 -$8.71 $426.78

000100089468 2025 15389 DARNELLS 2025:012367 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $5.66 -$0.11 $5.55

000100094350 2025 15520 DARNELL TERRY 495118225239 118 VINE STREET $1,414.33 -$28.29 $1,386.04

000100094350 2025 15521 DARNELL TERRY 495206492016 150 BRANDYWINE CR $969.65 -$19.39 $950.26

000100072151 2025 15173 DARNELL TERRY D 495107591204 1020 N BRIDGE STREET $1,081.91 -$21.64 $1,060.27

000021921960 2025 14301 DARNELL TIMOTHY WADE 494116940471 667 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $476.30 -$9.53 $466.77

000100093088 2025 15471 DATA SALES CO INC 2025:058642 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $34.58 -$0.69 $33.89

000100019865 2025 14807 DAVID H CLINE IV DDS PA 2025:012404 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $408.71 -$8.17 $400.54

000100114750 2025 15862 DAVIS AYMES M 495111578393 219 HAWTHORNE RD $1,461.41 -$29.23 $1,432.18

000100114388 2025 15842 DAVIS BRANDY N 495106491200 229 OAKLAND DRIVE $683.27 -$13.67 $669.60

000100051782 2025 14993 DAVIS EUGENE J  TRUSTEE 494116838829 154 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $444.18 -$8.88 $435.30

000100080363 2025 15246 DAVIS FAMILY PROPERTY HOLDINGS 495210369796 1944 N BRIDGE STREET $1,441.77 -$28.84 $1,412.93

000100080363 2025 15247 DAVIS FAMILY PROPERTY HOLDINGS 495210462714 447 N ELKIN DRIVE $485.71 -$9.71 $476.00

000100116696 2025 15963 DAVIS MELISSA R 495117021417 140 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $679.31 -$13.59 $665.72

000100122225 2025 16278 DAVIS ROOSEVELT L TRUSTEE 495216725882601 2.20 ACRES - JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $1,191.08 -$23.82 $1,167.26

000100121497 2025 16222 DAVIS RUSKIN 495109176000 125 PARTRIDGE LN $1,617.28 -$32.35 $1,584.93

000100005974 2025 14730 DAY DEBORAH LEE 495109166040412 UNIT(12)L-PARKPLACE 765L OAKLAND DR $472.59 -$9.45 $463.14

000100118126 2025 16033 DBHJ HOLDINGS LLC 495109251710 128 N EDGEDALE DR. $1,077.73 -$21.55 $1,056.18

000100130304 2025 16786 DDC VENTURES LLC 495114335298 205 CHURCH STREET $1,982.20 -$39.64 $1,942.56

000100037866 2025 14903 DEBORDE THOMAS CLIFTON II 495106397037 230 OAKLAND DRIVE $742.93 -$14.86 $728.07

000023004480 2025 14302 DEBORDE TIMOTHY GORDON 495217212249 116 TURNER STREET $570.52 -$11.41 $559.11

000100083677 2025 15294 DEBRECKI MARK ANTHONY 495115731759 123 DAY STREET $370.81 -$7.42 $363.39

000100094606 2025 15522 DEHAAN TIMOTHY NEAL 495114441329 303 GWYN AVE $773.91 -$15.48 $758.43

000100112422 2025 15764 DE LA CRUZ JULIO 495206277638 174 GLENDALE DRIVE $2,406.03 -$48.12 $2,357.91

000100096382 2025 15576 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVI 2025:012840 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $60.33 -$1.21 $59.12

000100096382 2025 15577 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVI 2025:012849 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $320.24 -$6.40 $313.84

000100028844 2025 14864 DELANEY SABRINA A 495209261275 138 CARTER MILL ROAD $925.54 -$18.51 $907.03

000100118117 2025 16032 DELGADO ERICK JOCZAN FUENTES 495210462474 411 N ELKIN DRIVE $387.70 -$7.75 $379.95

000100111484 2025 15732 DEMBOWSKI BERNARD 495215547656 140 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD $240.35 -$4.81 $235.54

000100106664 2025 15614 DENNY CHRISTOPHER E 495218303267 136 FOREST HILL DRIVE $343.53 -$6.87 $336.66

000100092315 2025 15451 DENT THOMAS R 495300502655406 UNIT 4B BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,652.15 -$33.04 $1,619.11

000100119782 2025 16117 DEX IMAGING INC 2025:013123 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $248.15 -$4.96 $243.19

000100125526 2025 16514 DEZEARN JEFFERY 495218411744 120 E ROBIN ROAD $499.62 -$9.99 $489.63
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000100093093 2025 15472 DGS HEALTHCARE ELKIN INC 2025:013145 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $649.89 -$13.00 $636.89

000100091004 2025 15431 DGS INVESTMENTS LLC 495220828167 700 JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $45,859.11 -$917.18 $44,941.93

000100097789 2025 15586 DGS INVESTMENTS LLC 2025:013147 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,432.23 -$28.64 $1,403.59

000100127954 2025 16630 DICHEVA CHRISTO 495111567037 164 PINEWOOD DRIVE $2,432.93 -$48.66 $2,384.27

000100121801 2025 16240 DICKENS KAYLA ROCHELLE 494112950510 145 WISCONSIN AVE ELKIN $953.54 -$19.07 $934.47

000100124402 2025 16401 DILLARD GREG LEON 495109075114 1.58 PARTIDGE LN. $118.80 -$2.38 $116.42

000100123227 2025 16352 DILLARD GREGORY L 495109075357 198 PARTIDGE LN $1,399.42 -$27.99 $1,371.43

000100112206 2025 15755 DILLON JOSEPH 495110374060 228 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $514.86 -$10.30 $504.56

000023512260 2025 14303 DIMMETTE DENNIS CLYDE 495114440671 321 GWYN AVE $777.98 -$15.56 $762.42

000000109783 2025 16876 DIRECTTV LLC 21986 PERSONAL PROPERTYPERSONAL PROPERTY - WILKES COUNTY NC $6.13 -$0.12 $6.01

000100081452 2025 15264 DIRECTV, LLC 2025:013289 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $14.35 -$0.29 $14.06

000100063677 2025 15081 DISH NETWORK LLC 2025:013303 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $11.81 -$0.24 $11.57

000100122159 2025 16263 DITCHEVA MARIA HRISTOVA 495112758650 307 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,450.35 -$29.01 $1,421.34

000100114112 2025 15828 DK HARDEE AUTOMOTIVE & EXPRESS 2025:013362 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $52.49 -$1.05 $51.44

000100086070 2025 15329 DOBSON BEVERLY DIANNE 2025:013399 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $12.10 -$0.24 $11.86

000100119151 2025 16088 DOBSON BEVERLY DIANNE 495215532455 234 OAK GROVE RD $567.33 -$11.35 $555.98

000023757780 2025 14304 DOBSON EARNEST AARON 495215538355 158 HAYES STREET $89.65 -$1.79 $87.86

000100035362 2025 14886 DOBSON EARNEST AARON 495107592504 ELLER STREET LOT $39.60 -$0.79 $38.81

000100035362 2025 14887 DOBSON EARNEST AARON 495107593519 164 ELLER STREET $479.44 -$9.59 $469.85

000100113831 2025 15821 DOBSON JOSEPH K LIFE ESTATE 495110459187 147 RIDGE STREET $557.59 -$11.15 $546.44

000100123037 2025 16339 DODD RICKIE & DODD JAYNE ET AL 495109054047 186 MASONIC DRIVE $1,705.00 -$34.10 $1,670.90

000100087966 2025 15357 DOLGENCORP INC 495200390117 180 BROOKFALL DAIRY ROAD $3,916.50 -$78.33 $3,838.17

000100085134 2025 15306 DOLGENCORP, LLC 2025:013574 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $615.69 -$12.31 $603.38

000100063054 2025 15073 DOLLAR TREE STORES INC 2025:013583 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $516.65 -$10.33 $506.32

000100128938 2025 16692 DOLLAR TREE STORES INC 2025:013581 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,511.18 -$30.22 $1,480.96

000100122738 2025 16307 DOLPHIN DEBIT ACCESS LLC 2025:013710 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $16.81 -$0.34 $16.47

000100123787 2025 16380 DOMINGUEZ IZAGUIRRE MIGUEL ANT 2025:013714 OTHER PERS PROP $9.44 -$0.19 $9.25

000100128591 2025 16661 DOUBLE OAK DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC 495219525472 NORTHEAST CIRCLE ELKIN $66.00 -$1.32 $64.68

000100129805 2025 16758 DOUGLAS-HANSEN MAXWELL 495113037207 166 VICTORIA STREET $1,723.26 -$34.47 $1,688.79

000100114294 2025 15839 DOWELL PHILLIP ET AL 495107653202 213 SALMON STREET $458.65 -$9.17 $449.48

000100056153 2025 15016 DRAUGHN JERRY 495210455589 300 N ELKIN DRIVE $532.13 -$10.64 $521.49

000024817980 2025 14305 DRAUGHN JERRY LEE 2025:014004 OTHER PERS PROP $5.45 -$0.11 $5.34

000100093269 2025 15482 DREAM MAKER PROPERTIES LLC 494112859242 LOTS 9-11 ELKIN LAND DEV $33.00 -$0.66 $32.34

000100093269 2025 15483 DREAM MAKER PROPERTIES LLC 494112859340 LOTS 12-15 ELKIN LAND DE $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000100093269 2025 15484 DREAM MAKER PROPERTIES LLC 494112859347 WISCONSIN AVE ELKIN $12.38 -$0.25 $12.13

000100093269 2025 15485 DREAM MAKER PROPERTIES LLC 495118326378 131 FULLER STREET $506.55 -$10.13 $496.42
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000100075474 2025 15210 DREYER KENNETH J 494116939436 771 W MAIN ST ELKIN $752.02 -$15.04 $736.98

000010014808 2025 14216 DRIVER BILLY R 495110458950 636 N BRIDGE STREET $746.24 -$14.92 $731.32

000100090654 2025 15417 DRS WALTER & RINGEMAN, PA 2025:014145 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $319.95 -$6.40 $313.55

000010007943 2025 14197 D SAM DOBBINS PA 2025:012148 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.10 -$0.20 $9.90

000100030588 2025 14872 DUMAS ERNEST R 495108777992 145 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,336.50 -$26.73 $1,309.77

000100094976 2025 15530 DUNCAN JERRY ANN LIFE ESTATE 495106490750 135 OAKLAND DRIVE $631.98 -$12.64 $619.34

000025206720 2025 14306 DUNCAN LEROY 495300502655409 UNIT 5A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,213.80 -$24.28 $1,189.52

000100016795 2025 14791 DUNCAN NANCY 494116945026 123 GRAHAM STREET $531.36 -$10.63 $520.73

000025240665 2025 14307 DUNCAN TONY LEE 495107686504 369 IVY CIRCLE $2,059.09 -$41.18 $2,017.91

000100051759 2025 14992 DVM INVESTMENTS LLC 495210366202 107 CARTER MILL ROAD $4,234.73 -$84.69 $4,150.04

000025447125 2025 14308 DYER SEAN P 495117220127 218 SURRY AVE. $1,467.73 -$29.35 $1,438.38

000025447125 2025 14309 DYER SEAN P 495117222145 LOT - SURRY AVE. $63.25 -$1.27 $61.99

000025447125 2025 14310 DYER SEAN P 495117222222 111 FRANKLIN ST. $506.83 -$10.14 $496.69

000100094179 2025 15516 EARLY DANIEL BRAD 494120822011 SOUTH ST ELKIN 5.0 $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100094179 2025 15517 EARLY DANIEL BRAD 494120822349 227 SOUTH ST ELKIN $497.26 -$9.95 $487.31

000100124604 2025 16409 EATON JEFFREY KENT 494116749064 144 REEVES LN ELKIN $90.75 -$1.82 $88.94

000100126736 2025 16578 E&A TROLL ACRES LLC 495210477473 N ELKIN DRIVE - 21.02 ACRES $890.18 -$17.80 $872.38

000100112444 2025 15765 ECLECTIC COYOTE LLC 495106498893 125 ELLER STREET $498.85 -$9.98 $488.87

000100112444 2025 15766 ECLECTIC COYOTE LLC 495118425077 205 S BRIDGE STREET $758.49 -$15.17 $743.32

000100119821 2025 16119 ECLECTIC COYOTE LLC 2025:014764 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $112.55 -$2.25 $110.30

000100093177 2025 15477 ECO ATM 2025:014768 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $28.67 -$0.57 $28.10

000100127247 2025 16604 EDGERLEY AMANDA 495114446914 130 WILES STREET $974.82 -$19.50 $955.32

000100111372 2025 15728 EDGLEY VICKIE 496109176280 135 AARON ROAD $1,373.90 -$27.48 $1,346.42

000026386193 2025 14311 EDWARD D JONES & CO #3239 2025:014860 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $49.26 -$0.99 $48.27

000100063208 2025 15074 EDWARD D JONES & CO LP 2025:014861 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $82.08 -$1.64 $80.44

000026540340 2025 14312 EDWARDS DONNA ADAMS 495117114919 107 CEDAR STREET $393.58 -$7.87 $385.71

000026689140 2025 14313 EDWARDS JAMES RICHARD HEIRS 495215530322 212 OAK GROVE RD $256.30 -$5.13 $251.17

000100046912 2025 14959 EDWARDS JAMES R III 495110367250 304 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $992.42 -$19.85 $972.57

000026726340 2025 14314 EDWARDS JILL LORRAINE 495112868649 160 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,301.80 -$26.04 $1,275.76

000100115988 2025 15914 EDWARDS JOSH 495219526130 125 NORTHEAST CIRCLE $2,209.90 -$44.20 $2,165.70

000100128420 2025 16650 EDWARDS JOSHUA 495219528184 NORTHWOOD DR 2.5 AC ELKIN $61.88 -$1.24 $60.64

000100112306 2025 15761 EDWARDS MILDRED A 495211551038 222 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD $536.53 -$10.73 $525.80

000100112210 2025 15756 EDWARDS PAIGE 495113033198 2.00 W MAIN STREET $50.60 -$1.01 $49.59

000100112210 2025 15757 EDWARDS PAIGE 495113035289 158 VICTORIA STREET $774.51 -$15.49 $759.02

000100123384 2025 16360 EDWARDS REX HADLEY 495112856322 150 MANOR RIDGE RD $1,753.07 -$35.06 $1,718.01

000100122838 2025 16324 EDWARDS RODNEY B 496105088060 363 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $797.89 -$15.96 $781.93
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000100042625 2025 14940 EDWARDS STEPHANIE; HURT JOHNNY 495214433118 LOT - OAK GROVE ROAD $69.30 -$1.39 $67.91

000027056490 2025 14315 EDWARDS WILLIAM SMITH 495114338878 269 N BRIDGE STREET $204.41 -$4.09 $200.32

000100117613 2025 16006 EGGERS MARLA 495107584182 125 SALMON STREET $734.58 -$14.69 $719.89

000100093699 2025 15498 EIDSON FRED G 495108877869 LOT - VALLEYBROOK DR $75.90 -$1.52 $74.38

000100093699 2025 15499 EIDSON FRED G 495108887025 LOT VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $63.25 -$1.27 $61.99

000100093699 2025 15500 EIDSON FRED G 495112861712 LOT - KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $139.15 -$2.78 $136.37

000100093699 2025 15501 EIDSON FRED G 495112872037 LOT - KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $263.12 -$5.26 $257.86

000100118261 2025 16035 EIDSON FRED G 495206481833 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $694.43 -$13.89 $680.54

000100118261 2025 16036 EIDSON FRED G 495206482639 LOT - BRANDYWINE CIRCLE $949.30 -$18.99 $930.31

000100118261 2025 16037 EIDSON FRED G 495206493040 LOT - BRANDYWINE CIRCLE $661.10 -$13.22 $647.88

000100093700 2025 15502 EIDSON FRED GREEN 494112959145 LOT - MASONIC DRIVE $35.75 -$0.72 $35.04

000100093700 2025 15503 EIDSON FRED GREEN 495113041917 LOT - MASONIC DRIVE $50.05 -$1.00 $49.05

000100093700 2025 15504 EIDSON FRED GREEN 496101196461 LOT - US 21 HWY BYPASS $181.17 -$3.62 $177.55

000100124630 2025 16411 EIDSON JEFFREY C 495214424911 411 CC CAMP RD $2,002.94 -$40.06 $1,962.88

000100124630 2025 16412 EIDSON JEFFREY C 495215535277 .18 LOT OAK GROVE RD $23.10 -$0.46 $22.64

000100124630 2025 16413 EIDSON JEFFREY C 495215536254 .67 LOT CC CAMP RD $53.90 -$1.08 $52.82

000100124630 2025 16414 EIDSON JEFFREY C 495215537211 .51 LOT WOODLAND DR $41.25 -$0.83 $40.43

000100124630 2025 16415 EIDSON JEFFREY C 495215538046 .89 AC WOODLAND DR $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000100124630 2025 16416 EIDSON JEFFREY C 495215538252 1 AC HAYES ST $46.20 -$0.92 $45.28

000100018776 2025 14801 EIDSON JEFFREY CARL 495107686883 357 IVY CIRCLE $3,781.41 -$75.63 $3,705.78

000100112451 2025 15768 EIDSON JOHN 496203037321  PGW DRIVE $1,819.18 -$36.38 $1,782.80

000100112451 2025 15769 EIDSON JOHN 496203134474 PGW DRIVE $300.14 -$6.00 $294.14

000010006922 2025 14194 EIDSON MELISSA MCLANEY 495117122327 514 W MAIN STREET $1,733.05 -$34.66 $1,698.39

000100095970 2025 15562 EIDSON SARAH J 495107587517 205 IVY CIRCLE $957.66 -$19.15 $938.51

000100089587 2025 15390 EL AHORRO TIENDA HISPANA 2025:015219 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $197.70 -$3.95 $193.75

000100016938 2025 14792 ELDER KERRY ELAINE 495113040094 527 ELK SPUR ST. $487.74 -$9.75 $477.99

000100092326 2025 15452 ELDRIDGE JOEL HENRY 495300502655421 UNIT 11A BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,459.48 -$29.19 $1,430.29

000010013912 2025 14209 ELIJAH ENTERPRISES LLC 2025:015251 OTHER PERS PROP $31.53 -$0.63 $30.90

000010013912 2025 14210 ELIJAH ENTERPRISES LLC 494112954818 565 NC HWY 268 W $4,767.24 -$95.34 $4,671.90

000100085392 2025 15313 ELKIN ANTIQUES&COLLECTIBLES INC 2025:015276 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $8.14 -$0.16 $7.98

000100120458 2025 16159 ELKIN ART STUDIOS LLC 496109057184 E MAIN STREET ELKIN $42.13 -$0.84 $41.29

000100109682 2025 15671 ELKIN AVIATION LLC 2025:015278 OTHER PERS PROP $1,540.00 -$30.80 $1,509.20

000100069542 2025 15142 ELKIN COMMONS LLC 495200380274 2177 N. BRIDGE STREET $10,482.56 -$209.65 $10,272.91

000100069542 2025 15143 ELKIN COMMONS LLC 495200380274301 2199 N BRIDGE STREET $3,339.16 -$66.78 $3,272.38

000100069542 2025 15144 ELKIN COMMONS LLC 495200380274302 N BRIDGE STREET $2,537.70 -$50.75 $2,486.95

000100069542 2025 15145 ELKIN COMMONS LLC 495214343809 ELKIN BUSINESS PARK DR $716.32 -$14.33 $701.99
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000100024699 2025 14843 ELKIN HEALTH CARE PROPERTIES 495220907524 560 JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $32,517.16 -$650.34 $31,866.82

000100058796 2025 15036 ELKIN HEALTH CARE PROPERTIES 2025:015294 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,094.52 -$21.89 $1,072.63

000027263880 2025 14319 ELKIN HOUSING PARTNERSHIP 2025:015297 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $125.81 -$2.52 $123.29

000027263880 2025 14320 ELKIN HOUSING PARTNERSHIP 495218413943 200 LYLES STREET $11,191.46 -$223.83 $10,967.63

000027266670 2025 14321 ELKIN JEWELERS INC 2025:015298 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $145.04 -$2.90 $142.14

000100118318 2025 16042 ELKIN LAWN GARDEN AND PROPERTY 2025:015299 OTHER PERS PROP $1,173.35 -$23.47 $1,149.88

000100120904 2025 16188 ELKIN MILL LLC 495112758112 PEGRAM STREET $36.74 -$0.73 $36.01

000100120904 2025 16189 ELKIN MILL LLC 495112852061 LOT - BROOKWOOD DRIVE $6.33 -$0.13 $6.20

000100120904 2025 16190 ELKIN MILL LLC 495115734743 LOT - E MAIN STREET $34.65 -$0.69 $33.96

000100120904 2025 16191 ELKIN MILL LLC 495115742966 NC HWY 268 4.04 ACRES $62.98 -$1.26 $61.72

000100120904 2025 16192 ELKIN MILL LLC 495116748445 501 E MAIN STREET $2,926.50 -$58.53 $2,867.97

000100118671 2025 16057 ELKIN ONE LLC 495114421645 101 W MAIN STREET $11,062.81 -$221.26 $10,841.55

000100110165 2025 15686 ELKIN PARTNER HOLDINGS LLC 495114227884 W MAIN STREET $105.50 -$2.11 $103.39

000100110165 2025 15687 ELKIN PARTNER HOLDINGS LLC 495115521832 STANDARD STREET $111.67 -$2.23 $109.44

000100110165 2025 15688 ELKIN PARTNER HOLDINGS LLC 495115529647 FABRIC LANE $266.15 -$5.32 $260.83

000100110165 2025 15689 ELKIN PARTNER HOLDINGS LLC 495115534150 E MAIN STREET $135.74 -$2.71 $133.03

000100110165 2025 15690 ELKIN PARTNER HOLDINGS LLC 495115643183 201 BLANKET LANE $9,730.00 -$194.60 $9,535.40

000010017239 2025 14232 ELKIN PEDIATRIC & ADULT MEDICI 2025:015312 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $744.78 -$14.90 $729.88

000027273180 2025 14322 ELKIN PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 495109168000 NC HWY 268 2.09 ACRES $124.14 -$2.48 $121.66

000100084653 2025 15301 ELKIN REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 495220707185 400 PARKWOOD MEDICAL PARK LN $2,073.06 -$41.46 $2,031.60

000100116339 2025 15935 ELKIN RIDGE LLC 495216836774 160 PGW DRIVE $17,403.38 -$348.07 $17,055.31

000100129314 2025 16719 ELKIN RIDGE LLC 2025:015318 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $409.18 -$8.18 $401.00

000100122560 2025 16293 ELKIN TOBACCO & VAPE INC 495116942873 767 E MAIN STREET $682.39 -$13.65 $668.74

000100121527 2025 16224 ELKIN VILLAGE PARTNERS LLC 495214422817 1526 N BRIDGE STREET $21,680.62 -$433.61 $21,247.01

000100085309 2025 15309 ELK MONUMENT CO 2025:015270 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $298.44 -$5.97 $292.47

000027235980 2025 14316 ELK PHARMACY INC 2025:015273 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $485.36 -$9.71 $475.65

000027235980 2025 14317 ELK PHARMACY INC 495114422877 LOT - E MAIN STREET $191.10 -$3.82 $187.28

000027235980 2025 14318 ELK PHARMACY INC 495114423785 116 E MAIN STREET $634.73 -$12.69 $622.04

000100120039 2025 16143 ELKS EDGE CAR WASH LLC 495202956395 547 CC CAMP ROAD $5,954.58 -$119.09 $5,835.49

000100125420 2025 16509 ELKS EDGE EXPRESS WASH 2025:015363 OTHER PERS PROP $1,848.63 -$36.97 $1,811.66

000100126257 2025 16542 ELKS EDGE OPERATING COMPANY IN 2025:015364 OTHER PERS PROP $11.94 -$0.24 $11.70

000100077580 2025 15220 ELLER ALLISON S 495113033931 110 VICTORIA STREET $969.60 -$19.39 $950.21

000100118573 2025 16047 ELLIS SCOTT 495114347561 321 N BRIDGE STREET $719.22 -$14.38 $704.84

000100123751 2025 16379 ELMORE JESSICA ELIZABETH 495213232255 145 SHORE STREET $1,234.15 -$24.68 $1,209.47

000100115882 2025 15909 EMBARK HOSPITALITY LLC 2025:015430 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $277.27 -$5.55 $271.72

000100115308 2025 15881 EMERY KRISTY ET AL 496109062728 191 MARION RD $349.97 -$7.00 $342.97
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000100129602 2025 16744 ESSENTIAL NET LEASE 81 ST LLC 495216838306 232 PGW DR $6,471.85 -$129.44 $6,342.41

000100132332 2025 16862 EVERON LLC 2025:058701 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $13.28 -$0.27 $13.01

000100090546 2025 15415 FADDEN KATHLEEN 494120822305 235 SOUTH ST ELKIN NC $569.64 -$11.39 $558.25

000100124730 2025 16463 FAIRLILLEY ENTERPRISES LLC 495114420615 111 W MAIN STREET $1,285.05 -$25.70 $1,259.35

000100108967 2025 15656 FAIRMOUNT CONTRACTORS LLC 2025:015690 OTHER PERS PROP $47.95 -$0.96 $46.99

000100126337 2025 16551 FARRIS BOBBY LEE JR. 495219518152 120 SKYLINE DRIVE ELKIN $1,495.12 -$29.90 $1,465.22

000028015320 2025 14323 FAULK WOODRUFF WORD 496101053930 2.53 AC STOKER LN ELKIN $78.93 -$1.58 $77.35

000028015320 2025 14324 FAULK WOODRUFF WORD 496109056611 178 COLONY LN $1,730.85 -$34.62 $1,696.23

000100110372 2025 15694 FCA US LLC 2025:015857 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $3,677.11 -$73.54 $3,603.57

000000192569 2025 16893 FEE MICHAEL JAMES 06-01567/4941754267865 ELK SPUR STREET $1,517.73 -$30.35 $1,487.38

000100039671 2025 14917 FELTS DANNY F 494116839606 115 SOUTH STREET $393.64 -$7.87 $385.77

000100039671 2025 14918 FELTS DANNY F 495114334248 116 LEWIS DRIVE $964.59 -$19.29 $945.30

000100114238 2025 15835 FENCL RAYMOND TRUSTEE 495106491735 125 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,620.63 -$32.41 $1,588.22

000100115868 2025 15907 FERGUSON CLYDE ROBERT JR 495114347389 311 N BRIDGE ST. $718.96 -$14.38 $704.58

000100025385 2025 14847 FERNANDEZ OLGA LIDIA REYES 2025:015955 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $46.41 -$0.93 $45.48

000100128515 2025 16656 FERRARI RUSSELL SOMMERS TRUSTEE 495113025602 647 W MAIN STREET $481.25 -$9.63 $471.63

000100036516 2025 14891 FERRELLGAS LP 2025:015959 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $256.75 -$5.14 $251.62

000100122620 2025 16301 FERRI VERN STEVEN 495114443840 330 GWYN AVE $814.94 -$16.30 $798.64

000100095581 2025 15550 FESPERMAN JOHN 495114329694 113 W MAIN STREET $805.29 -$16.11 $789.18

000100128450 2025 16651 FESSENDEN PATRICIA 495217214347 181 W ROBIN RD ELKIN $935.44 -$18.71 $916.73

000100120293 2025 16153 FETCHINA ANDREW 494120929208 164 EDGEWOOD DR ELKIN $1,219.74 -$24.39 $1,195.35

000100123195 2025 16349 FIFTH THIRD BANK 2025:015996 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $32.17 -$0.64 $31.53

000100126453 2025 16561 FIGEL STEVEN LEO 495113039571 351 ELK SPUR STREET $1,379.07 -$27.58 $1,351.49

000100077037 2025 15212 FINATEX INTERNATIONAL 2025:016006 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $8.48 -$0.17 $8.31

000100121922 2025 16248 FINNEY JAMES KENNETH ET AL 494116832813 131 REEVES LN ELKIN $693.28 -$13.87 $679.41

000100020657 2025 14819 FINNEY THOMAS F 495110360805 340 HILLCREST DRIVE $716.27 -$14.33 $701.94

000100020657 2025 14820 FINNEY THOMAS F 495110360918 LOT - HILLCREST DR $145.48 -$2.91 $142.57

000100122810 2025 16317 FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO 2025:016072 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $16.40 -$0.33 $16.07

000100128968 2025 16693 FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 2025:016082 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $420.51 -$8.41 $412.10

000028490899 2025 14325 FIRST DATA MERCHANT SERVICES 2025:016101 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $71.31 -$1.43 $69.88

000028490899 2025 14326 FIRST DATA MERCHANT SERVICES 2025:016102 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.39 -$0.21 $10.18

000100110970 2025 15717 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 2025:016116 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $815.58 -$16.31 $799.27

000100015526 2025 14777 FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK 495214422817201 1500 N BRIDGE STREET $1,783.16 -$35.66 $1,747.50

000010010529 2025 14200 FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 2025:016139 OTHER PERS PROP $15.44 -$0.31 $15.13

000100127744 2025 16622 FISCH JOSEPH ANTHONY 495117123097 113 CEDAR STREET $488.18 -$9.76 $478.42

000100123400 2025 16362 FITZGERALD SHAWN P 495106485768 971 N BRIDGE STREET $1,159.13 -$23.18 $1,135.95
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000100051743 2025 14990 FLANNER BRENDA V 495113041880 151 MASONIC DRIVE $506.77 -$10.14 $496.63

000100081121 2025 15261 FLETCHER SMITH & ASSOCIATES 2025:016290 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $64.84 -$1.30 $63.54

000100128785 2025 16672 FLETCHER TAMRA, FLETCHER DOUGLAS 495106496966 115 SPRUCE ST $1,112.76 -$22.26 $1,090.50

000100091492 2025 15439 FLIPPIN THOMAS CLAY 495114346265 306 CHURCH STREET $1,127.34 -$22.55 $1,104.79

000100132368 2025 16864 FLOCK GROUP INC 2025:058728 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.91 -$0.22 $10.69

000100092240 2025 15446 FLORES FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNAN 495110460629 249 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $622.44 -$12.45 $609.99

000100113432 2025 15806 FLORES WILVER JOSE RAUDEZ 495113045575 128 JAMES STREET $954.86 -$19.10 $935.76

000100129292 2025 16717 FMC HOLDINGS LLC 495218312475 125 W ROBIN STREET $3,641.94 -$72.84 $3,569.10

000100129592 2025 16742 FOLGER CHARLES L 495300502655419 155 BROOK HILL CT $1,544.46 -$30.89 $1,513.57

000100100873 2025 15591 FOLLROD SHAWN C 494116945144 119 GRAHAM ST ELKIN $970.59 -$19.41 $951.18

000100087364 2025 15348 FOOD LION, LLC B#1352 2025:016539 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $3,218.02 -$64.36 $3,153.66

000100118887 2025 16075 FORD BILLY 495107596147 256 IVY CIRCLE $2,659.14 -$53.18 $2,605.96

000029318250 2025 14327 FORD BOBBY LEE 495109175032 131 PARTRIDGE LN $1,502.49 -$30.05 $1,472.44

000100110387 2025 15695 FORD MOTOR COMPANY-TOOLING 2025:016577 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,417.42 -$28.35 $1,389.07

000100121885 2025 16245 FORD NICOLE G 495114442562 312 GWYN AVE $656.21 -$13.12 $643.09

000029459610 2025 14329 FOSTER CHARLES R 495109069925 181 PARTRIDGE LN $1,238.99 -$24.78 $1,214.21

000100069810 2025 15151 FOSTER CHARLES RENEGAR 495109066955 PARTRIDGE LN 1.52 ACRES $118.80 -$2.38 $116.42

000029458680 2025 14328 FOSTER C S MRS HEIRS 495106497840 LOT - ELLER STREET $477.18 -$9.54 $467.64

000100126376 2025 16552 FOSTER KENNETH 496109078151 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $126.50 -$2.53 $123.97

000100122610 2025 16299 FOSTER MARY F 495114248520 130 GREEN VALLEY RD $1,574.87 -$31.50 $1,543.37

000029501460 2025 14330 FOSTER WILLIAM RALPH 495110377293 215 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $795.53 -$15.91 $779.62

000100057659 2025 15023 FOWLKES MARK DOUGLAS 495106377683 183 NORTHWOOD DR $1,000.07 -$20.00 $980.07

000100061344 2025 15056 FOX BOBBIE S 494112855335 772 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $363.06 -$7.26 $355.80

000029631660 2025 14331 FOX ROSS MAURICE 495105290282 326 W HIGHLAND AVE $1,415.59 -$28.31 $1,387.28

000029637240 2025 14332 FOX-WOODARD MARY ALICE 495218305019 2.70 ACRES - FOREST HILL DRIVE $249.48 -$4.99 $244.49

000029637240 2025 14333 FOX-WOODARD MARY ALICE 495218308208 1233 N BRIDGE STREET $1,233.82 -$24.68 $1,209.14

000100119665 2025 16113 FRANCISCO MARCOS P 494116834287 154 SOUTH ST ELKIN $419.16 -$8.38 $410.78

000100093252 2025 15481 FRANCIS DAVID L 495114339296 CHURCH STREET $39.21 -$0.78 $38.43

000100090741 2025 15421 FRANK MYERS INVESTMENTS LLC 495110479422 N BRIDGE ST/BRENHAVEN $299.31 -$5.99 $293.32

000100090741 2025 15422 FRANK MYERS INVESTMENTS LLC 495110479595 811 N BRIDGE STREET $884.02 -$17.68 $866.34

000100090741 2025 15423 FRANK MYERS INVESTMENTS LLC 495114423849 115 E MAIN STREET $1,686.62 -$33.73 $1,652.89

000100090741 2025 15424 FRANK MYERS INVESTMENTS LLC 495114436073 227 E MAIN STREET $1,594.84 -$31.90 $1,562.94

000030025980 2025 14334 FREEMAN CHARLES RICKY 495109078274 178 PARTRIDGE LN $1,423.13 -$28.46 $1,394.67

000100112297 2025 15760 FREEMAN GREGORY ALEXANDER 494112953540 165 WISCONSIN AVE $929.67 -$18.59 $911.08

000100008502 2025 14741 FREEMAN HOWARD D 495115743530 234 VENEER STREET $502.92 -$10.06 $492.86

000100003506 2025 14720 FREEMAN JAMES N JR 495111750988 447 HAWTHORNE RD $1,562.39 -$31.25 $1,531.14
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000100077261 2025 15214 FREEMAN JAMES N JR PC 495114326859 117 CHURCH STREET $793.00 -$15.86 $777.14

000100077261 2025 15215 FREEMAN JAMES N JR PC 495114326931 LOT - CHURCH STREET $117.98 -$2.36 $115.62

000100125992 2025 16530 FREEMAN, JOSEPH GERARD 494120719188 LOT 14 SUNSET PARK $1,707.92 -$34.16 $1,673.76

000100042678 2025 14941 FREEMAN LEIGH A 495113037022 182 VICTORIA STREET $857.40 -$17.15 $840.25

000030197100 2025 14336 FREEMAN ROBERT GLENN 495108877636 100 HOLLY HILL DRIVE $1,078.17 -$21.56 $1,056.61

000100123644 2025 16372 FREEMAN SAMUEL 495113034486 144 VICTORIA STREET $622.60 -$12.45 $610.15

000100092370 2025 15454 FREEMAN VERLIE LOUISE VESTAL 495114328739 126 W MAIN STREET $651.30 -$13.03 $638.27

000100092370 2025 15455 FREEMAN VERLIE LOUISE VESTAL 495114420665 107 W MAIN STREET $995.41 -$19.91 $975.50

000100092370 2025 15456 FREEMAN VERLIE LOUISE VESTAL 495114424959 201 E MAIN STREET $823.10 -$16.46 $806.64

000100092370 2025 15457 FREEMAN VERLIE LOUISE VESTAL 495114435000 207 E MAIN STREET $321.82 -$6.44 $315.38

000100092370 2025 15458 FREEMAN VERLIE LOUISE VESTAL 495114435052 209 E MAIN STREET $461.37 -$9.23 $452.14

000100117490 2025 15999 FREEZE CORWIN 495109262543 229 OAKWOOD DRIVE $1,209.12 -$24.18 $1,184.94

000100115861 2025 15905 FRUITION HOSPITALITY INC 2025:017104 OTHER PERS PROP $17.53 -$0.35 $17.18

000100088473 2025 15365 FUENTES DELGADO ERICK JOCZAN 2025:017137 OTHER PERS PROP $11.11 -$0.22 $10.89

000100108808 2025 15653 FUENTES IRVING 2025:017138 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $40.17 -$0.80 $39.37

000100108549 2025 15647 FUENTES JESUS FRANCISCO 495114447318 156 E SPRING STREET $477.62 -$9.55 $468.07

000100119998 2025 16139 FUENTES JUAN CARLOS ALBERTO RO 495218218289 147 W ROBIN STREET $310.48 -$6.21 $304.27

000100002002 2025 14714 FUENTES-MORALES OSCAR 2025:017143 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $41.81 -$0.84 $40.97

000100095769 2025 15556 FUJIFILM NORTH AMERICA CORPORA 2025:017145 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $15.16 -$0.30 $14.86

000030775560 2025 14337 FURCHES JOHN D 2025:017256 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $30.44 -$0.61 $29.83

000030777420 2025 14338 FURCHES JOHN DAVID 495112768464 425 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,306.42 -$26.13 $1,280.29

000030777420 2025 14339 FURCHES JOHN DAVID 495114328672 123 W MAIN STREET $838.63 -$16.77 $821.86

000100115721 2025 15898 FUSA MARKETING 2025:017265 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $21.32 -$0.43 $20.89

000100127278 2025 16606 GADDIS KRISTI L 495112779492 131 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $2,581.10 -$51.62 $2,529.48

000100122095 2025 16260 GADOURY DAVID K 494116938672 811 W MAIN ST $1,120.35 -$22.41 $1,097.94

000100121528 2025 16225 GAHAGAN CAROLYN PATRICIA 495218403851 137 WOODRUFF STREET $903.43 -$18.07 $885.36

000100079034 2025 15229 GALICIA MARIA AGUILAR D 495110458126 144 RIDGE STREET $317.30 -$6.35 $310.95

000100128574 2025 16660 GALICIA MARIA DE LOURDES AGUILAR 495110457277 128 RIDGE STREET $691.52 -$13.83 $677.69

000100128779 2025 16671 GALLERIA PARTNERS OF LYNCHBURG LLC 495210356638 1785 N BRIDGE ST $5,802.23 -$116.04 $5,686.19

000100119142 2025 16086 GALL JEAN C TRUSTEE 494116927751 LOT - HARRIS AVE ELKIN $37.13 -$0.74 $36.39

000100119142 2025 16087 GALL JEAN C TRUSTEE 494116933623 265 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $621.67 -$12.43 $609.24

000100116510 2025 15950 GALL JEAN C TRUSTEE ET AL 494116927666 LOTS 5 & 6 W W HARRIS $37.13 -$0.74 $36.39

000100116510 2025 15951 GALL JEAN C TRUSTEE ET AL 494116933433 285 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $938.19 -$18.76 $919.43

000100114433 2025 15843 GAMBILL JEROME 496101155706 1.41 AC JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $53.52 -$1.07 $52.45

000100114433 2025 15844 GAMBILL JEROME 496101159715 1.14 AC JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $82.23 -$1.64 $80.59

000100114433 2025 15845 GAMBILL JEROME 496101168136 1.76 AC JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $113.85 -$2.28 $111.57
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000100114433 2025 15846 GAMBILL JEROME 496109158835 140 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $1,619.09 -$32.38 $1,586.71

000100117782 2025 16016 GARCIA CESAR ARMANDO ASCENSIO 2025:017651 OTHER PERS PROP $40.81 -$0.82 $39.99

000100094997 2025 15532 GARCIA JOSE ELIM 495106380605 426 OAKLAND DRIVE $554.90 -$11.10 $543.80

000100004007 2025 14722 GARCIA JUAN M 495114436796 146 GWYN AVE ELKIN $532.57 -$10.65 $521.92

000100125209 2025 16495 GARCIA MERCED,JONATHAN JAVIER 494116833823 109 REEVES LN $695.75 -$13.92 $681.84

000100127227 2025 16603 GARCIA RICHARD ANTHONY JR 494112758439 848 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $1,316.10 -$26.32 $1,289.78

000010020462 2025 14245 GARDNER OLIVIA R 495108872977 145 HOLLY HILL DRIVE $1,510.74 -$30.21 $1,480.53

000100089418 2025 15388 GARD SCOTT CARPENTER 494112954031 132 DOGWOOD LN ELKIN $1,004.69 -$20.09 $984.60

000000050618 2025 16873 GARNER, BOBBY LEE 06-01253/4941744333WILKES STREET $159.94 -$3.20 $156.74

000100121476 2025 16220 GARNER KATHY DOREEN 495109166040408 PARKPLACE CONDO 765-H OAKLAND DRIVE$1,059.14 -$21.18 $1,037.96

000100047779 2025 14965 GARY GLEN E 495209262289 136 CARTER MILL ROAD $1,404.48 -$28.09 $1,376.39

000100047779 2025 14966 GARY GLEN E 495209263373 LOT CARTER MILL ROAD $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100047779 2025 14967 GARY GLEN E 495209264376 LOT - CARTER MILL ROAD $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100121819 2025 16243 GAZINTA INC 495114325672 221 W MAIN STREET $888.49 -$17.77 $870.72

000100050556 2025 14982 G & B ENERGY 495214349824 1714 N BRIDGE ST. $821.37 -$16.43 $804.94

000010007759 2025 14195 G & B OIL CO INC 495214441821 227 N ELKIN DRIVE $957.66 -$19.15 $938.51

000010007759 2025 14196 G & B OIL CO INC 495218428428 243 LYLES STREET $1,061.78 -$21.24 $1,040.54

000030796020 2025 14340 G & B OIL CO INC 2025:017293 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $10,053.71 -$201.07 $9,852.64

000030796020 2025 14341 G & B OIL CO INC 495206481959 N BRIDGE STREET $1,139.77 -$22.80 $1,116.97

000030796020 2025 14342 G & B OIL CO INC 495210450236 1750 N. BRIDGE STREET $533.28 -$10.67 $522.61

000030796020 2025 14343 G & B OIL CO INC 495210451142 1740 N. BRIDGE STREET $2,175.09 -$43.50 $2,131.59

000010003415 2025 14179 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495107589676 200 IVY CIRCLE $1,262.80 -$25.26 $1,237.54

000010003415 2025 14180 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110461336 667 N. BRIDGE STREET $519.59 -$10.39 $509.20

000010003415 2025 14181 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110464263 N. BRIDGE STREET $585.86 -$11.72 $574.14

000010003415 2025 14182 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110465473 N. BRIDGE STREET $581.90 -$11.64 $570.26

000010003415 2025 14183 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110466191 N. BRIDGE STREET $280.28 -$5.61 $274.67

000010003415 2025 14184 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110466196 N. BRIDGE STREET $368.12 -$7.36 $360.76

000010003415 2025 14185 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110466520 N. BRIDGE STREET $64.19 -$1.28 $62.91

000010003415 2025 14186 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110467215 659 N. BRIDGE STREET $572.94 -$11.46 $561.48

000010003415 2025 14187 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495110467325 667 N. BRIDGE STREET $2,436.12 -$48.72 $2,387.40

000010003415 2025 14189 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 495114432637 1.46 AC N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,087.19 -$21.74 $1,065.45

000030796602 2025 14344 G & B OIL COMPANY INC 2025:017308 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $74.37 -$1.49 $72.88

000100132322 2025 16861 GENERAL MOTORS LLC 2025:058693 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,658.25 -$33.17 $1,625.09

000031716720 2025 14346 GENTRY ALLEN MCCELLAN 495218302402 237 W HIGHLAND AVENUE $1,105.45 -$22.11 $1,083.34

000031786470 2025 14347 GENTRY G WAYNE 496109165877 122 AARON RD ELKIN $1,173.70 -$23.47 $1,150.23

000100109389 2025 15659 GENTRY JOEY T 494116739640 160 NEWMAN RD ELKIN $1,061.34 -$21.23 $1,040.11
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000100123612 2025 16371 GENTRY KELLY 495106394201 179 BRAGG LN $602.25 -$12.05 $590.21

000100088053 2025 15358 GENTRY NICHOLAS LEE 495219516980 LOT - NORTHWOOD DR $66.00 -$1.32 $64.68

000100088053 2025 15359 GENTRY NICHOLAS LEE 495219517725 115 NORTHEAST CIRCLE $1,048.47 -$20.97 $1,027.50

000031965960 2025 14348 GENTRY SUDIE MAE 495109166040406 PARKPLACE CONDO 765-F OAKLAND DRIVE $503.06 -$10.06 $493.00

000100081499 2025 15265 GENTRY TIMOTHY D 495106487181 122 ARNOLD AVE $848.60 -$16.97 $831.63

000100081499 2025 15266 GENTRY TIMOTHY D 495106487375 N BRENHAVEN DR. $122.10 -$2.44 $119.66

000000149375 2025 16886 GHANT KAREN R 06-05584/4941736987154 REEVES LANE $1,296.74 -$25.93 $1,270.81

000032267280 2025 14349 GILLESPIE DANNY RAY 495109171289 156 PARTRIDGE LN $1,262.25 -$25.25 $1,237.01

000100116627 2025 15959 GILLESPIE DAVID RICHARD II 494120729369 244 SOUTH ST ELKIN $668.25 -$13.37 $654.89

000032307270 2025 14350 GILLESPIE JAMES D 495114328769 124 W MAIN STREET $839.09 -$16.78 $822.31

000100130470 2025 16797 GILLEY NICHOLAS RAY TRUSTEE 495110465610 127 CHATHAM DRIVE $625.96 -$12.52 $613.44

000032451420 2025 14351 GILLIAM CHARLES A 495219519335 SKYLINE DRIVE $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000100126313 2025 16549 GILLOOLEY, EDMUND BENEDICT 495114349469 320 N BRIDGE STREET $665.78 -$13.32 $652.46

000100126614 2025 16570 GILMORE SHELBY - LIFE ESTATE 495109166040405 PARKPLACE CONDO 765-E OAKLAND DRIVE $506.72 -$10.13 $496.59

000100070831 2025 15164 GILREATH LELIA COOPER 495110265842 260 OAKWOOD DRIVE $1,124.75 -$22.50 $1,102.26

000100119177 2025 16089 GIRI TEJASWI 495218302209 146 FOREST HILL DRIVE $477.29 -$9.55 $467.74

000100025305 2025 14846 GLOVER DAWN G 494116943014 126 GRAHAM STREET $608.41 -$12.17 $596.24

000032619750 2025 14352 GLOVER GREGORY S 494116932855 121 MYERS ST ELKIN $727.65 -$14.55 $713.10

000032619750 2025 14353 GLOVER GREGORY S 494116933881 MYERS ST LOT $111.43 -$2.23 $109.20

000100130778 2025 16811 GLOVER PATRICIA G 494120921032 312 RIVERWOOD DR $1,724.90 -$34.50 $1,690.40

000100125128 2025 16489 GMEINER KARL 495105178729 624 OAKLAND DRIVE $929.89 -$18.60 $911.29

000100118971 2025 16078 GNC HOLDINGS, LLC 2025:018356 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $83.35 -$1.67 $81.68

000100043292 2025 14945 GOFORTH KATHY 495115733976 VENEER STREET $593.40 -$11.87 $581.53

000000207285 2025 16912 GOKUL DHAM, LLC 06-00578/4941742878138 WILKES STREET $2,639.51 -$52.79 $2,586.72

000100125751 2025 16523 GOMILLION AMBROSE S 495218429447 251 LYLES STREET $1,044.73 -$20.89 $1,023.84

000100109910 2025 15681 GONZALEZ BEHST A TRUSTEE 495214331248 1557 N BRIDGE STREET ELKIN NC $4,908.59 -$98.17 $4,810.42

000100113985 2025 15822 GONZALEZ CYNTHIA 495218401764 121 WOODRUFF STREET $504.02 -$10.08 $493.94

000100091393 2025 15438 GONZALEZ RENE 495215548551 134 WHITE PINE STREET $437.14 -$8.74 $428.40

000100083318 2025 15289 GOOD OWEN STEVENSON 495113122833 115 PARK STREET $616.72 -$12.33 $604.39

000100110104 2025 15682 GOODWILL RODNEY L 495107591181 970 N BRIDGE STREET $557.30 -$11.15 $546.15

000100017455 2025 14795 GOODWIN JAMES E 494112856016 125 GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $1,391.12 -$27.82 $1,363.30

000100126266 2025 16544 GOSHEN JAMES 2025:019146 OTHER PERS PROP $17.57 -$0.35 $17.22

000100117502 2025 16001 GRACE CLINIC OF YADKIN VALLEY 495219714853 118 CLAREMONT DR $852.89 -$17.06 $835.83

000100093317 2025 15487 GRAFF NICHOLAS O 495109263840 251 OAKWOOD DRIVE $902.17 -$18.04 $884.13

000100035793 2025 14890 GRAHAM ANN & PETER CO-TRUSTEES 495111656816 444 HAWTHORNE RD $1,351.48 -$27.03 $1,324.45

000100030464 2025 14871 GRANADOS SEBASTIAN BERNABE ROD 2025:019235 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $44.33 -$0.89 $43.44
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000100126920 2025 16585 GRATITUDE INSURANCE INC 2025:019289 OTHER PERS PROP $13.88 -$0.28 $13.60

000100048868 2025 14972 GRAY CONSTANCE N 496105183300 129 FOXHALL DR ELKIN $639.05 -$12.78 $626.27

000100096001 2025 15564 GRAYHAWK LEASING LLC 2025:019362 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $80.92 -$1.62 $79.30

000100088495 2025 15366 GRAY JAMES SHERIDAN JR 495110354332 409 N BRIDGE STREET $1,258.02 -$25.16 $1,232.86

000000010248 2025 16869 GRAYSON,BONNIE SUE 06-01289/4941742343184 WILKES STREET $1,464.16 -$29.28 $1,434.88

000100085604 2025 15316 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 2025:019374 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $280.75 -$5.62 $275.14

000100085604 2025 15317 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 2025:019383 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,213.37 -$24.27 $1,189.10

000100119935 2025 16131 GREAVER TRISHA A 495106286373 455 OAKLAND DRIVE $629.37 -$12.59 $616.78

000100130213 2025 16780 GREENBRIER ASSETS LLC 495114332987 227 W SPRING ST $2,051.12 -$41.02 $2,010.10

000100115953 2025 15912 GREENE G MARK 495114435259 113 GWYN AVE $1,977.53 -$39.55 $1,937.98

000100110666 2025 15709 GREENE G MARQUIS 495210266587 120 YORKFIELD DR $919.16 -$18.38 $900.78

000100127118 2025 16592 GREENE GRAHAM MARQUIS 495110465862 124 CHATHAM DRIVE $959.31 -$19.19 $940.12

000100113747 2025 15818 GREGORY MEGAN ELIZABETH 495217202066 309 W HIGHLAND AVE $707.85 -$14.16 $693.69

000034674120 2025 14355 GREGORY PAULETTE KYLE 495215546291 101 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD $466.68 -$9.33 $457.35

000034674120 2025 14356 GREGORY PAULETTE KYLE 495215547302 .62 ACRES - MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD $107.80 -$2.16 $105.64

000100114931 2025 15871 GREGORY WILLIAM COBB 2025:019532 OTHER PERS PROP $10.67 -$0.21 $10.46

000100086007 2025 15323 GREGSTON JOSHUA DAVID 495210455151 256 N ELKIN DRIVE $337.21 -$6.74 $330.47

000010020296 2025 14244 GRIDER PATRICIA ALLEN 495114338149 138 CHURCH STREET $1,605.07 -$32.10 $1,572.97

000100119943 2025 16132 GRIFFIN CELESTE N 495113035319 150 VICTORIA STREET $1,325.23 -$26.50 $1,298.73

000034733640 2025 14357 GRIFFIN EUGENE WILSON III 495112854884 131 BON AIRE RD $1,464.32 -$29.29 $1,435.03

000034733640 2025 14358 GRIFFIN EUGENE WILSON III 495112856992 MANOR RIDGE RD - 3.27 ACRES $144.76 -$2.90 $141.86

000100094787 2025 15528 GRIFFIN JOSHUA P 495110267845 327 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,321.05 -$26.42 $1,294.63

000100021306 2025 14823 GRIFFITH KAREN LYLES 495114441987 345 GWYN AVE $626.29 -$12.53 $613.76

000100115540 2025 15892 GRISSOM RICHARD C SR 495109260031 OAKWOOD DRIVE 1.5 ACRES $49.50 -$0.99 $48.51

000100058145 2025 15028 GRISWELL JOSHUA DAVID 496100261155 184 AARON RD ELKIN $1,617.99 -$32.36 $1,585.63

000010017189 2025 14231 GROCE JAY D 495215636384 965 JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $1,324.18 -$26.48 $1,297.70

000100063879 2025 15087 GROCE JAY D 1/2 495215633414 3.37 ACRES - CC CAMP ROAD $1,362.35 -$27.25 $1,335.10

000034995900 2025 14359 GRONER CHRISTOPHER W 495117018825 549 W MAIN STREET $2,168.60 -$43.37 $2,125.23

000100130727 2025 16808 GRUBBS TRISTAN H 496109166308 172 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $978.40 -$19.57 $958.83

000100120567 2025 16165 GUERRERO MARIA ISABEL GATICA 2025:019745 OTHER PERS PROP $20.03 -$0.40 $19.63

000100120397 2025 16157 GULLEY PAUL H 495113224604 332 W MAIN STREET $1,638.29 -$32.77 $1,605.52

000100127300 2025 16607 GURUNG BIR BAHADUR 495110267528 315 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,270.94 -$25.42 $1,245.52

000100112574 2025 15774 GUTHRIE CRYSTAL L 495105189261 514 OAKLAND DRIVE $702.68 -$14.05 $688.63

000100105770 2025 15611 GUTH STEVEN W 495206470654 2020 N BRIDGE STREET $3,609.10 -$72.18 $3,536.92

000100112877 2025 15785 GUTIERREZ FLORES BENITO ENRIQU 495113130863 370 ELK SPUR STREET $723.31 -$14.47 $708.84

000100095122 2025 15534 GUYER JEAN N 495105282386 484 OAKLAND DRIVE $385.17 -$7.70 $377.47
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000100095836 2025 15557 GUYER RECONDA M 495218309565 1244 N BRIDGE ST $373.51 -$7.47 $366.04

000100107558 2025 15632 GUYNN DEBBIE DARLENE 494116847698 713 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $937.48 -$18.75 $918.73

000100132223 2025 16860 GUZMAN JAHIRIER 2025:058676 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $42.83 -$0.86 $41.97

000100026722 2025 14852 GWYN FREDDIE DOUGLAS 495215544411 319 OAK GROVE RD $514.14 -$10.28 $503.86

000100026722 2025 14853 GWYN FREDDIE DOUGLAS 495215644563 LOT - MOUNTAIN VIEW RD $96.80 -$1.94 $94.86

000035591100 2025 14360 GWYN MARGARET BARKER 495214430225 OAK GROVE RD LOT 8 MCNEER DEV $101.92 -$2.04 $99.88

000035591100 2025 14361 GWYN MARGARET BARKER 495214431204 OAK GROVE RD LOT 7 MCKNEER DEV $85.69 -$1.71 $83.98

000100129509 2025 16740 GWYN RICHARD M. 495113243862 138 S EDGEDALE DRIVE $1,933.75 -$38.68 $1,895.08

000100057067 2025 15020 GWYN WILLIAM 495200230884 319 ELKIN BUSINESS PARK DRIVE $129.97 -$2.60 $127.37

000100105226 2025 15606 GWYN WILLIAM M 2025:020029 OTHER PERS PROP $17.34 -$0.35 $16.99

000035708513 2025 14362 GWYN WILLIAM MOORE 2025:020033 OTHER PERS PROP $9.10 -$0.18 $8.92

000100119993 2025 16137 GWYN WILLIAM MOORE 494120919800 551 W MAIN STREET $2,093.14 -$41.86 $2,051.28

000100119993 2025 16138 GWYN WILLIAM MOORE 494120926118 RIVERWOOD DR $50.60 -$1.01 $49.59

000100123842 2025 16382 GWYN WILLIAM MOORE 2025:020035 OTHER PERS PROP $88.56 -$1.77 $86.79

000100118972 2025 16079 GWYN WILLIAM MOORE ET AL 494112857764 ELK SPUR STREET $580.97 -$11.62 $569.35

000100113539 2025 15811 HABANA YARITHZI 495218417279 MAPLE STREET 3.98 $131.34 -$2.63 $128.71

000100025452 2025 14848 HAGWOOD MARY S 495300502655411 UNIT 6A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,438.80 -$28.78 $1,410.02

000100056904 2025 15018 HAGWOOD NEIL GORDON 495112862969 200 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,821.33 -$36.43 $1,784.90

000100064010 2025 15089 HAGWOOD NEIL GORDON 2025:020095 BOATS $62.58 -$1.25 $61.33

000100122161 2025 16265 HAIRSTON CHANIQWA 494116930622 176 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $750.97 -$15.02 $735.95

000100091018 2025 15433 HALBEDL,BETANCOURT & PINNIX, P 2025:020123 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $950.04 -$19.00 $931.04

000100112739 2025 15779 HALBEDL MARK 495111678010 363 HAWTHORNE RD $3,710.36 -$74.21 $3,636.15

000100124780 2025 16468 HALL JAMES L TRUSTEE 494116836369 140 SOUTH ST ELKIN $1,089.39 -$21.79 $1,067.60

000100021695 2025 14829 HALL JEFFERY MARK 494120718887 283 SOUTH ST ELKIN $537.24 -$10.74 $526.50

000100107684 2025 15636 HALL JOHN R JR TRUSTEE 495110467540 685 N BRIDGE STREET $1,965.15 -$39.30 $1,925.85

000100107684 2025 15637 HALL JOHN R JR TRUSTEE 495110467652 693 N BRIDGE STREET $1,083.89 -$21.68 $1,062.21

000100115290 2025 15880 HALL JONATHAN MARK 494120800780 LOT - SOUTH ST ELKIN $50.05 -$1.00 $49.05

000100085336 2025 15310 HALLMARK MARKETING COMPANY LLC 2025:020349 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $60.95 -$1.22 $59.73

000100092107 2025 15444 HALL ORITA D LIFE ESTATE 495112863008 123 BON AIRE RD $1,536.26 -$30.73 $1,505.53

000036390900 2025 14365 HALLS SPEEDY CHEF INC 2025:020351 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $206.15 -$4.12 $202.03

000100129446 2025 16733 HALL STEVEN BLAINE 495109161905 161 PARTRIDGE LN $1,705.22 -$34.10 $1,671.12

000100125138 2025 16490 HALL WILLIAM SHANE 495107587937 228 IVY CIRCLE $1,718.42 -$34.37 $1,684.05

000100091710 2025 15441 HAMBY JOHN BRANDON 496109164824 110 AARON RD $1,019.21 -$20.38 $998.83

000100055635 2025 15015 HAMM CHARLIE D 496109154945 161 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $1,349.04 -$26.98 $1,322.06

000100120664 2025 16178 HAMMILL DAWN P TRUSTEE 494116837644 118 SOUTH ST ELKIN $577.39 -$11.55 $565.84

000100107295 2025 15623 HAMMOND EDWARD 496109163430 181 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $490.30 -$9.81 $480.49



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER
YEAR

BILL 

NO.
TAXPAYER NAME PARCEL ID PARCEL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL BILLED 

DUE BY JAN 

6TH

2% 

DISCOUNT

TOTAL DUE 

BY SEPT 1ST

000100118648 2025 16055 HAMPTON HEIGHTS ONE LLC ET AL 495210377104402 1925 N BRIDGE STREET UNIT B $8,130.82 -$162.62 $7,968.20

000100124519 2025 16406 HANDY JEREMY SCOTT 495106378934 161 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $1,213.19 -$24.26 $1,188.93

000010002130 2025 14177 HANEY KENNETH M 495114438009 204 E MARKET ST. $813.80 -$16.28 $797.52

000100087639 2025 15354 HANIC JOHN DAVID 495109166040410 PARKPLACE CONDO - 765-J OAKLAND DRIVE $962.17 -$19.24 $942.93

000100121998 2025 16252 HAPPY DAY HOLDINGS LLC 494116835675 113 NEWMAN RD ELKIN $597.52 -$11.95 $585.57

000100088737 2025 15370 HAPPY VALLEY FLYING CLUB 2025:020624 OTHER PERS PROP $27.50 -$0.55 $26.95

000100117729 2025 16013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS USA INC 2025:020626 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,430.10 -$28.60 $1,401.50

000100037611 2025 14899 HARDY ANNE MARIE WOODRUFF 495110368376 286 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $954.20 -$19.08 $935.12

000037019580 2025 14367 HARDY INSURANCE AGENCY INC 495206470845 2044 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,119.25 -$22.39 $1,096.87

000037123740 2025 14368 HARDY RODNEY L 495210372159 145 GLENDALE DRIVE $871.15 -$17.42 $853.73

000100092339 2025 15453 HARDY RODNEY LEO 495210266420 128 CARTER MILL RD ELKIN $759.00 -$15.18 $743.82

000100054127 2025 15005 HARDY WILLIAM RUSSELL 495114443810 342 GWYN AVENUE $551.65 -$11.03 $540.62

000010019293 2025 14238 HARMON MARY TUCKER 494116945696 634 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $922.52 -$18.45 $904.07

000010019293 2025 14239 HARMON MARY TUCKER 494116945771 LOT - ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $90.75 -$1.82 $88.94

000037316250 2025 14369 HARPE IRENE M 495113044813 158 MASONIC DRIVE $649.83 -$13.00 $636.83

000010005285 2025 14192 HARRELL BARBARA HUDSON 495111656185 LOT HAWTHORNE RD $110.99 -$2.22 $108.77

000010005285 2025 14193 HARRELL BARBARA HUDSON 495112752362 LOT - HAWTHORNE RD $1,506.12 -$30.12 $1,476.00

000037343220 2025 14370 HARRELL GAVIN GIBBS DDS 2025:020889 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $388.59 -$7.77 $380.82

000037350660 2025 14371 HARRELL JAMES ANDREW JR 495111657319 480 HAWTHORNE RD $4,415.95 -$88.32 $4,327.63

000037350660 2025 14372 HARRELL JAMES ANDREW JR 495219618746 CLAREMONT CENTER DRIVE $180.46 -$3.61 $176.85

000037350660 2025 14373 HARRELL JAMES ANDREW JR 495219619755 W HARRELL PLACE LOT 3 CLAREMONT CENTER$216.59 -$4.33 $212.26

000037350660 2025 14374 HARRELL JAMES ANDREW JR 495219710557 W HARRELL PLACE LOT 2 CLAREMONT CENTER$275.42 -$5.51 $269.91

000037384373 2025 14375 HARRELL MARGIE ELDRIDGE 495219712655 834 CLAREMONT CENTER DR LOT 4 $2,232.84 -$44.66 $2,188.18

000100127751 2025 16623 HARRIS CYNTHIA N 495300502655438 129 BRIAR CREEK CT UNIT 18B $1,785.19 -$35.70 $1,749.49

000100063771 2025 15082 HARRIS FRANCES 495112857385 152 E MANOR RIDGE RD $1,399.53 -$27.99 $1,371.54

000100083359 2025 15291 HARRIS JONATHAN C 495108874144 126 VALLEYBROOK DR $1,162.54 -$23.25 $1,139.29

000100118698 2025 16060 HARRISON MORGAN A 495109170223 170 PARTRIDGE LN $1,458.60 -$29.17 $1,429.43

000100023846 2025 14840 HARRIS RICHARD C 495110464652 CHATHAM DR $53.90 -$1.08 $52.82

000100130699 2025 16802 HARRIS ROBBIN B 495108871647 136 VALLEYBROOK DR $1,345.52 -$26.91 $1,318.61

000100122099 2025 16261 HARRIS ROBERT H JR 495111665457 392 HAWTHORNE RD $529.95 -$10.60 $519.35

000100116940 2025 15980 HARRIS STARR ADALINE 495110364474 282 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $599.61 -$11.99 $587.62

000100108720 2025 15651 HARRIS STEPHEN 495113036883 427 ELK SPUR STREET $736.56 -$14.73 $721.83

000037804500 2025 14376 HARRIS TIMOTHY JAMES 494116937653 114 TEXAS ST ELKIN $724.68 -$14.49 $710.19

000100116707 2025 15964 HARTIS CYNTHIA TRUSTEE 495112769069 415 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,418.84 -$28.38 $1,390.46

000100095731 2025 15555 HART MAMRIE LILLIAN 495114347474 317 N BRIDGE ST $727.98 -$14.56 $713.42

000100129506 2025 16739 HARTMAN ZACHARY M 496101067906 MARION RD ELKIN $284.63 -$5.69 $278.94
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000100063328 2025 15077 HART NANCYE LUISE TRUSTEE 495218401527 WOODRUFF ST ELKIN $59.40 -$1.19 $58.21

000100121284 2025 16211 HARTRUM KIM 496105075937 375 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $962.94 -$19.26 $943.68

000038070480 2025 14377 HARVEY THOMAS POSTON SR 495106395576 LOT - OAKLAND DRIVE $53.90 -$1.08 $52.82

000038070480 2025 14378 HARVEY THOMAS POSTON SR 495106397526 156 OAKLAND DRIVE $683.16 -$13.66 $669.50

000100110534 2025 15704 HASELDEN WILLIAM D 495108881523 166 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,383.09 -$27.66 $1,355.43

000100037959 2025 14904 HATMAKER RITA CAROLYN 494112956166 123 DOGWOOD LN ELKIN $561.55 -$11.23 $550.32

000100038595 2025 14910 HAUSER ROBERT NEWELL II 495110265273 275 HILLCREST DRIVE $985.27 -$19.71 $965.56

000100118093 2025 16029 HAWKINS AMANDA E 495107671890 108 DILLON AVE $1,182.06 -$23.64 $1,158.42

000100020529 2025 14817 HAWKINS BOBBY J 495115531032 262 E MAIN STREET $1,351.09 -$27.02 $1,324.07

000100079047 2025 15230 HAWKINS JOHN R 495218305823 111 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $595.54 -$11.91 $583.63

000100090275 2025 15409 HAWKINS JOHN RILEY 495218209702 220 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $663.74 -$13.27 $650.47

000010013994 2025 14212 HAWKINS JOHN R & REBECCA 495218302546 229 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $901.12 -$18.02 $883.10

000100129998 2025 16768 HAWKINS MARY JO 495105178818 121 WESTWOOD LANE $528.47 -$10.57 $517.90

000038405280 2025 14379 HAWKS BILLY G 495107591867 149 ELLER STREET $187.08 -$3.74 $183.34

000100030602 2025 14873 HAYES ALVIN WAYNE 495106381776 420 OAKLAND DRIVE $955.86 -$19.12 $936.74

000039104408 2025 14380 HAYES DANIEL RAY 495215642456 415 OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $313.06 -$6.26 $306.80

000100030704 2025 14874 HAYES D DANIEL & ANNIE 495215630212 LOT - HAYES ST ELKIN $61.60 -$1.23 $60.37

000100067436 2025 15112 HAYES FAMILY 6 LLC 495214431271 150 OAK GROVE RD $226.05 -$4.52 $221.53

000100067436 2025 15113 HAYES FAMILY 6 LLC 495214437078 188 OAK GROVE RD $272.86 -$5.46 $267.40

000100067436 2025 15114 HAYES FAMILY 6 LLC 495215536981 LOT OAK GROVE RD/HAYES ST $65.45 -$1.31 $64.14

000100067436 2025 15115 HAYES FAMILY 6 LLC 495215537589 132 HAYES STREET $212.74 -$4.25 $208.49

000100067436 2025 15116 HAYES FAMILY 6 LLC 495215542044 221, 235, 245, 255 OAK GROVE RD $1,535.05 -$30.70 $1,504.35

000100122773 2025 16311 HAYES JAMES CLYDE LIFE ESTATE 495218303805 117 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $392.40 -$7.85 $384.55

000100100619 2025 15590 HAYES REBA WHITE HEIRS 495106287397 447 OAKLAND DRIVE $558.25 -$11.17 $547.09

000039285060 2025 14381 HAYES SAMUEL E 495215533602 244 OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $310.04 -$6.20 $303.84

000039296685 2025 14382 HAYES STEVE 495218404951 1282 MAPLE ST ELKIN $485.60 -$9.71 $475.89

000039491520 2025 14383 HAYNES BOBBY JOE 495209262487 LOT-YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $84.70 -$1.69 $83.01

000039491520 2025 14384 HAYNES BOBBY JOE 495209262680 127 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $1,174.09 -$23.48 $1,150.61

000039491520 2025 14385 HAYNES BOBBY JOE 495209262688 LOT-YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000100125378 2025 16504 HAYNES BUCHANAN GINA 495114423764 112 E MAIN STREET $1,521.52 -$30.43 $1,491.09

000039555690 2025 14386 HAYNES ELIZABETH W 2025:021873 OTHER PERS PROP $23.65 -$0.47 $23.18

000039555690 2025 14387 HAYNES ELIZABETH W 495110450036 422 N BRIDGE ST $821.98 -$16.44 $805.54

000100115254 2025 15878 HAYNES FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC 2025:021874 OTHER PERS PROP $177.49 -$3.55 $173.94

000100127651 2025 16621 HAYNES GINA D 1/2 495117129379 425 W MAIN ST ELKIN $1,403.66 -$28.07 $1,375.59

000100127650 2025 16620 HAYNES JERRY D 494116938740 815 W MAIN STREET $1,017.34 -$20.35 $996.99

000100128220 2025 16642 HAYNES KAREN S TRUSTEE ET AL 495218305931 1283 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,188.00 -$23.76 $1,164.24
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000100094758 2025 15525 HAYNES KEVIN D 495113039548 361 ELK SPUR STREET $604.29 -$12.09 $592.20

000039738900 2025 14388 HAYNES PATSY R 495300502655418 UNIT 10B BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,518.22 -$30.36 $1,487.86

000039820740 2025 14389 HAYNES TOMMY INSURANCE AGENCY 2025:021983 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $13.39 -$0.27 $13.12

000010015212 2025 14218 HAZELMAN JANE WESTERN 496109167902 130 AARON ROAD $792.06 -$15.84 $776.22

000100128641 2025 16662 HBFC LLC 495115741352 235 VENEER STREET $467.12 -$9.34 $457.78

000000044185 2025 16872 HEARTLAND VET PARTNERS 74937 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY - ELKIN VET HOSPITAL$352.00 -$7.04 $344.96

000100079850 2025 15238 HEAVEN'S SCENT 2025:022110 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $28.49 -$0.57 $27.92

000100093176 2025 15476 HEB ENTERPRISES 2025:022112 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $390.90 -$7.82 $383.08

000035764080 2025 14363 H E B ENTERPRISES INC 495218314459 1339 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,296.35 -$25.93 $1,270.42

000100119616 2025 16110 HEDRICK MELISSA L 495218317621 107 E ROBIN RD ELKIN $610.56 -$12.21 $598.35

000040096020 2025 14390 HEDRICK RANDY LANE 495113032778 112 VICTORIA STREET $862.07 -$17.24 $844.83

000040096020 2025 14391 HEDRICK RANDY LANE 495113033649 VICTORIA STREET LOT $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100084244 2025 15299 HEENA CORPORATION OF NC INC 495218317920 1428 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,778.48 -$35.57 $1,742.91

000100131042 2025 16828 HEFNER BRIAN ALLEN HOWARD 2025:058270 BOATS $9.08 -$0.18 $8.90

000100127148 2025 16596 HEGE KEVIN DELANEY 495116847801 120 CATAWBA STREET $1,927.97 -$38.56 $1,889.41

000040265280 2025 14392 HEMRIC BOBBY L 495206482572 129 HUDSON ST ELKIN $331.49 -$6.63 $324.86

000100073871 2025 15189 HEMRIC SABRENA ANN 495108887304 100 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,800.15 -$36.00 $1,764.15

000100126076 2025 16534 HENDERSHOT MARIAN 494120716537 310 SOUTH ST EKIN $1,067.99 -$21.36 $1,046.63

000100125155 2025 16491 HENDREN JONATHAN TODD 495113027963 190 VICTORIA STREET $1,135.15 -$22.70 $1,112.45

000040375020 2025 14393 HENDRICK FRANK E 495107691201 303 IVY CIRCLE $3,099.53 -$61.99 $3,037.54

000040375020 2025 14394 HENDRICK FRANK E 495107693384 IVY CIRCLE - 3.60 ACRES $183.15 -$3.66 $179.49

000100106047 2025 15613 HENDRICK JANE E 495107680033 115 IVY CIRCLE $913.44 -$18.27 $895.17

000100111059 2025 15721 HENSTOCK CHRISTOPHER JASON 495107594134 251 IVY CIRCLE $1,329.90 -$26.60 $1,303.30

000100069643 2025 15147 HERNANDEZ FELIPE 2025:022416 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $51.98 -$1.04 $50.94

000100128046 2025 16634 HERNANDEZ NUNEZ JESUS ISAEL 2025:022474 OTHER PERS PROP $21.86 -$0.44 $21.42

000100080890 2025 15255 HERNANDEZ OMAR 2025:022475 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $46.59 -$0.93 $45.66

000100087129 2025 15340 HERNANDEZ ROXANA 495105283440 480 OAKLAND DRIVE $461.51 -$9.23 $452.28

000100087129 2025 15341 HERNANDEZ ROXANA 495215532557 238 OAK GROVE ROAD $474.60 -$9.49 $465.11

000100114263 2025 15838 HERNANDEZ VERONICA VILLALON 2025:022509 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $71.74 -$1.43 $70.31

000100116413 2025 15940 HERSHNER ALISON G 495113028808 196 VICTORIA STREET $927.58 -$18.55 $909.03

000100075417 2025 15209 HERVEY VICKI 494120715348 336 SOUTH ST ELKIN $567.77 -$11.36 $556.41

000100120485 2025 16160 HERVEY VICKI LYNN 2025:022584 OTHER PERS PROP $7.84 -$0.16 $7.68

000100123053 2025 16340 HETTLEMAN MICHAEL ALAN 495110353241 401 N BRIDGE STREET $2,266.44 -$45.33 $2,221.11

000100046382 2025 14956 HIATT ROBIN S 495218407666 1260 NORTH ST ELKIN $658.85 -$13.18 $645.67

000100063249 2025 15075 HIBBETT SPORTING GOODS INC 2025:022889 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $329.31 -$6.59 $322.72

000100129774 2025 16755 HIGDON DENNA A 495218302240 148 FOREST HILL DRIVE $856.02 -$17.12 $838.90
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000100120176 2025 16150 HIGH COUNTRY COMMUNITY HEALTH 2025:023037 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $257.92 -$5.16 $252.76

000100116481 2025 15946 HIGH PERFORMANCE PIZZA LLC 2025:023042 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $233.67 -$4.67 $229.00

000100121426 2025 16217 HILL JIMMY DWAYNE 494120929073 176 EDGEWOOD DR ELKIN $816.70 -$16.33 $800.37

000100119628 2025 16111 HILLMAN GROUP, INC 2025:023207 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $104.03 -$2.08 $101.95

000100073732 2025 15187 HINCHER VIRGINIA 495210471257 478 N ELKIN DRIVE ELKIN $405.35 -$8.11 $397.24

000010014719 2025 14215 HINCHER WANDA H 495219618513 CLAREMONT DR ELKIN $173.25 -$3.47 $169.79

000042171780 2025 14395 HINSON BILLY EDWIN 495117125140 114 CEDAR STREET $436.21 -$8.72 $427.49

000100020593 2025 14818 HINSON GRETA K 495113125587 444 W MAIN STREET $498.58 -$9.97 $488.61

000100088935 2025 15373 HISTORIC REEVES LLC 495114327690 129 W MAIN STREET $5,461.30 -$109.23 $5,352.07

000100088935 2025 15374 HISTORIC REEVES LLC 495118327456 199 W DEPOT ALLEY $389.48 -$7.79 $381.69

000100088935 2025 15375 HISTORIC REEVES LLC 495118328478 125 W DEPOT ALLEY $871.33 -$17.43 $853.90

000000088105 2025 16874 HKW ENTERPRISES INC 06-01060494111752095126 WILKES STREET $971.30 -$19.43 $951.87

000035765010 2025 14364 H K W ENTERPRISES INC 494116949035 852 W MAIN ST ELKIN $910.75 -$18.22 $892.54

000100118448 2025 16045 HMI WHOLESALE 2025:023274 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $30.34 -$0.61 $29.73

000010001639 2025 14176 HODGE EVA JEAN 495210360596 116 CARTER MILL RD ELKIN $776.27 -$15.53 $760.74

000100122365 2025 16285 HODGE GROCERY LLC 495200376486 2001 N BRIDGE STREET $4,177.75 -$83.56 $4,094.20

000010019430 2025 14240 HODGES BETH C 494116937705 823 W MAIN ST ELKIN $579.21 -$11.58 $567.63

000042851145 2025 14396 HOGAN JOHN DOUGLAS JR 494116939945 838 W MAIN ST ELKIN $592.24 -$11.84 $580.40

000100117493 2025 16000 HOGAN MARY N 494116841835 141 GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $1,264.34 -$25.29 $1,239.05

000100087172 2025 15344 HOLBROOK GALE WILLIAM 495218310313 141 W ROBIN ST ELKIN $378.79 -$7.58 $371.21

000100120691 2025 16183 HOLCOMB CHARLES GREGORY 494120818816 318 RIVERWOOD DR ELKIN $1,457.61 -$29.15 $1,428.46

000042950190 2025 14397 HOLCOMB CHUCK 2025:023607 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $44.72 -$0.89 $43.83

000100126859 2025 16582 HOLCOMB MICHAEL DALE 495114448633 155 E SPRING STREET $323.68 -$6.47 $317.21

000100073086 2025 15179 HOLCOMB WILMA R ESTATE 494116939019 749 W MAIN STREET $1,149.67 -$22.99 $1,126.68

000100073086 2025 15180 HOLCOMB WILMA R ESTATE 495113031019 LOT - W MAIN STREET $37.95 -$0.76 $37.19

000100073086 2025 15181 HOLCOMB WILMA R ESTATE 495113038820 405 ELK SPUR STREET $342.43 -$6.85 $335.58

000100088937 2025 15376 HOLDER GAIL 495218407851 1272 NORTH ST ELKIN $236.69 -$4.73 $231.96

000100088937 2025 15377 HOLDER GAIL 495218407856 LOT-NORTH ST ELKIN $6.60 -$0.13 $6.47

000100121356 2025 16212 HOLLAND JOEY DWAYNE 2025:023824 OTHER PERS PROP $9.31 -$0.19 $9.12

000043403565 2025 14398 HOLLOWAY DENNIS KELVIN 495115649874 361 PEGRAM STREET $322.14 -$6.44 $315.70

000100066989 2025 15109 HOLLOWAY HEATHER D 495218415625 1325 MAPLE ST ELKIN $450.67 -$9.01 $441.66

000100125341 2025 16501 HOLLOWAY JAMES HOWARD TRUSTEE 495109164003 766 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,661.33 -$33.23 $1,628.10

000100125341 2025 16502 HOLLOWAY JAMES HOWARD TRUSTEE 495114433876 211 GWYN AVE $783.09 -$15.66 $767.43

000100125341 2025 16503 HOLLOWAY JAMES HOWARD TRUSTEE 495218305871 1271 N BRIDGE ST $833.36 -$16.67 $816.69

000100098300 2025 15587 HOLSCLAW MARK 494116947947 135 DOGWOOD LN ELKIN $998.20 -$19.96 $978.24

000100091168 2025 15435 HOMECOMING OF SURRY COUNTY, IN 2025:024109 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $90.12 -$1.80 $88.32
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000100125304 2025 16497 HOMETOWN CAPITAL LLC 495215547700 144 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ELKIN $245.08 -$4.90 $240.18

000100118484 2025 16046 HOMETOWN HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 495113132095 307 ELK SPUR STREET $734.69 -$14.69 $720.00

000100122223 2025 16277 HONDA DEV & MFG OF AMERICA LLC 2025:024128 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,737.00 -$54.74 $2,682.26

000100123735 2025 16377 HONEYCUTT MARTHA P 495107650243 207 SALMON STREET $503.53 -$10.07 $493.46

000100118245 2025 16034 HOOPER BILL 2025:024266 BOATS $6.05 -$0.12 $5.93

000100007899 2025 14738 HOOPER B KENT 2025:058300 BOATS $45.24 -$0.90 $44.34

000100007899 2025 14739 HOOPER B KENT 496109260760 180 AARON RD ELKIN $1,071.57 -$21.43 $1,050.14

000044127105 2025 14399 HOOPER BYRON KENT 494116932682 183 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $494.37 -$9.89 $484.48

000010014665 2025 14214 HOOPER WILLIAM K 494116931678 177 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $561.83 -$11.24 $550.59

000100118832 2025 16074 HOOPINGARNER BRUCE E 495111577389 215 HAWTHORNE RD $1,266.93 -$25.34 $1,241.59

000100124217 2025 16395 HOOVER ALYSSA RYAN 495117124243 503 W MAIN STREET $1,756.04 -$35.12 $1,720.92

000100130202 2025 16779 HOOVER DEBORAH B 495114324887 114 CIRCLE COURT $2,559.70 -$51.19 $2,508.51

000100057722 2025 15024 HOUSER MARGARET HEIRS 495215545099 LOT-MOUNTAIN VIEW RD $61.60 -$1.23 $60.37

000100057722 2025 15025 HOUSER MARGARET HEIRS 495215546574 135 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ELKIN $191.62 -$3.83 $187.79

000044491665 2025 14400 HOUSER RONNIE L 495107595734 163 ELLER STREET $343.31 -$6.87 $336.44

000100077833 2025 15221 HOUSTON TERESA W 495118424349 131 S BRIDGE ST $1,247.61 -$24.95 $1,222.66

000044617680 2025 14401 HOWELL MICHAEL RAY 494116838726 105 SUNSET AVE $385.33 -$7.71 $377.62

000044617680 2025 14402 HOWELL MICHAEL RAY 494116839504 121 SOUTH STREET $355.36 -$7.11 $348.25

000044617680 2025 14403 HOWELL MICHAEL RAY 495114325538 219 W MAIN STREET $548.21 -$10.96 $537.25

000044617680 2025 14404 HOWELL MICHAEL RAY 495117126053 LOT - SURRY AVE $126.50 -$2.53 $123.97

000044617680 2025 14405 HOWELL MICHAEL RAY 495117127143 244 SURRY AVE $645.70 -$12.91 $632.79

000044617680 2025 14406 HOWELL MICHAEL RAY 495117128127 LOT - SURRY AVE $236.50 -$4.73 $231.77

000100086044 2025 15328 HOYLE WILLIAM J 495107683541 362 IVY CIRCLE $1,623.66 -$32.47 $1,591.19

000100116461 2025 15942 HOYT RANDALL S II 495113046002 432 ELK SPUR STREET $66.00 -$1.32 $64.68

000100080241 2025 15240 HOYT RANDALL STEVEN II 495113045044 438 ELK SPUR STREET $427.58 -$8.55 $419.03

000100128218 2025 16641 HOYT RANDALL STEVEN LIFE ESTATE 495110457291 134 RIDGE STREET $283.36 -$5.67 $277.69

000100082754 2025 15277 H & R BLOCK 2025:020052 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $96.25 -$1.93 $94.33

000100110479 2025 15699 HUANG CHING LUAN 495107574612 127 HAWTHORNE RD $1,189.27 -$23.79 $1,165.48

000100110479 2025 15700 HUANG CHING LUAN 495110478290 642 N BRIDGE STREET $994.51 -$19.89 $974.62

000100037725 2025 14902 HUBBARD RONALD L 2025:024564 OTHER PERS PROP $275.00 -$5.50 $269.50

000044798100 2025 14407 HUDSPETH DALLAS 494112759979 728 NC 268 HWY W $1,270.45 -$25.41 $1,245.04

000100128829 2025 16676 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 494112854692 LOT - POWERS LN $92.40 -$1.85 $90.55

000100128829 2025 16677 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 494116949316 LOT ELK SPUR ST $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100128829 2025 16678 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 494116949387 544 ELK SPUR ST $796.40 -$15.93 $780.47

000100128829 2025 16679 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495106484848 1009 N BRIDGE ST $472.51 -$9.45 $463.06

000100128829 2025 16680 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495106484882 LOT - N BRIDGE ST $416.85 -$8.34 $408.51
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000100128829 2025 16681 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495106488673 947 N BRIDGE ST $779.68 -$15.59 $764.09

000100128829 2025 16682 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495107780342 LOT DILLON AVE $41.25 -$0.83 $40.43

000100128829 2025 16683 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495107782086 LOT - DILLON AVE $101.20 -$2.02 $99.18

000100128829 2025 16684 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495113040439 119 MASONIC DRIVE $380.49 -$7.61 $372.88

000100128829 2025 16685 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495114338332 204 CHURCH ST $1,294.32 -$25.89 $1,268.43

000100128829 2025 16686 HUDSPETH SHEPHERD LLC 495218405000 1124 N BRIDGE ST $801.90 -$16.04 $785.86

000100115640 2025 15894 HUFF BARRY M 495114420942 113 N BRIDGE STREET $1,032.53 -$20.65 $1,011.88

000100121103 2025 16202 HUFFMAN MAHALA 494112954279 180 WISCONSIN AVE $1,023.50 -$20.47 $1,003.03

000100121103 2025 16203 HUFFMAN MAHALA 494112954570 LOT - WISCONSIN AVE $90.75 -$1.82 $88.94

000100121103 2025 16204 HUFFMAN MAHALA 495106395342 159 BRAGG LN $462.22 -$9.24 $452.98

000044904120 2025 14408 HUGH CHATHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 495100893579502 340 PARKWOOD MEDICAL PARK LN $57,269.36 -$1,145.39 $56,123.97

000044904120 2025 14409 HUGH CHATHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 495111560548 688 N BRIDGE ST $2,807.53 -$56.15 $2,751.38

000044904120 2025 14410 HUGH CHATHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 496105083449 JOHNSON RIDGE RD - 31.88 ACRES $2,722.17 -$54.44 $2,667.73

000044904120 2025 14411 HUGH CHATHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 496201261069502 631 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $5,611.05 -$112.22 $5,498.83

000100072544 2025 15177 HUGH CHATHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 496100188125 FOXHALL DR - 7.98 ACRES $353.32 -$7.07 $346.25

000100014714 2025 14763 HUGHES JO ANNA G 495114337789 CHURCH STREET LOT $15.68 -$0.31 $15.37

000044963640 2025 14412 HUGHES JOANNA GROSS 495114337708 246 CHURCH STREET $823.46 -$16.47 $806.99

000100115818 2025 15902 HUGHES TAMMY LAGAY 495219501099 115 HILL ST ELKIN $1,073.60 -$21.47 $1,052.13

000100110463 2025 15697 HUMISTON MARY ELLYN 2025:024852 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $36.97 -$0.74 $36.23

000100114923 2025 15870 HUMMEL SUSAN 494120821350 239 SOUTH ST ELKIN $761.26 -$15.23 $746.03

000045432360 2025 14413 HUNTER JOHNNY LEE 495218410746 114 E ROBIN RD ELKIN $370.65 -$7.41 $363.24

000100095721 2025 15554 HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE 2025:025020 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $46.39 -$0.93 $45.46

000100089340 2025 15384 HUNT RANDY ROY 2025:024906 OTHER PERS PROP $200.54 -$4.01 $196.53

000100089340 2025 15385 HUNT RANDY ROY 495214228950 156 COLLINS RD ELKIN $900.24 -$18.00 $882.24

000100117391 2025 15990 HURST TIM FREDERICK 495111667772 369 HAWTHORNE RD $1,607.32 -$32.15 $1,575.17

000045564420 2025 14414 HURT KATIE SMITH 495215649457 131 VAN EATON RD ELKIN $420.26 -$8.41 $411.85

000045577440 2025 14415 HURT THOMAS FRANKLIN 494116842021 130 REEVES LN ELKIN $268.79 -$5.38 $263.41

000100110535 2025 15705 HUTCHENS DAVID W 495219616160 187 CLAREMONT DR ELKIN $900.74 -$18.01 $882.73

000045891315 2025 14416 HUTCHINSON GEORGE III 495110353900 324 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $1,053.03 -$21.06 $1,031.97

000100112294 2025 15758 HUTCHISON JOSHUA D 494116934177 221 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $469.15 -$9.38 $459.77

000100112294 2025 15759 HUTCHISON JOSHUA D 495114444311 240 GWYN AVENUE $866.14 -$17.32 $848.82

000100124048 2025 16388 HVP OF NORTH CAROLINA PC 2025:025214 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $693.50 -$13.87 $679.63

000100093679 2025 15497 IBARGUEN F JOSE ADOLFO 494116847755 723 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $730.26 -$14.61 $715.65

000100017882 2025 14797 IGLESIA WESLEYANA CRISTO VIVE& 495105282249 490 OAKLAND DRIVE $743.44 -$14.87 $728.57

000100095446 2025 15543 IGT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS CORPORATI 2025:025295 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $88.42 -$1.77 $86.65

000100049955 2025 14978 IHRIG MARSHALL L 495110255547 228 HILLCREST DRIVE $582.78 -$11.66 $571.12
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000046040580 2025 14417 INGLES MARKETS INC 2025:025328 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,537.83 -$30.76 $1,507.07

000100128320 2025 16644 INMAN NATHAN CODY 495218401849 142 E HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $677.33 -$13.55 $663.78

000100080677 2025 15251 IPOCK JOHN P ET AL 495110355258 411 N BRIDGE STREET $225.12 -$4.50 $220.62

000046555800 2025 14418 IRWIN LARRY D 495111668386 411 HAWTHORNE RD $2,740.76 -$54.82 $2,685.94

000100112129 2025 15752 ISENHOWARD DWIGHT 2025:025595 BOATS $6.05 -$0.12 $5.93

000100118041 2025 16028 ISENHOWARD DWIGHT DONNELL JR 2025:025597 BOATS $6.49 -$0.13 $6.36

000100095890 2025 15560 ISLAS ANGELICA RAMIREZ 494116832464 139 NEWMAN ROAD $397.27 -$7.95 $389.32

000100042858 2025 14942 ISLAS-MORALES JUAN BERNABE 495218301816 133 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $685.96 -$13.72 $672.24

000100124144 2025 16389 ISLAS SAID EMMANUEL 2025:025599 OTHER PERS PROP $44.42 -$0.89 $43.53

000100120139 2025 16146 IVES JOSHUA S 494116931296 208 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $1,224.19 -$24.48 $1,199.71

000100086033 2025 15326 IVEY GEORGE R III 495113140931 309 MEMORIAL PARK DR $1,160.89 -$23.22 $1,137.67

000100127508 2025 16611 JABLONDKI SUSAN A 495113022593 128 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $842.22 -$16.84 $825.38

000100125287 2025 16496 JACK & CARTER LLC 495114344399 315 CHURCH STREET $1,747.68 -$34.95 $1,712.73

000010000854 2025 14172 JACKSON MICHAEL DEREK 495217221066 307 COLLINS RD ELKIN $603.13 -$12.06 $591.07

000100116845 2025 15972 JACKSON THOMAS 495113032386 752 W MAIN STREET $566.23 -$11.32 $554.91

000100116845 2025 15973 JACKSON THOMAS 495113033427 LOT - W MAIN STREET $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000100129956 2025 16764 JACKSON THOMAS 495114336977 268 CHURCH ST $1,487.59 -$29.75 $1,457.84

000100126941 2025 16586 JAMES KENNETH DAVIS 495108876709 120 HOLLY HILL DRIVE $2,215.90 -$44.32 $2,171.58

000100116512 2025 15952 JAMESON ELLIS GROUP LLC 495110455413 512 N. BRIDGE STREET $1,076.35 -$21.53 $1,054.82

000100118721 2025 16066 JAMESON ELLIS GROUP LLC 495114339185 LOT - W MARKET STREET $81.84 -$1.64 $80.20

000100118721 2025 16067 JAMESON ELLIS GROUP LLC 495114431105 110 W MARKET STREET $1,406.54 -$28.13 $1,378.41

000100061608 2025 15059 JANO CAPITAL COMPANY 495215544727 165 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ELKIN $238.70 -$4.77 $233.93

000100131163 2025 16834 JARVIS JOYCE M 494116939847 834 W MAIN ST $961.90 -$19.24 $942.66

000100122155 2025 16262 JARVIS KALA 495218302816 125 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $488.13 -$9.76 $478.37

000100120320 2025 16154 JARVIS KENNEDY CUSTOM HOMES LL 495214238057 LAKE STREET $61.60 -$1.23 $60.37

000100120320 2025 16155 JARVIS KENNEDY CUSTOM HOMES LL 495214330013 LAKE STREET $61.60 -$1.23 $60.37

000100064309 2025 15095 JASON C BROWN 2025:025921 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $15.19 -$0.30 $14.89

000100114245 2025 15836 JASPER RICHARD H 495205271843601 260 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $1,477.08 -$29.54 $1,447.54

000100046904 2025 14958 JBS & GSS PROPERTIES LLC 494112853165 773 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $1,265.83 -$25.32 $1,240.51

000100087036 2025 15339 JDPB LLC 495219615421 188 CLAREMONT DR ELKIN $2,798.62 -$55.97 $2,742.65

000100120080 2025 16145 JDPB LLC 495219615770 CLAREMONT CENTER DR ELKIN $151.58 -$3.03 $148.55

000100122341 2025 16283 JEFFERS BRUCE 495114436909 212 GWYN AVENUE $1,463.44 -$29.27 $1,434.17

000100122341 2025 16284 JEFFERS BRUCE 495218405522 158 WOODRUFF STREET $771.71 -$15.43 $756.28

000100124179 2025 16392 JEFFERS BRUCE ALAN 2025:025959 OTHER PERS PROP $25.65 -$0.51 $25.14

000047285850 2025 14419 JENKINS DANIEL W 495218306523 1253 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $987.80 -$19.76 $968.04

000100126976 2025 16587 JENKINS TERRY 495110452038 357 GWYN AVENUE $1,632.51 -$32.65 $1,599.86
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000047489288 2025 14420 JENNINGS LINDA MARIE 495108885011 HOLLY HILL DRIVE - .97 ACRES $44.28 -$0.89 $43.39

000100117436 2025 15993 JENNINGS TUCKER GISLER 2025:026088 OTHER PERS PROP $5.90 -$0.12 $5.78

000047513700 2025 14421 JERNIGAN GEORGE PERRY II 495107687650 125 BEECH STREET $2,255.06 -$45.10 $2,209.96

000100126901 2025 16584 JIVANIWORLD.COM LLC 494112759435 840 ELK SPUR STREET ELKIN $934.78 -$18.70 $916.08

000100114618 2025 15851 J&K HOLDINGS NC LLC 496201153259 616 CC CAMP ROAD ELKIN $1,329.79 -$26.60 $1,303.19

000100131332 2025 16842 JMB FP INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC 495215631857 469 CC CAMP RD $2,324.47 -$46.49 $2,277.98

000100014740 2025 14767 JMT LAND & ACQUISITIONS LLC 495110466632 115 CHATHAM DRIVE $627.99 -$12.56 $615.43

000100014740 2025 14768 JMT LAND & ACQUISITIONS LLC 495110467762 LOT 5 N BRIDGE STREET $128.43 -$2.57 $125.86

000100014740 2025 14769 JMT LAND & ACQUISITIONS LLC 495110467769 713 N BRIDGE STREET $1,207.14 -$24.14 $1,183.00

000100111668 2025 15734 JOHNSON ANDREW 495114426844 214 E MAIN STREET $2,302.24 -$46.04 $2,256.20

000100027755 2025 14858 JOHNSON BARBARA NORMAN 495109251551 118 N EDGEDALE DRIVE $1,184.32 -$23.69 $1,160.63

000100091199 2025 15436 JOHNSON BLAKE WALKER 495108871719 144 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,413.56 -$28.27 $1,385.29

000048300480 2025 14422 JOHNSON DAVE MILTON 495107673700 116 DILLON AVENUE $1,158.08 -$23.16 $1,134.92

000100130959 2025 16820 JOHNSON DERRICK RALEIGH 495210371250 147 GLENDALE DR $1,954.65 -$39.09 $1,915.56

000048462300 2025 14423 JOHNSON FUNERAL HOME INC 2025:026638 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $127.00 -$2.54 $124.46

000100128819 2025 16675 JOHNSON GRAHAM CLICK JR 495108778503 135 VALLEYBROOK DR ELKIN NC $1,911.42 -$38.23 $1,873.19

000100130659 2025 16800 JOHNSON HOLLY LANDRY 494116846440 127 YOUNG ST $1,195.21 -$23.90 $1,171.31

000100094833 2025 15529 JOHNSON JEFFREY A 494112875194 PLEASANT HILL DRIVE $963.88 -$19.28 $944.60

000048676200 2025 14424 JOHNSON JEFFREY ALLEN 494112851646 RAY AVENUE $92.40 -$1.85 $90.55

000100110297 2025 15691 JOHNSON JEREMY 495113034666 134 VICTORIA ST $778.80 -$15.58 $763.22

000100119749 2025 16115 JOHNSON KEVIN DREW 495117223278 112 FRANKLIN ST $1,060.18 -$21.20 $1,038.98

000048867780 2025 14425 JOHNSON LARRY DWAYNE 495210265952 174 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $739.64 -$14.79 $724.85

000100121043 2025 16201 JOHNSON MICHAEL SHELTON 495300502655426 UNIT 14B BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,488.52 -$29.77 $1,458.75

000100121677 2025 16237 JOHNSON NOAH W 495107686058 230 DUTCHMAN CREEK RD $2,140.05 -$42.80 $2,097.25

000100107496 2025 15628 JOHNSTON ABBY FRANCES 495111553494 PINEWOOD DRIVE - 3.5 ACRES $106.87 -$2.14 $104.73

000100107496 2025 15629 JOHNSTON ABBY FRANCES 495111556537 212 PINEWOOD DRIVE $1,465.86 -$29.32 $1,436.54

000100107496 2025 15630 JOHNSTON ABBY FRANCES 495111558569 PINEWOOD DRIVE LOT $30.53 -$0.61 $29.92

000100114732 2025 15860 JONES BRANDY ADELL 495111571210 114 HAWTHORNE RD $1,805.27 -$36.11 $1,769.16

000100117383 2025 15989 JONES COLBY NORMAN 2025:027257 OTHER PERS PROP $5.52 -$0.11 $5.41

000100095956 2025 15561 JONES DONNA MARIE 495110360202 280 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,681.74 -$33.63 $1,648.11

000100125182 2025 16493 JONES ETHAN 2025:027299 OTHER PERS PROP $58.24 -$1.16 $57.08

000100122894 2025 16325 JONES JAMES GORDON 495107578883 147 DUTCHMAN CREEK RD $1,139.49 -$22.79 $1,116.70

000100128761 2025 16669 JONES MELISSA CANDICE TRUSTEE 495108970981 107 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $2,827.83 -$56.56 $2,771.27

000100112450 2025 15767 JONES RACHEL EIDSON 495112862746 203 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $2,343.61 -$46.87 $2,296.74

000100058472 2025 15029 JONES RICHARD HAROLD 495215537656 130 HAYES ST ELKIN $248.00 -$4.96 $243.04

000100053197 2025 14997 JOYCE GERALD R 494116944226 639 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $1,180.25 -$23.61 $1,156.65
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000100110321 2025 15693 JOYCE RUBY JOHNSON HEIRS 495219504660 HILL STREET $13.31 -$0.27 $13.04

000100120829 2025 16186 JOYFUL NOISE MUSIC 2025:027664 OTHER PERS PROP $31.74 -$0.63 $31.11

000100061707 2025 15064 JPD ENTERPRISES INC 495215641028 471 CC CAMP RD., ELKIN $4,286.76 -$85.74 $4,201.02

000100113266 2025 15800 JUAREZ JUAN GARCIA 495218412349 123 HIGHLAND AVE $442.37 -$8.85 $433.52

000100092008 2025 15443 KAHN MIRIAM 495113120914 193 VICTORIA ST. $696.36 -$13.93 $682.43

000100092435 2025 15459 KAKOURAS THEOFANIS 495113131251 323 ELK SPUR STREET $625.96 -$12.52 $613.44

000100092435 2025 15460 KAKOURAS THEOFANIS 496201352129 161 INTERSTATE WAY $7,899.38 -$157.99 $7,741.39

000100119923 2025 16130 KALEIDOSCOPE NC LLC 495114420644 109 W MAIN STREET $1,505.34 -$30.11 $1,475.23

000100109827 2025 15676 KALLAM LARRY GRAY LIFE ESTATE 495109254084 127 WESTOVER DRIVE $1,230.46 -$24.61 $1,205.85

000100093224 2025 15478 KATHY MOFFETT INCOME TAX SERVI 2025:027840 OTHER PERS PROP $24.41 -$0.49 $23.92

000100119876 2025 16126 KCI USA INC DBA 3M MEDICAL SOL 2025:027860 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.08 -$0.20 $9.88

000100125386 2025 16505 KELLAM ALYSSA SHARON ET AL 495113041070 519 ELK SPUR ST $706.59 -$14.13 $692.46

000100108634 2025 15649 KELLAM JOEL BRADFORD 494116848246 124 HARRIS AVE $1,217.76 -$24.36 $1,193.40

000100073528 2025 15184 KELLER MICHAEL TYRRELL 495114225780 318 W MAIN STREET $817.03 -$16.34 $800.69

000100073528 2025 15185 KELLER MICHAEL TYRRELL 495117013819 LOT - W MAIN STREET $31.63 -$0.63 $31.00

000100073528 2025 15186 KELLER MICHAEL TYRRELL 495117024031 605 W MAIN STREET $1,795.04 -$35.90 $1,759.14

000100124867 2025 16472 KELLEY GAYE CLEARY TRUSTEE 494120827029 296 LAUREN DRIVE $1,013.05 -$20.26 $992.79

000050959350 2025 14426 KELLEY JAMES CAROL 494120825275 LAUREN DR 2.46 AC $69.30 -$1.39 $67.91

000100086028 2025 15325 KELLY AARON P 495114245955 137 WESTOVER DR. $1,081.14 -$21.62 $1,059.52

000100117519 2025 16002 KELLY MICHAEL J 495206372517 146 GLENDALE DR ELKIN $1,213.14 -$24.26 $1,188.88

000100115211 2025 15877 KELLY STEPHEN R 2025:027951 BOATS $51.22 -$1.02 $50.20

000051023520 2025 14427 KENNEDY AUTO SUPPLY CO 2025:027961 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $5.40 -$0.11 $5.29

000100129475 2025 16735 KENNEDY JOHN THOMAS VANCE JR T 495117125129 459 W MAIN ST $1,857.52 -$37.15 $1,820.37

000000195920 2025 16910 KENNEDY PATRICK STEPHEN 06-01254/4941744429171 WILKES STREET $1,312.47 -$26.25 $1,286.22

000051067230 2025 14428 KENNEDY VANCE TERRY 495109254158 117 WESTOVER DR $1,263.96 -$25.28 $1,238.68

000100126448 2025 16559 KERR MIRANDA 495113044704 150 MASONIC DRIVE $477.90 -$9.56 $468.34

000051172320 2025 14429 KEY BILLY A 495109177078 LOT - OAKLAND DRIVE $128.70 -$2.57 $126.13

000100114714 2025 15853 KEYCHAIN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 495106288480 439 OAKLAND DRIVE $542.96 -$10.86 $532.10

000100114714 2025 15854 KEYCHAIN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 495114338793 257 N BRIDGE STREET $1,010.35 -$20.21 $990.14

000100114714 2025 15855 KEYCHAIN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 495114346164 274 CHURCH STREET $543.62 -$10.87 $532.75

000100114714 2025 15856 KEYCHAIN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 495114436891 152 GWYN AVE $561.17 -$11.22 $549.95

000100114714 2025 15857 KEYCHAIN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 495215544773 159 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD $364.05 -$7.28 $356.77

000100116242 2025 15932 KEYCHAIN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 495214433197 164 OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $260.26 -$5.21 $255.05

000100119645 2025 16112 KEY DANNY L TRUSTEE 495109166040403 PARKPLACE CONDO - 765-C OAKLAND DR $979.11 -$19.58 $959.53

000100131107 2025 16831 KEYSTONE FLIPS INC 495107588540 145 IVY CIRCLE $1,541.32 -$30.83 $1,510.49

000100092577 2025 15461 KIDS STUFF LLC 495107689969 IVY CIRCLE 3.02 ACRES $153.67 -$3.07 $150.60
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000100092577 2025 15462 KIDS STUFF LLC 495107697336 351 IVY CIRCLE $685.91 -$13.72 $672.19

000051649992 2025 14430 KIMBER WYTONIA MECHELLE 495217204465 274 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $676.94 -$13.54 $663.40

000100123179 2025 16347 KIM DAVID 495109077341 186 PARTRIDGE LN $1,965.87 -$39.32 $1,926.55

000100123067 2025 16341 KINDERCARE EDUCATION CENTER 86 2025:028261 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $462.61 -$9.25 $453.36

000100111377 2025 15730 KING CHRISTOPHER S 495116848844 130 CATAWBA ST. $1,373.02 -$27.46 $1,345.56

000100130932 2025 16818 KING JONATHAN TODD 495117223045 207 SURRY AVE $253.00 -$5.06 $247.94

000052048380 2025 14431 KING V C HEIRS 496105173767 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $18.98 -$0.38 $18.60

000100129650 2025 16750 KIRKPATRICK DONALD 495115732882 119 VENEER STREET $733.48 -$14.67 $718.81

000100107296 2025 15624 KLEINHEKSEL HOLDINGS LLC 495114328642 125 W MAIN STREET $1,411.35 -$28.23 $1,383.12

000100107296 2025 15625 KLEINHEKSEL HOLDINGS LLC 495114423929 116 E MARKET STREET $2,375.56 -$47.51 $2,328.05

000100115524 2025 15890 KMA SALON LLC 495106489245 925 N BRIDGE STREET $1,255.60 -$25.11 $1,230.49

000100064290 2025 15092 K NAILS 2025:027765 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $26.47 -$0.53 $25.94

000100130629 2025 16799 KOMDEUR SHERI,KOMDEUR ROBERT 495105196831 318 W HIGHLAND AVE $1,377.37 -$27.55 $1,349.82

000100129406 2025 16721 KOZ JOHN E 495113129874 LOT - ELK SPUR ST $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100129221 2025 16710 KPS PROPERTIES LLC 495209273277 LOT - YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100116237 2025 15929 KUBECKA JOHN F 496109168909 AARON RD ELKIN $94.88 -$1.90 $92.98

000100116237 2025 15930 KUBECKA JOHN F 496109179061 164 AARON RD ELKIN $1,250.26 -$25.01 $1,225.25

000100097571 2025 15582 KUMPF VICKI LYNN 495114445478 LOT 2 E SPRING STREET $73.15 -$1.46 $71.69

000100097571 2025 15583 KUMPF VICKI LYNN 495114446449 144 E SPRING STREET $303.71 -$6.07 $297.64

000100130027 2025 16771 LA BODEGA LATINA LLC 2025:015222 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $35.21 -$0.70 $34.51

000052613355 2025 14435 LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMER 2025:028834 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $57.06 -$1.14 $55.92

000100122581 2025 16296 LAFRANCE FLORENCE JENNETTE 495107589283 123 IVY CIRCLE $710.49 -$14.21 $696.28

000100013589 2025 14756 LA FUENTE MEXICAN RESTAURANT 2025:028829 OTHER PERS PROP $319.43 -$6.39 $313.04

000100116518 2025 15953 LAMAR ADVERTISING OF GREENSBOR 2025:028869 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $594.87 -$11.90 $582.97

000100079324 2025 15235 LAMBERT CHRISTOPHER A 494116844565 132 YOUNG ST ELKIN $550.50 -$11.01 $539.49

000100061461 2025 15057 LAMBERT TODD CHRISTIAN 2025:028938 OTHER PERS PROP $5.04 -$0.10 $4.94

000100128806 2025 16674 LAMMERS LISA JANE 495106384713 326 OAKLAND DR $530.31 -$10.61 $519.70

000052860270 2025 14436 LAND BILL 495109252940 123 OAKWOOD DRIVE $901.29 -$18.03 $883.26

000100120042 2025 16144 LANDRY KATHERINE JEAN 494116831842 137 REEVES LN ELKIN $507.82 -$10.16 $497.66

000100031190 2025 14879 LANDRY MICHAEL J 2025:028995 OTHER PERS PROP $336.60 -$6.73 $329.87

000100034310 2025 14885 LAND WILLIAM ROBERT 2025:028967 OTHER PERS PROP $10.45 -$0.21 $10.24

000100066063 2025 15106 LANE CHRISTOPHER LEE 495112851511 107 MANOR RIDGE RD $1,792.56 -$35.85 $1,756.71

000100048249 2025 14968 LANKFORD JULIUS E 495118421004 260 STANDARD STREET $809.51 -$16.19 $793.32

000100111849 2025 15740 LATORRE OSVALDO 494120719909 275 SOUTH ST ELKIN $462.22 -$9.24 $452.98

000100111849 2025 15741 LATORRE OSVALDO 494120729068 LOT - SOUTH ST ELKIN $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100111849 2025 15742 LATORRE OSVALDO 495113241962 128 S EDGEDALE DR. $1,211.21 -$24.22 $1,186.99
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000100111849 2025 15743 LATORRE OSVALDO 495218400437 1234 N BRIDGE ST $1,027.79 -$20.56 $1,007.23

000100112473 2025 15772 LAW OFFICE OF CYNTHIA GONZALEZ 495114326857 113 CHURCH STREET $687.90 -$13.76 $674.14

000053791200 2025 14437 LAYELL JOE 494120927470 154 EDGEWOOD DR ELKIN $635.31 -$12.71 $622.60

000100094289 2025 15518 LAZAR DENNIS A 495114434338 121 GWYN AVENUE $2,551.62 -$51.03 $2,500.59

000100121569 2025 16231 LEACH TONYA 495209261825 213 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $919.33 -$18.39 $900.94

000100118337 2025 16043 LE ADAMS LLC 495117025243 615 W MAIN STREET $2,216.56 -$44.33 $2,172.23

000100118337 2025 16044 LE ADAMS LLC 495219604911 CLAREMONT DRIVE 3.69 ACRES $372.90 -$7.46 $365.44

000100093228 2025 15479 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC 2025:029457 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $68.06 -$1.36 $66.70

000100093228 2025 15480 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC 2025:029467 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $55.75 -$1.12 $54.64

000100122376 2025 16286 LEFLEUR CARINA EYVE 494116835908 108 REEVES LN $638.99 -$12.78 $626.21

000100124975 2025 16477 LEISSNER RICHARD PAUL JR 494116940718 706 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $953.87 -$19.08 $934.79

000100021126 2025 14822 LEISURE TYME RENTALS INC 2025:029606 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $970.55 -$19.41 $951.14

000052594290 2025 14432 L E I SURRY LIMITED PARTNERSHI 495220727198 900 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $10,457.15 -$209.14 $10,248.01

000100124778 2025 16467 LELLE ERICA TRUSTEE 495110367102 315 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $1,035.05 -$20.70 $1,014.35

000100130073 2025 16772 LENGYEL LINDSEY 495113127805 LOT - ELK SPUR STREET $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100110163 2025 15685 LENOIR WAREHOUSE GROUP LLC 495115525807 370 STANDARD STREET $1,238.16 -$24.76 $1,213.40

000100043857 2025 14948 LEONARD RICHARD MICHAEL 495113131414 337 ELK SPUR STREET $575.25 -$11.51 $563.75

000100088304 2025 15363 LEON JOSE ELIAS SANTILLAN 496109074109 162 MARION RD ELKIN $564.03 -$11.28 $552.75

000100121135 2025 16206 LE TU VAN 496105078841 349 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $934.51 -$18.69 $915.82

000100126404 2025 16553 LEVOLOR INC 2025:029715 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $64.67 -$1.29 $63.38

000100109723 2025 15672 LEWIS JILLIAN GRAHAM 494116834789 107 REEVES LN ELKIN $556.00 -$11.12 $544.88

000100109723 2025 15673 LEWIS JILLIAN GRAHAM 495218403562 146 WOODRUFF ST ELKIN $471.79 -$9.44 $462.35

000100034015 2025 14884 LEWIS NATHAN CHARLES 495111576480 209 HAWTHORNE RD $766.04 -$15.32 $750.72

000054551940 2025 14438 LEWIS W C HEIRS 495118414853 N BRIDGE STREET $16.71 -$0.33 $16.38

000100080891 2025 15256 LEYVA PEDRO 2025:029810 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $42.83 -$0.86 $41.97

000052595220 2025 14433 L I C ELKIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI 495218319726 2.60 AC E ROBIN ST ELKIN $300.30 -$6.01 $294.29

000052595220 2025 14434 L I C ELKIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI 495218329083 150 ELK COURT DR ELKIN $8,169.32 -$163.39 $8,005.93

000100069418 2025 15141 LIFESTORE INSURANCE SERVICES 2025:029837 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $611.73 -$12.23 $599.50

000100113654 2025 15814 LIFESTORE INSURANCE SERVICES 495114420893 102 W MAIN STREET $4,373.59 -$87.47 $4,286.12

000100129070 2025 16701 LIGHTHEART LEVI CURTIS 494112859134 114 WISCONSIN AVE $1,018.44 -$20.37 $998.07

000100119873 2025 16124 LIGHTHOUSE FINANCIAL 2025:029851 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $6.33 -$0.13 $6.20

000100123249 2025 16353 LINDE GAS & EQUIIPMENT INC 2025:029888 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $110.95 -$2.22 $108.73

000100126673 2025 16573 LINEBERRY BETTY T 495106499684 132 ELLER STREET $368.17 -$7.36 $360.81

000100130015 2025 16769 LINEBERRY CASEY LEE 495219617875 3.96 AC. JOHNSON RIDGE RD $317.19 -$6.34 $310.85

000100130015 2025 16770 LINEBERRY CASEY LEE 495219713904 853 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $497.26 -$9.95 $487.31

000100093332 2025 15490 LISA WALL , CPA, PLLC 2025:029980 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $16.81 -$0.34 $16.47
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000100072274 2025 15174 LLEWELLYN JASON T 495217222105 303 COLLINS RD ELKIN $1,043.46 -$20.87 $1,022.59

000100111682 2025 15735 LL GEORGE LLC 495200387522 2187 N BRIDGE STREET ELKIN NC $2,285.14 -$45.70 $2,239.44

000100126635 2025 16572 L & L HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 495218301720 219 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $541.48 -$10.83 $530.65

000100119519 2025 16107 LOAN HOLDINGS LLC 495211656074 157 KENNEDY RD ELKIN $57.26 -$1.15 $56.11

000100110411 2025 15696 LOCAL MINDED BREWING 2025:030091 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,540.31 -$30.81 $1,509.50

000100127972 2025 16631 LOCAL MINDED BREWING LLC 2025:030093 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,414.96 -$28.30 $1,386.66

000100094085 2025 15512 LOMAX CLARETTA W 495215546817 160 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD $259.77 -$5.20 $254.57

000055008105 2025 14440 LOMAX JAMES R JR 496105089392 390 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $622.55 -$12.45 $610.10

000055015080 2025 14441 LOMAX ROBERT JACKSON 495215640114 LOT-OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $94.05 -$1.88 $92.17

000100124776 2025 16466 LONG APRIL 495117118859 239 SURRY AVENUE $1,251.31 -$25.03 $1,226.28

000055131330 2025 14443 LONG TEDDY D 494116930838 151 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $392.70 -$7.85 $384.85

000055135980 2025 14444 LONG TEDDY DALE 495117125063 108 CEDAR STREET $655.27 -$13.11 $642.16

000100074549 2025 15197 LONGWORTH DANIEL CANAAN 495111556901 180 PINEWOOD DRIVE $1,547.81 -$30.96 $1,516.85

000100065905 2025 15105 LONGWORTH JOSEPH DEVIN 494116847086 136 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $736.45 -$14.73 $721.72

000100015762 2025 14780 LOPEZ ANDRES GONZALEZ 2025:058720 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $48.76 -$0.98 $47.78

000100039864 2025 14919 LOPEZ APOLINAR GONZALEZ 2025:030217 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $47.01 -$0.94 $46.07

000100114219 2025 15834 LOPEZ MARIBEL VAZQUEZ 2025:030254 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $48.76 -$0.98 $47.78

000100129781 2025 16756 LOVE DARLENE M 495107682078 211 DUTCHMAN CREEK RD $2,546.94 -$50.94 $2,496.00

000100090020 2025 15401 LOVETT ANGELIA H 495106397656 146 OAKLAND DRIVE $724.96 -$14.50 $710.46

000100129477 2025 16736 LOVETTE FIRST SITE LLC 495110363078 314 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $804.76 -$16.10 $788.66

000100065432 2025 15103 LOVETT HENRY SAMUEL 494116842091 126 REEVES LN $195.25 -$3.91 $191.35

000100077194 2025 15213 LOWDER RANDY N 495112854928 129 BON AIRE RD $1,533.46 -$30.67 $1,502.79

000056035290 2025 14447 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 495215731679 492 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $42,577.10 -$851.54 $41,725.56

000100095162 2025 15536 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 2025:030796 OTHER PERS PROP $11,355.72 -$227.11 $11,128.61

000055760475 2025 14445 LOWE JAMES L JR TRUSTEE 495112862351 LOT - KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $94.88 -$1.90 $92.98

000055760475 2025 14446 LOWE JAMES L JR TRUSTEE 495112862503 117 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,366.59 -$27.33 $1,339.26

000100108641 2025 15650 LOZADA CRUZ CUAUHTEMOTZIN 495218413744 136 E ROBIN ROAD $382.09 -$7.64 $374.45

000100125570 2025 16515 LUCKY LLAMA PROPERTIES LLC 495107570725 835 N BRIDGE STREET $1,743.94 -$34.88 $1,709.06

000100093766 2025 15508 LUFFMAN KENNETH RAY 495113131707 366 ELK SPUR STREET $369.99 -$7.40 $362.59

000100115528 2025 15891 LYLES ANGELEIC T M 495111668515 383 HAWTHORNE RD $1,062.55 -$21.25 $1,041.30

000056330100 2025 14448 LYLES PHILLIP RAY 495106485472 308 N BRENHAVEN DRIVE $1,013.38 -$20.27 $993.11

000056330100 2025 14449 LYLES PHILLIP RAY 495106487574 LOT N BRENHAVEN DR $17.60 -$0.35 $17.25

000100025900 2025 14850 LYLES R ALLEN 495115639545  E MAIN STREET - LOT $17.33 -$0.35 $16.98

000100115105 2025 15874 LYLES RAY ALLEN 495118226085 101 SURRY AVENUE $1,743.61 -$34.87 $1,708.74

000100130462 2025 16796 LYNCH STACY 495114440679 327 GWYN AVE ELKIN NC $1,485.00 -$29.70 $1,455.30

000100125419 2025 16508 LYON REBECCA M 495115731960 124 JOHNSON STREET $626.67 -$12.53 $614.14
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000100123742 2025 16378 LYONS AUSTIN C 496105184381 137 FOXHALL DR ELKIN $1,220.01 -$24.40 $1,195.61

000100110126 2025 15683 LYONS CLIFTON JAMES 494120715821 302 SOUTH ST ELKIN $912.45 -$18.25 $894.20

000010012179 2025 14203 LYONS JEAN M 495220726052 807 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $287.24 -$5.74 $281.50

000100030782 2025 14876 LYTTON STEPHEN P & DELORES G 495107592720 152 ELLER STREET $557.87 -$11.16 $546.71

000100073801 2025 15188 MACKIE STEVE ROGER 495106474663 102 W BRENHAVEN DRIVE $1,462.56 -$29.25 $1,433.31

000100121662 2025 16235 MADISON MARY JUNE 495300502655412 UNIT 7B BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,691.47 -$33.83 $1,657.64

000000144565 2025 16884 MAGEE CHRISTOPHER & TARA 06-05581/4941734523164 REEVES LANE $1,682.07 -$33.64 $1,648.43

000100126451 2025 16560 MAGGY'S PLACE LLC 2025:031208 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $28.34 -$0.57 $27.77

000100095550 2025 15545 MAGGYS PLACE LLC 495114323598 231 W MAIN STREET $526.70 -$10.53 $516.17

000056817420 2025 14451 MAHON AUGUST CHRIS 494120914813 325 RIVERWOOD DR ELKIN $1,199.55 -$23.99 $1,175.56

000100047545 2025 14961 MAIER MARTHA C 495300502655401 UNIT 1A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,193.89 -$23.88 $1,170.01

000100118812 2025 16072 MANIGAULT INVESTMENTS LLC 495219711737 835 CLAREMONT CENTER DR ELKIN $2,564.98 -$51.30 $2,513.68

000100116883 2025 15976 MANIGAULT JUAN 495107670993 105 IVY CIRCLE $1,113.53 -$22.27 $1,091.26

000100116800 2025 15970 MANIGAULT NICOLE 495107597245 286 IVY CIRCLE $2,208.09 -$44.16 $2,163.93

000100114510 2025 15849 MANNS ANNETTE 495215648501 118 KENNEDY RD ELKIN $223.52 -$4.47 $219.05

000000197126 2025 16911 MANTERO JACK 06-05286/494115742689LOT - WILKES STREET $126.01 -$2.52 $123.49

000000191523 2025 16892 MANTERO JOAQUIN 06-06210/494115742544172 WILKES STREET $1,318.74 -$26.37 $1,292.37

000100121131 2025 16205 MANTERO JOAQUIN ABEL 495111669787 123 ARGONNE STREET $888.42 -$17.77 $870.65

000100121400 2025 16215 MAR ACQUISITIONS LLC 495218404339 1200 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $2,821.78 -$56.44 $2,765.34

000057061080 2025 14452 MARCH WILLIAM H 2025:031385 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $44.33 -$0.89 $43.44

000100124399 2025 16400 MARCIAL ALEXANDER 2025:031388 OTHER PERS PROP $16.97 -$0.34 $16.63

000057645120 2025 14453 MARK MANUFACTURING CORP 2025:031729 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $29.24 -$0.58 $28.66

000100015559 2025 14778 MARLEY THOMAS & MARJORY 494112851205 821 ELK SPUR STREET $663.63 -$13.27 $650.36

000100125317 2025 16498 MARSALA JOEY 495218402829 150 E HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $653.73 -$13.07 $640.66

000057859020 2025 14456 MARSHALL CHARLES JOSEPH 495117115986 102 CEDAR STREET $179.47 -$3.59 $175.88

000100122593 2025 16297 MARSHALL JOHN J JR 495113131732 360 ELK SPUR STREET $818.95 -$16.38 $802.57

000100112644 2025 15775 MARSH JAMES WILLIAM ET AL 494116949209 MASONIC DRIVE - LOT $71.50 -$1.43 $70.07

000100020528 2025 14816 MARSH PHIL DOUGLAS 494116941059 LOT 20 SUNSEET PARK $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000057802290 2025 14454 MARSH WILLIAM THOMAS 496101253586 1011 E MAIN STREET ELKIN $228.25 -$4.57 $223.69

000057802290 2025 14455 MARSH WILLIAM THOMAS 496101256559 E MAIN STREET ELKIN 4.37 $100.07 -$2.00 $98.07

000100123684 2025 16375 MARTEL DAKOTA L 494116748063 LOT 10 OAKVIEW DEV PB 14 PG 8 $1,046.76 -$20.94 $1,025.82

000100119973 2025 16136 MARTIN CINDY GOODWIN 495113030736 818 W MAIN STREET $1,726.01 -$34.52 $1,691.49

000100083310 2025 15288 MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER R 495106397205 212 OAKLAND DRIVE $551.27 -$11.03 $540.24

000100126308 2025 16547 MARTINEZ GRISELDA MENDEZ 2025:032455 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $58.87 -$1.18 $57.69

000100126013 2025 16531 MARTINEZ MARTINA DANIELLE 495117223486 339 W MAIN STREET $1,761.43 -$35.23 $1,726.20

000100113456 2025 15807 MARTIN GLEN O 495117114873 261 SURRY AVENUE $1,233.49 -$24.67 $1,208.82
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000058623480 2025 14457 MARTIN LOYD SPENCER 495218404853 1274 MAPLE ST ELKIN $345.73 -$6.91 $338.82

000058726710 2025 14459 MARTIN RICHARD TERRY 495110364854 242 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $382.39 -$7.65 $374.74

000100093157 2025 15475 MASON JAY N JR 494116830816 153 REEVES LN $1,173.65 -$23.47 $1,150.18

000059012220 2025 14460 MASSENBURG SHEILA RENEE 495105291946 311 W HIGHLAND AVE $334.02 -$6.68 $327.34

000100128664 2025 16664 MASTIN ANGELA HOLBROOK 495114435119 105 GWYN AVE $2,696.49 -$53.93 $2,642.56

000059084760 2025 14461 MASTIN BENJAMIN EDWARD 495114338959 N BRIDGE STREET - LOT $231.44 -$4.63 $226.81

000100128092 2025 16637 MASTIN DEREK BRENT 495113037419 145 VICTORIA STREET $2,173.16 -$43.46 $2,129.70

000100129255 2025 16712 MASTIN III WALTER LEE 495114349646 330 N BRIDGE ST $1,314.45 -$26.29 $1,288.16

000100129255 2025 16713 MASTIN III WALTER LEE 495114349738 LOT - N BRIDGE ST $146.30 -$2.93 $143.37

000100103556 2025 15596 MATHIS BOBBY GLENN 2025:032621 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $46.64 -$0.93 $45.71

000100103691 2025 15597 MATHIS BOBBY GLENN 496101053223 903 E MAIN ST ELKIN $526.24 -$10.52 $515.72

000059127540 2025 14462 MATHIS DAVIS CLAUDE 495107590968 102 AUBURN AVENUE $565.18 -$11.30 $553.88

000100067648 2025 15119 MATHIS JOY CAROLINE 496109164762 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $88.55 -$1.77 $86.78

000100067648 2025 15120 MATHIS JOY CAROLINE 496109165527 180 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $866.31 -$17.33 $848.98

000059139630 2025 14463 MATHIS KEEVIN LEE 2025:032630 OTHER PERS PROP $20.94 -$0.42 $20.52

000100124906 2025 16473 MATHIS NICOLE 495117023320 204 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $1,364.55 -$27.29 $1,337.26

000100122195 2025 16271 MATHIS ROSA LEE LIFE ESTATE 495218209324 245 W HIGHLAND AVE $968.28 -$19.37 $948.91

000000144164 2025 16883 MATHIS STACY RENEE 06-05629/494174001402204 WILKES STREET $887.32 -$17.75 $869.57

000059309937 2025 14464 MATTICE MARK R 495107692009 317 IVY CIRCLE $1,053.14 -$21.06 $1,032.08

000100066583 2025 15108 MATTY'S HOMESTYLE COOKING 2025:032734 OTHER PERS PROP $70.87 -$1.42 $69.45

000100128647 2025 16663 MAVIS SOUTHEAST LLC 495216847579 CC CAMP RD ELKIN 1.04 AC $8,023.02 -$160.46 $7,862.56

000100132357 2025 16863 MAVIS SOUTHEAST LLC 2025:058719 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,985.63 -$39.71 $1,945.92

000100121525 2025 16223 MAXX OPPORTUNITIES INC 495114227570 111 VINE STREET $1,987.26 -$39.75 $1,947.51

000100059486 2025 15043 MAYES DONNY ALLAN 495114331636 136 OLD VIRGINIA RD $776.05 -$15.52 $760.53

000100096015 2025 15565 MAYES SAMANTHA 495215536805 318 OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $475.64 -$9.51 $466.13

000100071107 2025 15165 MAYES WAYNE ANTHOY 495106474560 W BRENHAVEN DRIVE $38.50 -$0.77 $37.73

000100071107 2025 15166 MAYES WAYNE ANTHOY 495110475400 106 S BRENHAVEN DRIVE $885.06 -$17.70 $867.36

000100095437 2025 15542 MAYO JOSE LUIS JAVIER 495115741600 332 PEGRAM STREET $292.66 -$5.85 $286.81

000100122337 2025 16282 MAYO YADIRA CASTANEDA 2025:032935 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $52.82 -$1.06 $51.76

000100130744 2025 16810 MAYS II RANDALL L 495108880403 160 VALLEYBROOK DR $1,537.97 -$30.76 $1,507.21

000100067386 2025 15111 MAYS TRACY L 495106386886 290 OAKLAND DRIVE $987.31 -$19.75 $967.56

000100066179 2025 15107 MAZZINI'S INC 2025:032943 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $360.53 -$7.21 $353.32

000100119466 2025 16102 MCBRIDE COURTNEY 496101075650 327 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $549.51 -$10.99 $538.52

000100128470 2025 16652 MCCANN JOHN GORDON LIFE ESTATE 496105172925 352 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $394.96 -$7.90 $387.06

000100107679 2025 15635 MCCANN JOHNNY 494116832615 138 NEWMAN ROAD $811.69 -$16.23 $795.46

000100123454 2025 16363 MCCANN LARRY GENE LIFE ESTATE 495219524201 244 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $985.77 -$19.72 $966.05
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000100123454 2025 16364 MCCANN LARRY GENE LIFE ESTATE 495219525118 LOT-WOODLAND DR ELKIN $37.13 -$0.74 $36.39

000100125319 2025 16499 MCCLAMROCK JASON 495114441999 351 GWYN AVENUE $847.83 -$16.96 $830.87

000100108451 2025 15644 MCCLAMROCK JASON GRAY 495107684115 221 DUTCHMAN CREEK RD $1,511.68 -$30.23 $1,481.45

000100042355 2025 14937 MCCLURE CECIL LYNN 494116825928 104 LAUREN DR ELKIIN $610.39 -$12.21 $598.18

000060079860 2025 14465 MCCRARY CLIFFORD RAY JR 494120706869 370 SOUTH ST ELKIN $833.86 -$16.68 $817.18

000100129001 2025 16696 MCC TRANSPORTATION LLC 2025:033035 OTHER PERS PROP $1,303.63 -$26.07 $1,277.56

000100074447 2025 15195 MCCULLOCH ENTERPRISES LLC 495114428977 222 E MAIN STREET $7,228.85 -$144.58 $7,084.27

000060317010 2025 14466 MCCULLOCH JOSEPH E 495113028536 636 W MAIN STREET $1,408.61 -$28.17 $1,380.44

000060340260 2025 14467 MCDANIEL KENNETH M 495109166040401 PARKPLACE CONDO 765-A OAKLAND DRIVE $945.18 -$18.90 $926.28

000100060072 2025 15045 MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY 495215645079 479 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $7,123.88 -$142.48 $6,981.40

000060403500 2025 14468 MCDOWELL ARCHIE ALLEN 495110360505 314 HILLCREST DRIVE $962.50 -$19.25 $943.25

000100006728 2025 14736 MCDOWELL CAROL D TRUSTEES 495117120363 528 W MAIN STREET $1,572.78 -$31.46 $1,541.32

000100111319 2025 15726 MCGEE MICHAEL E 494112956360 19O WISCONSIN AVE ELKIN $1,202.19 -$24.04 $1,178.15

000100063889 2025 15088 MCILVEEN PROPERTIES LLC 495215721918601 942 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $6,607.59 -$132.15 $6,475.44

000060836880 2025 14469 MCKINNEY WINFRED STEVE 494116933503 191 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $694.65 -$13.89 $680.76

000100112679 2025 15776 MCLAIN CONNIE FAYE 495218407048 123 SPRUCE ST ELKIN $655.02 -$13.10 $641.92

000100016710 2025 14782 MCLE LLC 495300502655424 115 BROOKHILL CT - UNIT 13B $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100016710 2025 14783 MCLE LLC 495300502655425 111 BROOKHILL CT - UNIT 13A $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100016710 2025 14784 MCLE LLC 495300502655430 120 BRIAR CREEK CT - UNIT 22B $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100016710 2025 14785 MCLE LLC 495300502655431 124 BRIAR CREEK CT - UNIT 22A $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100016710 2025 14786 MCLE LLC 495300502655436 BRIAR CREEK CT - UNIT 19B $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100016710 2025 14787 MCLE LLC 495300502655437 BRIAR CREEK CT - UNIT 19A $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100016710 2025 14788 MCLE LLC 495300502655444 139 TANNERY RD - UNIT 23B $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100016710 2025 14789 MCLE LLC 495300502655445 135 TANNERY RD - UNIT 23A $137.50 -$2.75 $134.75

000100011764 2025 14750 MCNAIR PAULINE H ETAL 495215534596 LOT-OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100090656 2025 15419 MCNC 2025:033848 OTHER PERS PROP $133.61 -$2.67 $130.94

000061277700 2025 14470 MCNEILL CLAUDE ACKLE III 2025:033858 BOATS $8.25 -$0.17 $8.09

000061279560 2025 14471 MCNEILL CLAUDE ACKLE III 495111750897 457 HAWTHORNE RD $1,402.78 -$28.06 $1,374.72

000100068908 2025 15133 MCQUEEN CINDY COLLINS 495107585832 227 IVY CIRCLE $862.73 -$17.25 $845.48

000100110512 2025 15701 MEDELA LLC 2025:033950 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $7.39 -$0.15 $7.24

000100061660 2025 15060 MEDELK LLC 495220717877 2.63 AC JOHNSON RDG RD ELKIN $360.97 -$7.22 $353.75

000100124272 2025 16399 MEDILOGIX LLC 2025:033955 OTHER PERS PROP $40.81 -$0.82 $39.99

000100064522 2025 15097 MEMBERS CREDIT UNION 495107570221 820 N BRIDGE STREET $1,493.42 -$29.87 $1,463.55

000100069941 2025 15154 MEMBERS CREDIT UNION 2025:034075 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $98.40 -$1.97 $96.43

000010002776 2025 14178 MENDOZA GREGORIO 2025:034099 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $58.87 -$1.18 $57.69

000100118900 2025 16076 MENDOZA JANEIDY 2025:034100 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $52.82 -$1.06 $51.76
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000100122786 2025 16313 MERCEDES-BENZ U S INTERNATIONA 2025:034118 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $199.36 -$3.99 $195.37

000061727820 2025 14472 MERLO RICHARD B 495111678388 773 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $2,820.02 -$56.40 $2,763.62

000100129105 2025 16702 METAL WORK SHOP LLC 2025:034228 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,550.65 -$31.01 $1,519.64

000100127201 2025 16602 MEXICO VIEJO MEXICAN GRILL ELK 2025:034236 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $138.62 -$2.77 $135.85

000100119379 2025 16100 MIDTOWN BARBER II LLC 495107452848 914 N BRIDGE STREET $271.65 -$5.43 $266.22

000062041463 2025 14473 MILAN TERESA A & 495110266312 285 HILLCREST DRIVE $822.75 -$16.46 $806.30

000062055180 2025 14474 MILES JOE BILL 495219610685 140 NORTHEAST CIRCLE ELKIN $956.62 -$19.13 $937.49

000100116801 2025 15971 MILLER ANNA 495110266489 305 HILLCREST DRIVE $892.21 -$17.84 $874.37

000100119185 2025 16093 MILLER DAVID G CO TRUSTEE 494116926859 255 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $557.04 -$11.14 $545.90

000100119185 2025 16094 MILLER DAVID G CO TRUSTEE 494116936020 249 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $564.41 -$11.29 $553.12

000062114700 2025 14475 MILLER DAVID GERALD 2025:034389 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $19.00 -$0.38 $18.62

000100087196 2025 15346 MILLER JAMES 495300502655420 UNIT 11B BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,178.65 -$23.57 $1,155.08

000100081781 2025 15269 MILLERS RENTAL PROPERTIES INC 495113231133 133 MEMORIAL PARK DRIVE $2,151.05 -$43.02 $2,108.03

000062569238 2025 14476 MILO C COCKERHAM INC 496200156413 LOT - CC CAMP RD ELKIN $1,973.73 -$39.47 $1,934.26

000100122202 2025 16275 MIND INFORMATION INC 2025:034616 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $27.16 -$0.54 $26.62

000100128167 2025 16638 MINOSO EVELISSE 495106386291 LOT - NORTHWOOD DRIVE $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100064316 2025 15096 MINOSO JOSE 495113042439 124 MASONIC DRIVE $674.85 -$13.50 $661.35

000100130358 2025 16789 MINOSO LARRY A 495110367723 250 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $751.08 -$15.02 $736.06

000100043333 2025 14946 MINOSO VIANKA ESTHER 495110376105 196 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $1,077.56 -$21.55 $1,056.01

000100130697 2025 16801 MINTON CAROL M 495115649912 362 PEGRAM STREET $366.14 -$7.32 $358.82

000100030929 2025 14877 MINTON SARAH KATHLEEN 495110455007 360 GWYN AVENUE $882.53 -$17.65 $864.88

000100111376 2025 15729 MITCHELL DAWN C 495206483552 135 HUDSON ST ELKIN $356.29 -$7.13 $349.16

000062680140 2025 14477 MITCHELL DONALD STEPHEN 495115743140 VENEER STREET - LOT $42.90 -$0.86 $42.04

000062680140 2025 14478 MITCHELL DONALD STEPHEN 495115743224 222 VENEER STREET $677.66 -$13.55 $664.11

000062752680 2025 14479 MITCHELL JOHN BLAKE 495115741179 223 VENEER STREET $770.06 -$15.40 $754.66

000100118628 2025 16052 MITCHELL MIRANDA 494116846872 729 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $960.52 -$19.21 $941.31

000100116718 2025 15965 MOBILE DIAGNOSTICS SOLUTIONS L 494116930567 182 HARRIS AVE $403.92 -$8.08 $395.84

000100116718 2025 15966 MOBILE DIAGNOSTICS SOLUTIONS L 494116933061 228 HARRIS AVE $474.38 -$9.49 $464.89

000100116718 2025 15967 MOBILE DIAGNOSTICS SOLUTIONS L 494116941329 661 ELK SPUR STREET $581.08 -$11.62 $569.46

000100116718 2025 15968 MOBILE DIAGNOSTICS SOLUTIONS L 495113133020 303 ELK SPUR STREET $584.49 -$11.69 $572.80

000100122731 2025 16306 MODLIN & LONDRY VIII DDS PLLC 2025:034822 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $602.21 -$12.04 $590.17

000100114343 2025 15840 MOLESA AMANDA A 496109262879 177 AARON RD ELKIN $1,255.71 -$25.11 $1,230.60

000100077896 2025 15222 MONEY JAYME P 495110459415 121 RIDGE STREET $299.31 -$5.99 $293.32

000100117702 2025 16011 MONEY RANDALL GAYLE 495210453701 325 N ELKIN DRIVE ELKIN $859.05 -$17.18 $841.87

000100111926 2025 15747 MONEY WESLEY DEVAN 494116935047 239 HARRIS AVE ELKIN NC $592.57 -$11.85 $580.72

000063080040 2025 14480 MONEY WILLIAM G 495110458064 156 RIDGE STREET $308.00 -$6.16 $301.84



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER
YEAR

BILL 

NO.
TAXPAYER NAME PARCEL ID PARCEL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL BILLED 

DUE BY JAN 

6TH

2% 

DISCOUNT

TOTAL DUE 

BY SEPT 1ST

000063089340 2025 14481 MONEY WILLIAM GASTON 495114448998 158 RIDGE STREET $538.23 -$10.76 $527.47

000100111841 2025 15739 MONTAGNE ESTHER 495218304341 132 FOREST HILL DRIVE ELKIIN $338.42 -$6.77 $331.65

000100132471 2025 16469 MONTELLA BECKY 495114444197 228 GWYN AVENUE $956.67 -$19.13 $937.54

000100124258 2025 16397 MOONEY SHERRON 495219521273 245 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $710.11 -$14.20 $695.91

000100080686 2025 15252 MORALES ARELY GONZALES 2025:035317 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $52.82 -$1.06 $51.76

000100024436 2025 14842 MORALES DAVID F 495210473076 452 N ELKIN DRIVE $491.43 -$9.83 $481.60

000100090287 2025 15410 MORALES DAVID FUENTES 495210466441 410 N ELKIN DRIVE $483.78 -$9.68 $474.10

000100130730 2025 16809 MORALES DAVID FUENTES 2025:058108 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $47.26 -$0.95 $46.31

000100017092 2025 14793 MORALES MARCELA RODRIGUEZ 2025:035337 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $39.03 -$0.78 $38.25

000100112812 2025 15782 MORAN KATHERENE HAYES 495300502655442 UNIT 16B BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,661.83 -$33.24 $1,628.59

000100124993 2025 16481 MORGADO INVESTMENTS LLC 95% 495217203767 138 SLOOP STREET $23,948.43 -$478.97 $23,469.46

000100092592 2025 15463 MORPHIS CONSULTING LLC 495114328621 127 W MAIN STREET $1,305.20 -$26.10 $1,279.10

000100127603 2025 16616 MORRIS DAVID WARRIN 494116947068 845 W MAIN ST ELKIN $1,719.03 -$34.38 $1,684.65

000100096436 2025 15578 MORRISON ASHLEY M 495112861151 105 BON AIRE RD $1,503.48 -$30.07 $1,473.41

000064047240 2025 14482 MORRISON DAVID HARLEY 495108881259 HOLLY HILL DR - LOT $126.50 -$2.53 $123.97

000064047240 2025 14483 MORRISON DAVID HARLEY 495108883493 198 HOLLY HILL DR $2,554.53 -$51.09 $2,503.44

000064047240 2025 14484 MORRISON DAVID HARLEY 495108884770 PARKWOOD RD $35.42 -$0.71 $34.71

000100068159 2025 15128 MORRISON GARY D 495110463913 717 HENDRIX STREET $612.92 -$12.26 $600.66

000100093647 2025 15495 MORRISON GINA HOLDER 495206389693 1129 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,109.41 -$22.19 $1,087.22

000100113260 2025 15798 MORRISON MELVIN 495107583399 HICKORY STREET - LOT $66.00 -$1.32 $64.68

000064173720 2025 14485 MOSELEY JANET LUCILLE 495109254719 235 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,039.67 -$20.79 $1,018.88

000100006613 2025 14734 MOSELEY LUCILLE MACKIE 495109253676 221 HILLCREST DRIVE $922.90 -$18.46 $904.44

000064378320 2025 14486 MOSES GERALD D 495110456398 110 RIDGE STREET $1,463.06 -$29.26 $1,433.80

000064547580 2025 14487 MOUNCE EARL C 494116934192 227 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $426.80 -$8.54 $418.26

000100067589 2025 15118 MOUNCE SAMUEL H 495109168401 733 OAKLAND DRIVE $413.55 -$8.27 $405.28

000100130981 2025 16821 MOUNCE SAMUEL NEIL 495109159757 136 N EDGEDALE DR $2,089.23 -$41.78 $2,047.45

000064562460 2025 14488 MOUNCE SLADE CLIFTON 2025:035682 BOATS $8.79 -$0.18 $8.61

000100037700 2025 14900 MOUNTAIN OF STONE LLC 495210377104401 1925 N BRIDGE STE 101 $3,063.01 -$61.26 $3,001.75

000100037700 2025 14901 MOUNTAIN OF STONE LLC 495215643289 110 DUTCHMANS CT ELKIN $13,856.54 -$277.13 $13,579.41

000100094333 2025 15519 MOXLEY ALAN W 495215528619 NORTHEAST CIRCLE ELKIN $61.88 -$1.24 $60.64

000100126749 2025 16579 MPB HOLDINGS LLC 495115631162 101 FABRIC LN $5,480.53 -$109.61 $5,370.92

000100113409 2025 15804 MT AIRY PARTNERS INC 2025:035814 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $2,387.90 -$47.76 $2,340.14

000100105989 2025 15612 MULLER NICHOLAS JAMES 495113032945 509 ELK SPUR STREET $747.73 -$14.95 $732.78

000064808329 2025 14489 MUNCH HELMUT G 495217212210 124 TURNER ST ELKIN $587.51 -$11.75 $575.76

000100062940 2025 15071 MURPHY OIL USA #8522 2025:035972 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,575.72 -$31.51 $1,544.21

000100058824 2025 15037 MURPHY OIL USA INC 495215648252 491 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $6,284.85 -$125.70 $6,159.15
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000100128060 2025 16636 MURRAY APRIL N 494116835782 107 NEWMAN ROAD $679.91 -$13.60 $666.31

000100123554 2025 16367 MYERS AMBER 494112851738 705 NC 268 HWY W $521.62 -$10.43 $511.19

000100126252 2025 16541 MYERS AMBER 2025:036039 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $18.01 -$0.36 $17.65

000100095014 2025 15533 MYERS ANGELICA 494116849190 131 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $552.37 -$11.05 $541.32

000100115207 2025 15876 MYERS CONNIE JEAN 2025:036045 BOATS $5.50 -$0.11 $5.39

000100112463 2025 15771 MYERS JOHN 495113122894 111 PARK STREET $558.03 -$11.16 $546.87

000100040162 2025 14925 MYERS R DWAYNE 495109254321 105 WESTOVER DRIVE $3,019.56 -$60.39 $2,959.17

000100040162 2025 14926 MYERS R DWAYNE 495109254476 LOT - HILLCREST DRIVE $118.80 -$2.38 $116.42

000100077464 2025 15219 MYERS RICHARD A 495210360503 120 CARTER MILL RD ELKIN $799.15 -$15.98 $783.17

000100120619 2025 16176 MYERS ROBERT DWAYNE 2025:036070 OTHER PERS PROP $16.96 -$0.34 $16.62

000100127635 2025 16619 MYERS TERRI JO 2025:036078 OTHER PERS PROP $7.36 -$0.15 $7.21

000100124709 2025 16462 MYERS VENTURES PROPERTIES LLC 495114329962 111 W MARKET STREET $1,479.01 -$29.58 $1,449.43

000065061870 2025 14490 MYERS WILLIAM CARL JR 495218217365 153 W ROBIN ST ELKIN $402.71 -$8.05 $394.66

000100115732 2025 15900 NANCE AMANDA LYNN 495114325734 218 W MAIN STREET $521.50 -$10.43 $511.07

000100071126 2025 15167 NANCE C RICHIE 495300502655400 UNIT 1B BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,261.26 -$25.23 $1,236.03

000100010664 2025 14748 NANCE RICKY L 495218303205 142 FOREST HILL DRIVE $290.90 -$5.82 $285.08

000100127138 2025 16595 NAPIERKOWSKI MICHAEL EDWARD 496109166502 176 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $1,368.35 -$27.37 $1,340.98

000100126805 2025 16580 NC CARPORTS AND GARAGE LLC 2025:036194 OTHER PERS PROP $998.92 -$19.98 $978.94

000100120518 2025 16162 NC CARPORTS AND GARAGES LLC 2025:036196 OTHER PERS PROP $3,740.47 -$74.81 $3,665.66

000100127610 2025 16617 NC CARPORTS AND GARAGES LLC 495111651004 200 BLANKET LANE $10,831.15 -$216.62 $10,614.53

000100127610 2025 16618 NC CARPORTS AND GARAGES LLC 495200386855 101 BROOKFALL DAIRY RD $4,459.35 -$89.19 $4,370.16

000100124259 2025 16398 NC PHASE ONE HEALTHCARE LLC 495106489402 935 N BRIDGE STREET $2,464.55 -$49.29 $2,415.26

000100118105 2025 16031 NCWA STORAGE 8 LLC 495216843973 102 DONS WELL LN $9,069.06 -$181.38 $8,887.68

000100123884 2025 16385 NEAL ANDREW 495107599383 295 IVY CIRCLE $1,930.89 -$38.62 $1,892.27

000100130415 2025 16792 NEAL ANDREW WILSON 2025:057935 OTHER PERS PROP $10.86 -$0.22 $10.64

000065302275 2025 14492 NEAVES CHARLES DILLON 495117026141 603 W MAIN STREET $528.88 -$10.58 $518.30

000065304600 2025 14493 NEAVES CHARLES M JR 495107683388 370 IVY CIRCLE $2,599.91 -$52.00 $2,547.91

000100120002 2025 16140 NEAVES FRED L TRUSTEE ET AL 495117027102 LOT - W MAIN STREET $63.25 -$1.27 $61.99

000065302159 2025 14491 NEAVES & GILLESPIE 2025:036236 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $42.71 -$0.85 $41.86

000100129434 2025 16730 NEAVES JOY ROBINSON ET AL 495117212938 219 SURRY AVE $1,656.66 -$33.13 $1,623.53

000100129434 2025 16731 NEAVES JOY ROBINSON ET AL 495117213724 LOT SURRY AVE $28.49 -$0.57 $27.92

000100129014 2025 16697 NEAVES SAMUEL A JR LIFE ESTATE 495114343901 345 N BRIDGE ST $1,805.38 -$36.11 $1,769.27

000100129014 2025 16698 NEAVES SAMUEL A JR LIFE ESTATE 495114346858 LOT - CHURCH ST $52.25 -$1.05 $51.21

000100115726 2025 15899 NEC FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 2025:058661 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $26.15 -$0.52 $25.63

000100108845 2025 15654 NEIL DOLORES S 495117129395 417 W MAIN STREET $871.31 -$17.43 $853.88

000100118792 2025 16070 NELSON FREDERICK R 495114324722 226 W MAIN STREET $1,577.55 -$31.55 $1,546.00
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000010001049 2025 14174 NEUMARK ANDRAS 495117123206 437 W MAIN STREET $803.17 -$16.06 $787.11

000100022192 2025 14835 NEWMAN DAVID LEE 2025:036502 OTHER PERS PROP $13.07 -$0.26 $12.81

000100128014 2025 16633 NEWMAN DAVID LEE 494112758213 ELK SPUR ST $84.15 -$1.68 $82.47

000100127194 2025 16601 NEWMAN DAVID WARRIN 495108882111 197 HOLLY HILL DRIVE $1,304.77 -$26.10 $1,278.67

000100124767 2025 16465 NEXT STEP WIRELESS 2025:036594 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $11.39 -$0.23 $11.16

000100131250 2025 16839 NFNC 1 LLC 494116931565 276 HARRIS AVE $399.91 -$8.00 $391.91

000100062579 2025 15068 NGUYEN JOHN CAM 2025:036602 OTHER PERS PROP $131.19 -$2.62 $128.57

000100050240 2025 14980 NICCLOY JEHANNA OAKLEY 495113124817 101 PARK STREET $617.16 -$12.34 $604.82

000100073033 2025 15178 NICHOLSON JEFFREY E 495218407754 1266 NORTH ST ELKIN $392.70 -$7.85 $384.85

000100068628 2025 15130 NICHOLSON JOHN ROBERT 495110360715 324 HILLCREST DRIVE $819.23 -$16.38 $802.85

000100127579 2025 16613 NICKS KENNETH G 495300502655439 125 BRIAR CREEK CT - UNIT 18A $1,895.66 -$37.91 $1,857.75

000100119874 2025 16125 NICOLE J MANIGAULT DDS PLLC 2025:036785 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,028.48 -$20.57 $1,007.91

000100116554 2025 15956 NICOLETTA MICHAEL WILLIAM 495110256720 246 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,214.68 -$24.29 $1,190.39

000100125876 2025 16526 NIELSEN DAVID 495300502655404 154 BROOK HILL CT UNIT 3B BROOKSIDE VILLAGE$1,094.06 -$21.88 $1,072.18

000100123584 2025 16368 NINTH COLONIAL INVESTMENTS LLC 495114339388 227 N BRIDGE STREET $1,296.17 -$25.92 $1,270.25

000100123584 2025 16369 NINTH COLONIAL INVESTMENTS LLC 495114347648 331 N BRIDGE STREET $960.58 -$19.21 $941.37

000000111523 2025 16877 NOCERA, KENNETH W & TAMELA D 06-02693/494116745849185 GREENWOOD AVE $1,196.80 -$23.94 $1,172.86

000100063325 2025 15076 NORMAN DAVID A 495115639892 128 PEGRAM STREET $202.04 -$4.04 $198.00

000100074298 2025 15192 NORTH CAROLINA CVS PHARMACY 2025:037145 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $480.86 -$9.62 $471.24

000067149720 2025 14494 NORTH ELKIN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE 2025:057130 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $664.46 -$13.29 $651.17

000067149720 2025 14495 NORTH ELKIN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE 495206482073 121 MILLER STREET $395.12 -$7.90 $387.22

000100067946 2025 15124 NORTH ELKIN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE 495206481133 N. BRIDGE STREET LOT $87.23 -$1.74 $85.49

000100065335 2025 15100 NORTHWOOD HOUSE LLC 495106378554 193 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $883.08 -$17.66 $865.42

000100116128 2025 15924 NPRTO SOUTH EAST LLC 2025:037276 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $57.05 -$1.14 $55.91

000100131378 2025 16845 NR AUTO STORE 95 LLC 495218219759 366 CC CAMP ROAD $2,555.91 -$51.12 $2,504.79

000100063374 2025 15078 NUCO2 SUPPLY LLC 2025:037289 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $13.68 -$0.27 $13.41

000100128854 2025 16687 NULINE PRINTING INC 2025:037296 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $267.66 -$5.35 $262.31

000100085430 2025 15314 OAKES JOSHUA S 495112867295 148 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,678.88 -$33.58 $1,645.30

000100120601 2025 16174 OBE TRANSPORTATION INC 2025:037396 OTHER PERS PROP $2,065.09 -$41.30 $2,023.79

000100106884 2025 15619 OCALLAGHAN BENJAMIN L 495110265620 246 OAKWOOD DRIVE $1,066.23 -$21.32 $1,044.91

000100116785 2025 15969 OCALLAGHAN RACHEL NICOLE 495109174368 132 PARTRIDGE LN $1,989.24 -$39.78 $1,949.46

000067438485 2025 14496 OCONNELL JOHN THOMAS 494116936474 125 TEXAS ST ELKIN $707.52 -$14.15 $693.37

000100039195 2025 14916 OEFFINGER THOMAS G 495300502655434 136 BRIAR CREEK CT $1,674.09 -$33.48 $1,640.61

000100117755 2025 16014 OILS FOR LIFE 2025:037491 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $24.81 -$0.50 $24.31

000100128978 2025 16694 OKRUSZKO ALEXANDRA 495109165595 732 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,786.73 -$35.73 $1,751.00

000100119346 2025 16097 OLIVER BUILDINGS LLC 495114349912 346 N BRIDGE STREET $1,431.65 -$28.63 $1,403.02
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000100120377 2025 16156 OLIVER OPTOMETRIC EYECARE 2025:037557 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,384.56 -$27.69 $1,356.87

000100123255 2025 16355 OLIVER SAMANTHA KALI 495210373168 137 GLENDALE DR ELKIN $2,045.40 -$40.91 $2,004.49

000100131407 2025 16846 OLLIE'S BARGAIN OUTLET 2025:058473 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $2,013.05 -$40.26 $1,972.79

000100119945 2025 16133 OLMOS JOSE DE JESUS REYES 495218417354 1304 MAPLE ST ELKIN $574.26 -$11.49 $562.77

000100120610 2025 16175 ONEAL JARED 494116830660 150 NEWMAN RD ELKIN $844.31 -$16.89 $827.42

000100112457 2025 15770 OPPMAN JUSTIN 494116840596 180 YOUNG STREET $265.82 -$5.32 $260.50

000100068756 2025 15131 O REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 2025:037353 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $274.62 -$5.49 $269.13

000100021903 2025 14830 OROZCO DIONICIO 495218315599 1404 N BRIDGE STREET $842.44 -$16.85 $825.59

000100094152 2025 15513 ORTA IVAN JOHN 495218414401 135 E HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $390.50 -$7.81 $382.69

000100109672 2025 15666 ORTIZ TIRZO 495106495931 $828.91 -$16.58 $812.33

000100109672 2025 15667 ORTIZ TIRZO 495111669564 124 ARGONNE STREET $1,298.99 -$25.98 $1,273.01

000100109672 2025 15668 ORTIZ TIRZO 495114444626 123 E SPRING STREET $750.97 -$15.02 $735.95

000100109672 2025 15669 ORTIZ TIRZO 495218402301 1216 N BRIDGE STREET $808.89 -$16.18 $792.71

000100085874 2025 15320 ORTIZ TIRZO MUNOZ 495106488576 945 N BRIDGE STREET $947.43 -$18.95 $928.48

000100085874 2025 15321 ORTIZ TIRZO MUNOZ 495106489567 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $123.37 -$2.47 $120.90

000100120899 2025 16187 ORTIZ TRIZO 495110479331 656 N BRIDGE STREET $1,619.75 -$32.40 $1,587.36

000100097105 2025 15579 OSBORNE BOBBY J 495106487659 943 N BRIDGE STREET $797.72 -$15.95 $781.77

000100128391 2025 16648 OSBORNE JUNE F 495109173334 144 PARTRIDGE LN ELKIN $753.36 -$15.07 $738.29

000100113674 2025 15815 OSBORNE RICHARD T LIFE ESTATE 495113036576 139 VICTORIA STREET $472.11 -$9.44 $462.67

000067847220 2025 14497 OSBORNE W BRADY 494116934779 MYERS ST ELKIN $61.88 -$1.24 $60.64

000067847220 2025 14498 OSBORNE W BRADY 494116934998 127 GRAHAM STREET $255.37 -$5.11 $250.26

000100091902 2025 15442 OUELLETTE CHRISTINA MICHAEL 495105187039 122 WESTWOOD LN $415.86 -$8.32 $407.54

000100119041 2025 16082 OUELLETTE LEO 495110359032 416 N BRIDGE STREET $830.94 -$16.62 $814.32

000100058042 2025 15027 OUTFITTERS DISCOUNT WHEEL & 2025:037842 OTHER PERS PROP $256.74 -$5.13 $251.61

000068027640 2025 14499 OWENS LARRY W 495113038977 412 ELK SPUR STREET $652.85 -$13.06 $639.79

000100129281 2025 16716 PACK TAMALA HARRIS 495106373743 174 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $615.12 -$12.30 $602.82

000100059043 2025 15041 PANCHI PRAXEDIS CASANOVA 2025:038081 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $58.87 -$1.18 $57.69

000100130908 2025 16817 PARDUE ANNA CAROLINE 494120820498 236 SOUTH ST $737.00 -$14.74 $722.26

000100130388 2025 16790 PARDUE CALEB M 495113037369 155 VICTORIA ST $1,565.52 -$31.31 $1,534.21

000100112695 2025 15778 PARDUE FRANKIE T 495107596407 269 IVY CIRCLE $1,142.24 -$22.84 $1,119.40

000068373600 2025 14502 PARDUE JAMES M 495114325712 220 W MAIN STREET $587.67 -$11.75 $575.92

000100111920 2025 15746 PARDUE JOANNE O 495112852688 140 BON AIRE ROAD $1,927.26 -$38.55 $1,888.71

000100115715 2025 15896 PARDUE JOSHUA ALAN 495109169752 705 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,591.65 -$31.83 $1,559.82

000100113072 2025 15790 PARDUN LAWRENCE A 494116845463 YOUNG ST ELKIN $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000100113072 2025 15791 PARDUN LAWRENCE A 494116846446 131 YOUNG ST ELKIN $992.83 -$19.86 $972.97

000100057940 2025 15026 PARKER FOUR LLC 2025:038223 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $104.74 -$2.09 $102.65
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000068611215 2025 14503 PARKER JAMES K 495112850231 241 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $932.42 -$18.65 $913.77

000068614470 2025 14504 PARKER JEFFERY W 495219505658 178 HILL ST ELKIN $711.87 -$14.24 $697.63

000100113371 2025 15803 PARKER JULIE M 495113125849 227 ELK SPUR STREET $490.27 -$9.81 $480.46

000100116850 2025 15974 PARKER MARK LEE 495114346354 320 CHURCH STREET $1,317.80 -$26.36 $1,291.44

000068689800 2025 14506 PARKER RAYMOND A II 496109161228 131 COLONY LN ELKIN $1,794.16 -$35.88 $1,758.28

000100131660 2025 16853 PARKER SARAH JANE 496100092817 504 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $1,038.62 -$20.77 $1,017.85

000100126100 2025 16536 PARK MARK CURTIS 495112865710 157 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $2,385.79 -$47.72 $2,338.07

000100124665 2025 16417 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958759 120 TALLWOOD DR $1,596.16 -$31.92 $1,564.24

000100124665 2025 16418 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958777 122 TALLWOOD DR $1,511.73 -$30.23 $1,481.50

000100124665 2025 16419 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958796 124 TALLWOOD DR $1,511.73 -$30.23 $1,481.50

000100124665 2025 16420 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958834 118 TALLWOOD DR $1,596.16 -$31.92 $1,564.24

000100124665 2025 16421 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958837 116 TALLWOOD DR $1,511.73 -$30.23 $1,481.50

000100124665 2025 16422 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958929 106 TALLWOOD DR $1,617.11 -$32.34 $1,584.77

000100124665 2025 16423 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958930 114 TALLWOOD DR $1,511.73 -$30.23 $1,481.50

000100124665 2025 16424 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112958932 112 TALLWOOD DR $1,596.16 -$31.92 $1,564.24

000100124665 2025 16425 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112959724 126 TALLWOOD DR $1,596.16 -$31.92 $1,564.24

000100124665 2025 16426 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112959795 128 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16427 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112959889 115 TALLWOOD DR $1,447.55 -$28.95 $1,418.60

000100124665 2025 16428 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112959972 113 TALLWOOD DR $1,371.59 -$27.43 $1,344.16

000100124665 2025 16429 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112959974 111 TALLWOOD DR $1,371.59 -$27.43 $1,344.16

000100124665 2025 16430 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112959977 109 TALLWOOD DR $1,447.55 -$28.95 $1,418.60

000100124665 2025 16431 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112968022 104 TALLWOOD DR $1,511.73 -$30.23 $1,481.50

000100124665 2025 16432 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112969122 121 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16433 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 494112969150 125 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16434 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109050727 130 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16435 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109050748 132 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16436 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109050860 134 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16437 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109051802 138 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16438 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109051823 140 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16439 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109051845 142 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16440 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109051866 144 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16441 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109051997 9.6 ACRES - NC HWY 268 W $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16442 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109052808 148 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16443 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109052920 150 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16444 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109052941 152 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16445 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109052973 154 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER
YEAR

BILL 

NO.
TAXPAYER NAME PARCEL ID PARCEL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL BILLED 

DUE BY JAN 

6TH

2% 

DISCOUNT

TOTAL DUE 

BY SEPT 1ST

000100124665 2025 16446 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109053905 160 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16447 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109053927 162 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16448 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109053958 164 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16449 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109053979 166 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16450 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109060009 131 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16451 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109060029 133 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16452 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109060058 135 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16453 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109060078 137 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16454 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109061017 141 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16455 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109061036 143 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16456 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109061065 145 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16457 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109061084 147 PARK RIDGE DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16458 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109062048 161 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16459 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109062160 163 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100124665 2025 16460 PARK RIDGE PARTNERS LLC 495109062181 165 TALLWOOD DR $110.00 -$2.20 $107.80

000100130289 2025 16785 PARKS FLOYD MICHAEL 2025:057822 OTHER PERS PROP $27.38 -$0.55 $26.83

000100122612 2025 16300 PARKS JAMES MARTIN 495210267413 126 CARTER MILL ROAD $1,222.16 -$24.44 $1,197.72

000010003653 2025 14190 PARKS TIMOTHY W 495218411682 119 COX AVE ELKIN $362.84 -$7.26 $355.58

000100050684 2025 14983 PARKS ZETTA FREEMAN 495112863586 129 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $2,081.09 -$41.62 $2,039.47

000100050684 2025 14984 PARKS ZETTA FREEMAN 495112864311 LOT - KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $94.88 -$1.90 $92.98

000100025711 2025 14849 PARRETT KIMBERLY H 495108880024 148 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,662.49 -$33.25 $1,629.24

000100110713 2025 15712 PARRISH WALTER C JR 494112851015 148 GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $722.59 -$14.45 $708.14

000100019447 2025 14805 PARSONS BRENDA SUSAN 495107676842 147 DILLON AVENUE $961.73 -$19.23 $942.50

000068882310 2025 14507 PARSONS CHARLES A 495105171639 636 OAKLAND DRIVE $2,725.53 -$54.51 $2,671.02

000100119871 2025 16123 PARSONS CHARLES A 495105175752 145 WESTWOOD LANE $674.58 -$13.49 $661.09

000100073906 2025 15190 PARSONS ROBIN TILLEY 1/2 495218215536 176 W ROBIN ST ELKIN $946.33 -$18.93 $927.40

000068947410 2025 14508 PARTIN JAMES W 494112769719 CC CAMP ROAD 1.09 AC $45.38 -$0.91 $44.47

000068947410 2025 14509 PARTIN JAMES W 494112860547 CC CAMP ROAD .53 AC $42.35 -$0.85 $41.50

000068947410 2025 14510 PARTIN JAMES W 494112974299 PLEASANT HILL DR 24.97 AC $423.83 -$8.48 $415.35

000068947410 2025 14511 PARTIN JAMES W 495218217707 CC CAMP RD 1.13 $468.38 -$9.37 $459.01

000100121991 2025 16251 PARTIN JAMES W 496201151732 CC CAMP ROAD $432.96 -$8.66 $424.30

000068953920 2025 14512 PARTIN JAMES WAYLON 495114325795 212 W MAIN STREET $1,411.15 -$28.22 $1,382.93

000068953920 2025 14513 PARTIN JAMES WAYLON 495215525713 NORTHWOOD DR 1.32 AC $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000100120749 2025 16184 PARTIN SOLAR LLC 2025:038447 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $250,904.54 -$5,018.09 $245,886.45

000100125767 2025 16524 PATHWARD NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 2025:038467 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $11.76 -$0.24 $11.52

000100128905 2025 16690 PATIENTPOINT NETWORK SOLUTIONS 2025:038468 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $41.94 -$0.84 $41.10
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000100080793 2025 15253 PATTON BROTHERS INC 2025:038505 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.38 -$0.21 $10.17

000100122896 2025 16326 PAUL GREGORY A 2025:038523 OTHER PERS PROP $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100054969 2025 15013 PAYNE BILLIE B TRUSTEE 495107598474 285 IVY CIRCLE $1,510.63 -$30.21 $1,480.42

000068075070 2025 14500 P B REALTY INC 495206498241 6.28 AC POPLAR SPRINGS RD ELKIN $1,038.13 -$20.76 $1,017.37

000100116653 2025 15962 PEARSON WILLIAM BRIAN 495213222012601 220 COLLINS RD ELKIN $676.50 -$13.53 $662.97

000100127566 2025 16612 PEGRAM HARRISON J. 495117022131 188 EDGEWOOD DR ELKIN $889.13 -$17.78 $871.35

000100054716 2025 15009 PELES JAMES M 494120820136 255 SOUTH ST ELKIIN $444.46 -$8.89 $435.57

000100071128 2025 15168 PELES JAMES M 495118422026 125 W COMMERCE STREET $228.67 -$4.57 $224.10

000100104440 2025 15602 PELES JAMES MICHAEL 494112952269 164 WISCONSIN AVE ELKIN $435.27 -$8.71 $426.56

000100126251 2025 16540 PENA ANA ROSA MENDOZA 2025:038929 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $56.57 -$1.13 $55.44

000100122448 2025 16289 PENALOZA ETHAN 494116949167 537 ELK SPUR STREET $478.34 -$9.57 $468.77

000100020434 2025 14809 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTURES LLC 2025:039022 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $30.28 -$0.61 $29.67

000100020434 2025 14810 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTURES LLC 2025:039027 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $381.00 -$7.62 $373.38

000100045041 2025 14952 PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO OF 2025:039036 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $45.61 -$0.91 $44.70

000100131713 2025 16854 PEREZ SORAYDA RIOS 2025:058563 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $55.36 -$1.11 $54.25

000100112868 2025 15784 PEREZ ZENAIDA ACEVEDO 495211552035 214 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD $571.56 -$11.43 $560.13

000100115479 2025 15887 PERRY ROBERT D JR 495113042924 159 MASONIC DRIVE $700.32 -$14.01 $686.31

000100126574 2025 16568 PETERS BROWN SALLY J 495106490305 213 OAKLAND DRIVE $690.03 -$13.80 $676.23

000100053497 2025 14998 PET LLC 495214424921 CC CAMP ROAD $239.58 -$4.79 $234.79

000100053497 2025 14999 PET LLC 495215630338 159 HAYES STREET $352.44 -$7.05 $345.39

000100053497 2025 15000 PET LLC 495215630429 CC CAMP ROAD $40.43 -$0.81 $39.62

000100053497 2025 15001 PET LLC 495215741501 124 VAN EATON RD $503.97 -$10.08 $493.89

000100106745 2025 15616 PETROCY PAUL N TRUSTEE 495113025928 716 W MAIN STREET $657.86 -$13.16 $644.70

000100015366 2025 14773 PETROCY PEGGY ANN 495113021788 .93 ACRES - W MAIN STREET $63.25 -$1.27 $61.99

000100015366 2025 14774 PETROCY PEGGY ANN 495113023752 705 W MAIN STREET $611.77 -$12.24 $599.53

000100014644 2025 14762 PHIL HARRIS SADDLERY INC 2025:039260 OTHER PERS PROP $310.75 -$6.22 $304.54

000100086785 2025 15338 PHILLIPS OLENE HOLDER LIFE EST 495219514962 228 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $768.96 -$15.38 $753.58

000070494000 2025 14515 PHILLIPS WILLIAM BERT 495114447407 150 E SPRING STREET $733.32 -$14.67 $718.65

000070494000 2025 14516 PHILLIPS WILLIAM BERT 495114448490 .05 ACRES - GWYN AVENUE $10.45 -$0.21 $10.24

000070494000 2025 14517 PHILLIPS WILLIAM BERT 495115540379 1.61 ACRES E SPRING STREET $150.15 -$3.00 $147.15

000070494000 2025 14518 PHILLIPS WILLIAM BERT 495219525123 .22 ACRES - WOODLAND DRIVE $37.13 -$0.74 $36.39

000100088279 2025 15361 PHIPPS BARBARA L 495105187192 116 WESTWOOD LANE $564.47 -$11.29 $553.18

000100088279 2025 15362 PHIPPS BARBARA L 495106380424 429 OAKLAND DRIVE $791.51 -$15.83 $775.68

000100130786 2025 16813 PICCIONE MICHELLE L. 495107597540 275 IVY CIRCLE $2,219.36 -$44.39 $2,174.97

000010017751 2025 14233 PIEDMONT EAR NOSE & THROAT ASS 2025:039389 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $597.45 -$11.95 $585.50

000100107636 2025 15633 PIEDMONT MATERIAL HANDLING LLC 2025:039397 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $39.07 -$0.78 $38.29
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000100111883 2025 15744 PIERCE SHARON HALL 495111550031 157 RIDGE STREET $554.73 -$11.09 $543.64

000100122794 2025 16314 PIERSON BRIAN A 495111576401 205 HAWTHORNE ROAD $1,819.29 -$36.39 $1,782.90

000100123962 2025 16387 PIONEER GENERAL CONTRACTING IN 2025:039611 OTHER PERS PROP $61.72 -$1.23 $60.49

000070898550 2025 14519 PIPPIN ROBERT JAMES JR 495108873823 135 HOLLY HILL DRIVE $1,702.58 -$34.05 $1,668.53

000100051335 2025 14986 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 2025:039626 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $13.59 -$0.27 $13.32

000100051335 2025 14987 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 2025:039638 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $115.13 -$2.30 $112.83

000100081576 2025 15267 PITTSBURGH GLASS WORKS, LLC 2025:039661 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $253,749.88 -$5,075.00 $248,674.88

000100126329 2025 16550 PITTSBURGH GLASS WORKS LLC 496200110653 300 PGW DR. ELKIN $62,823.59 -$1,256.47 $61,567.12

000100082892 2025 15281 PJR INVESTMENTS LLC 494116738320 161 NEWMAN RD $78.38 -$1.57 $76.81

000100082892 2025 15282 PJR INVESTMENTS LLC 494116830318 NEWMAN RD $61.88 -$1.24 $60.64

000100082892 2025 15283 PJR INVESTMENTS LLC 494116830490 NEWMAN RD $61.88 -$1.24 $60.64

000100082892 2025 15284 PJR INVESTMENTS LLC 494120726295 SOUTH STREET $69.30 -$1.39 $67.91

000100082892 2025 15285 PJR INVESTMENTS LLC 495113141658 JAMES STREET $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100082892 2025 15286 PJR INVESTMENTS LLC 495218314209 1327 N BRIDGE ST $594.99 -$11.90 $583.09

000100117669 2025 16009 PLATTE DAVID PETER 496109066324 148 COLONY LN ELKIN $1,646.43 -$32.93 $1,613.50

000100122829 2025 16319 PMI PROPERTIES LLC 496201168606 CC CAMP RD. ELKIN $2,970.44 -$59.41 $2,911.03

000100086534 2025 15335 PNC BANK N.A. 2025:039703 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $13.75 -$0.28 $13.48

000100047645 2025 14964 POE JONATHAN G 495110375208 206 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $302.45 -$6.05 $296.40

000100053160 2025 14995 POINDEXTER JOHN ALAN 2025:039757 BOATS $94.69 -$1.89 $92.80

000100053160 2025 14996 POINDEXTER JOHN ALAN 495113021976 727 W MAIN STREET $553.91 -$11.08 $542.83

000100053854 2025 15003 POMETTO ANTHONY C 495111773024 755 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,197.52 -$23.95 $1,173.57

000100122770 2025 16310 POPLI GAUTAM 2025:039873 OTHER PERS PROP $121.00 -$2.42 $118.58

000100103049 2025 15593 POPLIN BRENT 494116937486 115 TEXAS ST ELKIN $1,124.53 -$22.49 $1,102.04

000100023514 2025 14839 POPLIN TOM 495114228534 301 W MAIN STREET $1,333.31 -$26.67 $1,306.64

000100092966 2025 15465 POPLIN TRENT DOUGLAS 495113022503 134 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $849.09 -$16.98 $832.11

000071373780 2025 14521 PORTERFIELD MICHAEL JAMES 496105078642 323 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $807.95 -$16.16 $791.79

000100126472 2025 16562 PORTER HERMAN LLOYD 495108996147 4.89 ACRES - JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $352.99 -$7.06 $345.93

000100126472 2025 16563 PORTER HERMAN LLOYD 495108999307 .75 ACRES - JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $115.50 -$2.31 $113.19

000100130086 2025 16773 PORTER JEFFREY KEMP 2025:057657 OTHER PERS PROP $11.87 -$0.24 $11.63

000100125571 2025 16516 PORTER JEFFREY KEMP ET AL 495114440778 331 GWYN AVENUE $1,958.39 -$39.17 $1,919.22

000071355180 2025 14520 PORTER OPAL H 495215537713 122 HAYES ST ELKIN $317.02 -$6.34 $310.68

000071554200 2025 14522 POWELL MICHAEL ROY 495107584967 235 IVY CIRCLE $2,248.90 -$44.98 $2,203.92

000100095149 2025 15535 POWERS JAMES WESLEY TRUSTEE ET 495217106719 LOT - COLLINS RD ELKIN $61.60 -$1.23 $60.37

000100089388 2025 15387 POWERS KATHRYNE S LIFE ESTATE 494112953269 172 WISCONSIN AVE ELKIN $274.51 -$5.49 $269.02

000100053878 2025 15004 PRATER GAY B TRUSTEE 495114227543 309 W MAIN STREET $1,035.65 -$20.71 $1,014.94

000100090505 2025 15413 PREMIER PROPERTY LLC 494120916603 339 RIVERWOOD DR ELKIN $2,401.25 -$48.03 $2,353.23
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000100090505 2025 15414 PREMIER PROPERTY LLC 495218308808 1300 N BRIDGE STREET $6,853.33 -$137.07 $6,716.26

000100109889 2025 15678 PREMIER PROPERTY LLC 2025:040102 OTHER PERS PROP $695.75 -$13.92 $681.84

000071647200 2025 14523 PRESCOTT ROBERT LESLIE 495114344161 271 CHURCH STREET $322.03 -$6.44 $315.59

000071697420 2025 14524 PREVETTE HAROLD LEE 495218410246 LOT-COX AVE ELKIN $72.60 -$1.45 $71.15

000100104496 2025 15603 PREVETTE SHERRY A 495213224608 212 COLLINS RD ELKIN $339.96 -$6.80 $333.16

000100049381 2025 14975 PRICE OLIVIA 2025:040150 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $531.26 -$10.63 $520.63

000100070765 2025 15159 PRICE WILLIAM ROBERT 495210362155 113 CARTER MILL RD ELKIN $1,700.00 -$34.00 $1,666.00

000100070765 2025 15160 PRICE WILLIAM ROBERT 495217116001 LOT CC CAMP RD ELKIN $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100070765 2025 15161 PRICE WILLIAM ROBERT 495217116297 333 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $460.52 -$9.21 $451.31

000100070765 2025 15162 PRICE WILLIAM ROBERT 495217117365 CC CAMP RD ELKIN LOT $117.70 -$2.35 $115.35

000100070765 2025 15163 PRICE WILLIAM ROBERT 495217118611 352 COLLINS RD ELKIN $688.99 -$13.78 $675.21

000100129715 2025 16753 PRIME INVESTMENTS US LLC 495210356836 N BRIDGE STREET $449.08 -$8.98 $440.10

000100129715 2025 16754 PRIME INVESTMENTS US LLC 495210367052 1819 N BRIDGE STREET $494.34 -$9.89 $484.45

000100093557 2025 15494 PRIME THAI 2025:040197 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $23.30 -$0.47 $22.83

000100073353 2025 15183 PRISM MEDICAL PRODUCTS, LLC 2025:040202 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,804.37 -$36.09 $1,768.28

000100090655 2025 15418 PRITCHARD LOIS 495217118746 336 COLLINS RD ELKIN $253.88 -$5.08 $248.80

000071927130 2025 14525 PRUITT BRADLEY DEAN 495114437529 132 GWYN AVENUE $606.87 -$12.14 $594.73

000100093274 2025 15486 PRUITT HEALTH-ELKIN, LLC 2025:040267 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,338.09 -$26.76 $1,311.33

000100093419 2025 15492 PRUITT PROPERTIES INC 495108998798 3.54 ACRES - JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $306.68 -$6.13 $300.55

000100085989 2025 15322 PTM  L.P. 495214328515 401 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $12,973.46 -$259.47 $12,713.99

000072280530 2025 14526 PUCKETT ROBERT ALAN 494112852014 138 GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $872.08 -$17.44 $854.64

000100109545 2025 15663 PUCKETT ROBERT ALAN 2025:040433 OTHER PERS PROP $23.27 -$0.47 $22.80

000100125390 2025 16506 PUFFS PROPERTIES LLC 495107581774 960 N BRIDGE STREET $1,284.03 -$25.68 $1,258.35

000100111734 2025 15736 PUGH COURTNEY 495218410643 107 COX AVE ELKIN $543.07 -$10.86 $532.21

000100071174 2025 15169 PVP ELKIN LLC 495218400165 1209 N BRIDGE STREET $20,037.00 -$400.74 $19,636.26

000100116125 2025 15921 QUADIENT LEASING USA INC 2025:040534 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $21.91 -$0.44 $21.47

000100131941 2025 16857 QUALMAN TREG J II 2025:058608 OTHER PERS PROP $865.15 -$17.30 $847.85

000100112549 2025 15773 QUARTERSAWN PROPERTIES LLC 494116940117 125 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $523.71 -$10.47 $513.24

000100106872 2025 15618 QUESINBERRY HEATHER 496105180068 370 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $685.58 -$13.71 $671.87

000100126264 2025 16543 QUIDEL CORPORATION 2025:040641 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $59.02 -$1.18 $57.84

000100110778 2025 15713 QUVANG MARY WALL 495110368218 295 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $986.26 -$19.73 $966.53

000100123127 2025 16345 RAGLAND AUSTIN D 495113040110 531 ELK SPUR STREET $1,096.87 -$21.94 $1,074.93

000100131340 2025 16843 RAKESTRAW CHARLES K TRUSTEE 495200377624 2015 N BRIDGE ST $2,469.94 -$49.40 $2,420.54

000100119369 2025 16098 RAMEY DEREK C 495112759829 343 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,508.62 -$30.17 $1,478.45

000100116345 2025 15936 RAMIREZ JESUS AMAURY GUZMAN 495215531428 224 OAK GROVE ROAD $154.00 -$3.08 $150.92

000100127191 2025 16600 RAMSAY ROBERT JACKSON 495113042579 102 JAMES STREET $1,166.72 -$23.33 $1,143.39
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000073021740 2025 14527 RANDLEMAN ELIZABETH STACKER 495113126784 ELK SPUR STREET 1.68 $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000073021740 2025 14528 RANDLEMAN ELIZABETH STACKER 495113221751 350 W MAIN STREET $1,299.98 -$26.00 $1,273.98

000073031040 2025 14529 RANDLEMAN JAMES MICHAEL 495113127894 LOT - ELK SPUR STREET $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000010013939 2025 14211 RANKIN DELBERT L & KAREN 495214448971 219 FIRST ST ELKIN $120.51 -$2.41 $118.10

000100123019 2025 16334 RAPTOR REALTY INVESTMENTS 1 LL 496101192350 505 SAMARITANS RIDGE CT $9,981.57 -$199.63 $9,781.94

000100125721 2025 16520 RAPTOR REALTY INVESTMENTS 5 LL 496101193492 525 SAMARITANS RIDGE CT $3,724.00 -$74.48 $3,649.52

000010016683 2025 14228 RASNICK DAVID J & AMANDA W 494116849878 724 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $602.36 -$12.05 $590.31

000073105440 2025 14530 RATLEDGE BOB 495118410758 2.8 ACRES - COMMERCE STREET $126.88 -$2.54 $124.34

000073105440 2025 14531 RATLEDGE BOB 495118411869 124 W COMMERCE STREET $80.54 -$1.61 $78.93

000073105440 2025 14532 RATLEDGE BOB 495118412962 126 W COMMERCE STREET $111.28 -$2.23 $109.05

000073113578 2025 14533 RATLEDGE MARY HELEN 2025:040947 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $16.96 -$0.34 $16.62

000100020464 2025 14811 RAY'S CLEANERS INC 2025:041025 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $500.41 -$10.01 $490.40

000100130839 2025 16815 RAY JASON A 495211556231 179 LAPIS LN MOBILE HOME MANOR SEC 2 $646.25 -$12.93 $633.33

000100014730 2025 14764 RAY JASON ALVIN 2025:040990 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $43.32 -$0.87 $42.45

000100014730 2025 14765 RAY JASON ALVIN 2025:040992 BOATS $6.05 -$0.12 $5.93

000100014730 2025 14766 RAY JASON ALVIN 495211551455 MOBILE HOMES MANOR SEC 1 $4,679.02 -$93.58 $4,585.44

000100118830 2025 16073 RAY KEVIN GRAHAM 495115532085 302 E MAIN STREET $1,268.93 -$25.38 $1,243.55

000100094785 2025 15527 RAYMOND HELEN S 495113029786 200 VICTORIA STREET $980.10 -$19.60 $960.50

000100051583 2025 14989 RAYMOND LEASING CORPORATION 2025:041014 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $97.92 -$1.96 $95.96

000100089085 2025 15382 RAY TERESA SMITH 495113039074 187 VICTORIA STREET $851.68 -$17.03 $834.65

000100130247 2025 16784 REAVIS RICHARD 495114437608 140 GWYN AVENUE $777.70 -$15.55 $762.15

000073278420 2025 14535 RECTOR ANTHONY LANE 495206389570 109 HUDSON ST ELKIN $738.32 -$14.77 $723.55

000073280745 2025 14536 RECTOR DARRELL D JR 495109251964 129 OAKWOOD DRIVE, ELKIN $829.07 -$16.58 $812.49

000100063865 2025 15085 REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL, LLC 2025:041095 OTHER PERS PROP $36.62 -$0.73 $35.89

000100063865 2025 15086 REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL, LLC 2025:041101 OTHER PERS PROP $23.38 -$0.47 $22.91

000100123072 2025 16342 REDDY ICE LLC 2025:041117 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $8.72 -$0.17 $8.55

000010015735 2025 14223 REDMAN EDWARD L SR 494116930909 145 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $699.16 -$13.98 $685.18

000100050389 2025 14981 REDMON BARBARA ALLEN 2025:041126 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $47.25 -$0.95 $46.31

000073384440 2025 14537 REECE DARRIN MCDALE 495117221390 119 FRANKLIN STREET $974.16 -$19.48 $954.68

000100054853 2025 15010 REECE LYNN M 495218401322 1220 N BRIDGE ST $181.28 -$3.63 $177.65

000100084847 2025 15304 REECE MICHAEL 495109164165 756 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,264.95 -$25.30 $1,239.65

000100105605 2025 15609 REED ANDREW BRYAN 496109161676 112 COLONY LN ELKIN $1,800.32 -$36.01 $1,764.31

000100126605 2025 16569 REED JASON 495106278777 HILLCREST DRIVE - LOT $30.80 -$0.62 $30.18

000073553700 2025 14538 REED TIMOTHY BRYAN 494116842855 135 GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $1,122.06 -$22.44 $1,099.62

000100128214 2025 16640 REEDY O LEE TRUSTEE 495113046071 428 ELK SPUR STREET $804.05 -$16.08 $787.97

000100121896 2025 16247 REEP TITUS 496109151346 963 E MAIN ST ELKIN $163.13 -$3.26 $159.87
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000100111987 2025 15749 REIKOWSKY DANIEL 494116840816 151 GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $1,528.56 -$30.57 $1,497.99

000100118675 2025 16058 REINHARDT ERIC 495107594480 265 IVY CIRCLE $2,125.81 -$42.52 $2,083.29

000100124933 2025 16474 RENDINO CHRISTA LILLEY 495110451213 LOT - WILES STREET $31.35 -$0.63 $30.72

000100124933 2025 16475 RENDINO CHRISTA LILLEY 495110454242 372 GWYN AVE $1,124.42 -$22.49 $1,101.93

000000210171 2025 16913 RENEGAR, BRADLEY WAYNE 06-02887/4941744751143 WILKES STREET $1,437.15 -$28.74 $1,408.41

000100113262 2025 15799 RENEGAR DAVID F ET AL 495215535737 310 OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $179.64 -$3.59 $176.05

000100114774 2025 15863 RENEGAR MATTHEW D 495109175490 126 PARTRIDGE LN $1,512.67 -$30.25 $1,482.42

000010009392 2025 14198 RESERVES NETWORK INC 2025:041502 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $17.79 -$0.36 $17.43

000100080254 2025 15241 RESTAURANT TECHNOLOGIES INC 2025:041512 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $67.99 -$1.36 $66.63

000100112081 2025 15750 REUTHER RONALD PAUL 495109252475 211 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,482.47 -$29.65 $1,452.82

000100095377 2025 15541 REVIS WILLIAM F 495300502655416 UNIT 9B BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,197.46 -$23.95 $1,173.51

000100116623 2025 15958 REYES LUISANA 495210266753 130 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $1,166.83 -$23.34 $1,143.49

000100132222 2025 16859 REYES MIGUEL 2025:058675 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $48.76 -$0.98 $47.78

000074033580 2025 14539 REYNOLDS LARRY CEBON 494116834115 164 SOUTH ST ELKIN $675.02 -$13.50 $661.52

000100122730 2025 16305 RHA HEALTH SERVICES 2025:041653 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $39.69 -$0.79 $38.90

000074132160 2025 14540 RHYNE WARREN GLENN 495213232052 131 SHORE ST ELKIN $765.49 -$15.31 $750.18

000074136810 2025 14541 RICE JAMES DERRILL 495117223338 347 W MAIN STREET $1,911.75 -$38.24 $1,873.52

000100014867 2025 14771 RICE PAULA S 495113031562 766 W MAIN STREET $683.21 -$13.66 $669.55

000100086019 2025 15324 RICOH USA, INC 2025:041772 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $6.32 -$0.13 $6.19

000100120681 2025 16181 RIEBE JANICE E 494112759085 156 GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $1,037.30 -$20.75 $1,016.55

000100023853 2025 14841 RILEY JANE BENNETT HILL 495117022197 194 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $899.14 -$17.98 $881.16

000100111919 2025 15745 RINE JOHN G 495218427297 244 LYLES ST ELKIN $393.77 -$7.88 $385.89

000100130095 2025 16776 RIOS BLANCA PEREZ DE 495217211914 321 COLLINS RD $61.60 -$1.23 $60.37

000100079234 2025 15234 RIPLEY DELIA M 495108871709 140 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,211.98 -$24.24 $1,187.74

000100087132 2025 15342 RIPLEY RICHARD GILL 2025:041941 OTHER PERS PROP $29.62 -$0.59 $29.03

000100087132 2025 15343 RIPLEY RICHARD GILL 495117121345 520 W MAIN STREET $1,415.32 -$28.31 $1,387.01

000100100461 2025 15589 RIVAS JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ 495110459279 133 RIDGE STREET $352.77 -$7.06 $345.71

000100020482 2025 14812 RIVERVIEW HOLDINGS LLC 495218327019 1432 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $3,099.58 -$61.99 $3,037.59

000100020482 2025 14813 RIVERVIEW HOLDINGS LLC 496200250484 628 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $49,939.73 -$998.79 $48,940.94

000100020482 2025 14814 RIVERVIEW HOLDINGS LLC 496200253408 CC CAMP RD ELKIN 1.36 AC $2,199.12 -$43.98 $2,155.14

000100063544 2025 15079 RIVERVIEW HOLDINGS LLC 2025:042072 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $4,398.66 -$87.97 $4,310.69

000100116421 2025 15941 RIVERVIEW HOLDINGS LLC 2025:042073 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,029.57 -$20.59 $1,008.98

000074795018 2025 14542 ROBBINS GARY R 495106390217 203 BRAGG LANE $1,143.95 -$22.88 $1,121.07

000100030998 2025 14878 ROBBINS GARY RAY 2025:042097 OTHER PERS PROP $9.08 -$0.18 $8.90

000100129417 2025 16725 ROBERT J YOUNG CO LLC 2025:042117 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $50.81 -$1.02 $49.79

000100129417 2025 16726 ROBERT J YOUNG CO LLC 2025:042122 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $60.91 -$1.22 $59.69
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000100114642 2025 15852 ROBERTS JUSTIN N 494120911456 375 RIVERWOOD DR ELKIN $3,140.61 -$62.81 $3,077.80

000100094664 2025 15523 ROBERTS VICKI K 495106496654 1058 N BRIDGE STREET $336.88 -$6.74 $330.14

000100094664 2025 15524 ROBERTS VICKI K 495114326844 111 A CHURCH STREET $408.33 -$8.17 $400.16

000075186780 2025 14543 ROBINSON HAL EUGENE 495109264478 234 OAKWOOD DRIVE $937.86 -$18.76 $919.10

000075223980 2025 14544 ROCHA DONNA JEANNETTE 494116848545 703 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $1,111.94 -$22.24 $1,089.70

000100075227 2025 15207 RODRIGUEZ FIGUEROA LUCIA 2025:042443 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $48.02 -$0.96 $47.06

000100119371 2025 16099 RODRIGUEZ HENRY S 2025:042459 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $52.82 -$1.06 $51.76

000100114443 2025 15847 RODRIGUEZ LUIS ARMANDO MAYA 2025:042480 2019 & 2021 TRAILER $25.18 -$0.50 $24.68

000100122916 2025 16328 RODRIGUEZ MARIA 2025:042481 1971 MOBILE HOME $42.83 -$0.86 $41.97

000100078188 2025 15224 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN HERNANDEZ 2025:042492 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $52.82 -$1.06 $51.76

000100116992 2025 15984 ROGERS JONATHAN PAUL 495114444948 354 GWYN AVENUE $1,615.90 -$32.32 $1,583.58

000100121594 2025 16233 ROGERS JOSEPH LEE 2025:042564 OTHER PERS PROP $6.46 -$0.13 $6.33

000100092251 2025 15447 ROJAS JULIAN CORTEZ 495105283494 474 OAKLAND DRIVE $656.81 -$13.14 $643.67

000100122160 2025 16264 ROSALES SHAY LEE NICOLE 495110365503 270 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $577.23 -$11.54 $565.69

000100091261 2025 15437 ROSAS EDUARDO VARGAS 495218209816 212 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $989.95 -$19.80 $970.15

000100110467 2025 15698 ROSE ISAAC CARL 495118414791 N BRIDGE STREET $11.25 -$0.23 $11.03

000100124484 2025 16403 ROSE MANDA 495113034888 441 ELK SPUR STREET $1,275.51 -$25.51 $1,250.00

000100124986 2025 16480 ROSE PETAL BOUTIQUE OF ELKIN L 2025:042713 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $22.35 -$0.45 $21.90

000100130814 2025 16814 ROSS JOSHUA DAVID 495107681831 330 IVY CIRCLE $1,506.12 -$30.12 $1,476.00

000075702000 2025 14545 ROSS SHONN LEE 495111574474 139 HAWTHORNE ROAD $722.04 -$14.44 $707.60

000100095674 2025 15552 ROTEN STEWART ANDREW 495112765987 603 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,086.14 -$21.72 $1,064.42

000100115181 2025 15875 ROTEN STEWART ANDREW 2025:042752 OTHER PERS PROP $103.11 -$2.06 $101.05

000075715020 2025 14546 ROTEN STEWART KEITH 495114344061 267 CHURCH STREET $1,249.66 -$24.99 $1,224.67

000075735480 2025 14547 ROTH WILLIAM C 495118312993 137 TERRACE AVENUE $1,795.81 -$35.92 $1,759.89

000100121431 2025 16218 ROUNTREE VICKIE B LIFE ESTATE 495113038229 163 VICTORIA STREET $857.51 -$17.15 $840.36

000100121886 2025 16246 ROUNTREE WILLIAM CARLTON ET AL 494116843091 109 LAUREN DR ELKIN $914.10 -$18.28 $895.82

000100126494 2025 16566 ROUTH ERIN L 495113044085 444 ELK SPUR STREET $839.85 -$16.80 $823.05

000100061846 2025 15065 ROYALL WANDA P 495114447665 149 E SPRING STREET $579.26 -$11.59 $567.67

000100127857 2025 16627 ROYAL SVETLANA V 495106277113 1.99 HILLCREST DRIVE $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100127857 2025 16628 ROYAL SVETLANA V 495110276361 4.71 ACRES HILLCREST DRIVE $139.87 -$2.80 $137.07

000100081007 2025 15257 RUG DOCTOR INC 2025:042941 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $9.59 -$0.19 $9.40

000000122695 2025 16878 RUIZ CARMEN ROSIMERY 06-00840/494111751863782 ELKIN HWY 268 $1,397.39 -$27.95 $1,369.44

000100128568 2025 16659 RUIZ LESLIE DAMARIS ESCOBAR 2025:042968 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $47.26 -$0.95 $46.31

000010019582 2025 14241 RUIZ PAULO ALBERTO & 494112853448 806 ELK SPUR STREET $546.70 -$10.93 $535.77

000100064280 2025 15090 RUMPLE DONALD W 495117110512 3.35 ACRES - SURRY AVENUE $63.58 -$1.27 $62.31

000100064280 2025 15091 RUMPLE DONALD W 495117111934 531 W MAIN STREET $4,245.12 -$84.90 $4,160.22
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000000131925 2025 16879 RUMPLE DONALD WILLIAM TRUSTEE 06-02505/4941732152PARCEL 0602505 AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD $20.08 -$0.40 $19.68

000000131925 2025 16880 RUMPLE DONALD WILLIAM TRUSTEE 06-04090/494115730007WILKES STREET PARCEL 0604090 $309.21 -$6.18 $303.03

000000028161 2025 16870 RUMPLE FURNITURE CO INC 06-03942/4941655745AUSTIN TRAPHILL ROAD $114.57 -$2.29 $112.28

000076025640 2025 14549 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 2025:042990 OTHER PERS PROP $63.17 -$1.26 $61.91

000076025640 2025 14550 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 494116830162 LOT - NEWMAN RD ELKIN $107.25 -$2.15 $105.11

000076025640 2025 14551 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 494116833467 LOT - NEWMAN RD ELKIN $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000076025640 2025 14552 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 494116835428 LOT - NEWMAN RD ELKIN $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000076025640 2025 14553 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 494116846973 LOT - ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000076025640 2025 14554 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 495218310026 106 SLOOP ST ELKIN $499.79 -$10.00 $489.79

000076025640 2025 14555 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 495218312039 124 W HIGHLAND AVE $269.83 -$5.40 $264.43

000076025640 2025 14556 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 495218312149 130 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $769.56 -$15.39 $754.17

000076025640 2025 14557 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 495218313015 LOT - W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $137.23 -$2.74 $134.49

000076025640 2025 14558 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 495218314065 1311 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,466.80 -$29.34 $1,437.46

000076025640 2025 14559 RUMPLE FURNITURE COMPANY INC 495218314109 1321 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $739.64 -$14.79 $724.85

000076028430 2025 14560 RUMPLE JULINA ANN DURHAM 494116837409 128 SOUTH ST ELKIN $454.63 -$9.09 $445.54

000100115485 2025 15889 RUMPLE JULINA DURHAM 2025:043000 OTHER PERS PROP $11.30 -$0.23 $11.07

000000216152 2025 16915 RUMPLE, PAMELA ORPURT REV TRUST 0602504 WILKES ST. 0602504 WILKES ST. $247.39 -$4.95 $242.44

000100117920 2025 16023 RUSH AMY 495215549110 342 OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $487.74 -$9.75 $477.99

000100022953 2025 14837 RUSH AMY GREENLEE 495107583147 LOT - SALMON STREET $46.20 -$0.92 $45.28

000100019393 2025 14804 RUSSELL C H JR 494116941393 657 ELK SPUR STREET $240.41 -$4.81 $235.60

000100096054 2025 15566 RUSSELL KENNETH R 495218311610 130 W ROBIN RD ELKIN $123.20 -$2.46 $120.74

000100096054 2025 15567 RUSSELL KENNETH R 495218311980 LOT - CC CAMP RD ELKIN $194.54 -$3.89 $190.65

000100096054 2025 15568 RUSSELL KENNETH R 495218312623 122 W ROBIN RD ELKIN $107.80 -$2.16 $105.64

000100122072 2025 16256 RUSSELL PARTNER HOLDINGS LLC 495115543193 315 E MAIN STREET $4,282.74 -$85.65 $4,197.09

000010016414 2025 14225 RUTHERFORD VICKY LAFFOON 494116844316 135 YOUNG ST ELKIN $416.46 -$8.33 $408.13

000100113314 2025 15802 SACCO LYLE A 495113039105 171 VICTORIA STREET $1,169.52 -$23.39 $1,146.13

000100116966 2025 15981 SALAZAR JESUS FERNANDO 495218404553 152 WOODRUFF STREET $568.32 -$11.37 $556.95

000100123321 2025 16356 SALERNO DONNA 495113035872 435 ELK SPUR STREET $935.50 -$18.71 $916.79

000100129054 2025 16700 SALLAM ANIESE 495218412744 130 E ROBIN RD $1,722.66 -$34.45 $1,688.21

000076280460 2025 14563 SALLEY BRIAN EDWARD 495217109173 312 W HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $103.95 -$2.08 $101.87

000010014605 2025 14213 SALLEY EDWARD G 495217103179 COLLINS RD ELKIN $30.80 -$0.62 $30.18

000076282320 2025 14564 SALLEY EDWARD GWYN 495105195642 W HIGHLAND AVE $103.95 -$2.08 $101.87

000076282320 2025 14565 SALLEY EDWARD GWYN 495105197763 322 W HIGHLAND AVE $752.46 -$15.05 $737.41

000076282320 2025 14566 SALLEY EDWARD GWYN 495217108027 W HIGHLAND AVE. $141.90 -$2.84 $139.06

000076286040 2025 14567 SALLEY GARY DALE 495217101246 307 CC CAMP RD ELKIN $655.53 -$13.11 $642.42

000100120219 2025 16151 SALLEY LORA MICHELLE TRUSTEE 495114239883 257 W SPRING STREET $881.60 -$17.63 $863.97
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000100069711 2025 15148 SALLEY ROBERT DANIEL 495105192809 CC CAMP ROAD $53.90 -$1.08 $52.82

000100069711 2025 15149 SALLEY ROBERT DANIEL 495217102047 CC CAMP ROAD $42.35 -$0.85 $41.50

000100069711 2025 15150 SALLEY ROBERT DANIEL 495217105402 CC CAMP ROAD $123.20 -$2.46 $120.74

000100069882 2025 15152 SALLEY ROBERT & PHYLLIS ET AL 495217105653 CC CAMP ROAD $84.70 -$1.69 $83.01

000100086098 2025 15330 SALLEY THOMAS HENDERSON 495113122631 502 W MAIN STREET $821.81 -$16.44 $805.37

000100032815 2025 14882 SAMBRANO NOE 2025:043242 OTHER PERS PROP $49.41 -$0.99 $48.42

000076343700 2025 14568 SAMMAKIA HUSSEIN A 495112851717 336 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,392.60 -$27.85 $1,364.75

000100105714 2025 15610 SANBORN GEORGE RAY 2025:043280 OTHER PERS PROP $27.21 -$0.54 $26.67

000100122603 2025 16298 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ EVELYN ARLETT 494116747896 LOTS - GREENWOOD AVENUE $61.88 -$1.24 $60.64

000076463322 2025 14569 SANCHEZ RODRIGO MARTINEZ 2025:043315 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $47.26 -$0.95 $46.31

000100106764 2025 15617 SANCHEZ URIEL TRINIDAD 495215534755 254 OAK GROVE ROAD $359.59 -$7.19 $352.40

000100130089 2025 16774 SANCHEZ WHITFORD JUAN P 494116931466 282 HARRIS AVE $977.96 -$19.56 $958.40

000100126999 2025 16588 SANDERS H RENTALS LLC 495114420696 105 W MAIN STREET $1,659.58 -$33.19 $1,626.39

000100047608 2025 14962 SANDERS WILLIAM RILEY 495114322783 LOT - CIRCLE CT $161.72 -$3.23 $158.49

000100047608 2025 14963 SANDERS WILLIAM RILEY 495114322835 115 CIRCLE CT $1,023.75 -$20.48 $1,003.28

000100128471 2025 16653 SANTIAGO ZEUS ALEJAND NARVAEZ 2025:043402 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $54.03 -$1.08 $52.95

000100122164 2025 16266 SAPP GEORGE S 495300502655432 UNIT 21B BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,749.17 -$34.98 $1,714.19

000076604159 2025 14570 SASS CHRISTINE LEE 495214447679 216 FIRST ST ELKIN $320.81 -$6.42 $314.39

000100065655 2025 15104 SAWYER DIXIE TRUSTEE 495219513506 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $115.50 -$2.31 $113.19

000100125443 2025 16511 SB ELKIN CC CAMP LLC 495202954360 543 CC CAMP RD ELKIN NC $7,129.87 -$142.60 $6,987.27

000100116028 2025 15917 SCF RC FUNDING IV LLC 495210461512 1910 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $2,816.55 -$56.33 $2,760.22

000100122725 2025 16304 SCHEIBER MELISSA 495113043586 116 JAMES STREET $1,106.71 -$22.13 $1,084.58

000100013144 2025 14754 SCHEWEL FURNITURE COMPANY 2025:043654 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $544.62 -$10.89 $533.73

000100128678 2025 16665 SCHINSKI ALAN M. 495114333006 230 W MARKET ST. $2,094.73 -$41.89 $2,052.84

000100127582 2025 16614 SCHLICHTING WENDY REBECCA TRUST 495112766873 1.03 AC BROOKWOOD DR ELKIN $139.15 -$2.78 $136.37

000100127582 2025 16615 SCHLICHTING WENDY REBECCA TRUST 495112767609 529 BROOKWOOD DR ELKIN $2,033.30 -$40.67 $1,992.63

000100127788 2025 16624 SCHROEDER KARENA MARIE 495110460977 239 NORTHWOOD DR $974.66 -$19.49 $955.17

000100117526 2025 16003 SCHRUM MATTHEW S 495114329932 113 W MARKET STREET $1,625.46 -$32.51 $1,592.95

000100125001 2025 16483 SCHULTZ SCOTT 495111572059 124 HAWTHORNE ROAD $1,645.00 -$32.90 $1,612.10

000100115343 2025 15882 SCHWANHAUSSER PATRICIA B LIFE 495113244746 146 WESTOVER DRIVE $887.92 -$17.76 $870.16

000100002373 2025 14716 SCHWEIKERT MARK 495109261211 LOT -OAKLAND DRIVE $69.30 -$1.39 $67.91

000100002373 2025 14717 SCHWEIKERT MARK 495109261340 209 OAKWOOD DRIVE $1,093.18 -$21.86 $1,071.32

000076142820 2025 14561 S & D COFFEE INC 2025:043074 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.51 -$0.21 $10.30

000077387160 2025 14571 SEAFORD JEFFREY B 495113049136 105 AZALEA CIRCLE $664.95 -$13.30 $651.65

000077387160 2025 14572 SEAFORD JEFFREY B 495113141098 108 AZALEA CIRCLE $1,051.22 -$21.02 $1,030.20

000100116632 2025 15960 SEGOVIA LUIS M 495106396395 206 OAKLAND DRIVE $541.20 -$10.82 $530.38
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000100129496 2025 16738 SEGURA JOVANN LOPEZ 2025:044105 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $55.36 -$1.11 $54.25

000100128360 2025 16646 SEIPEL PARKS JOSEPH 2/3 495114425863 206 E MAIN STREET $2,051.86 -$41.04 $2,010.82

000100121863 2025 16244 SEIPEL-PARKS JOSEPH CHRISTOPHE 2025:044121 BOATS $47.31 -$0.95 $46.36

000100083771 2025 15295 SEIPEL PARKS KIMBERLY L ET AL 495114348300 305 N BRIDGE STREET $1,633.28 -$32.67 $1,600.61

000077775900 2025 14573 SEIPEL RICHARD ALAN 495110450190 430 N BRIDGE STREET $1,311.48 -$26.23 $1,285.25

000100107772 2025 15638 SERRANO WILSON JESUS 495113036634 133 VICTORIA STREET $588.50 -$11.77 $576.73

000100120149 2025 16147 SETTLE BRADLEY DALE 496101176509 JOHNSON RD RD ELKIN 6.30 $167.37 -$3.35 $164.02

000100120149 2025 16148 SETTLE BRADLEY DALE 496101189038 FOXHALL LN ELKIN 5.79 $73.26 -$1.47 $71.79

000100121144 2025 16208 SETTLE BRADLEY DALE 496109178204 143 AARON RD ELKIN $1,451.45 -$29.03 $1,422.42

000100089080 2025 15379 SETTLE MILDRED H LIFE ESTATE 495106492173 2.28 ACRES OAKLAND DRIVE $142.45 -$2.85 $139.60

000100089080 2025 15380 SETTLE MILDRED H LIFE ESTATE 495106494042 1017 N BRIDGE STREET $1,947.28 -$38.95 $1,908.33

000100094984 2025 15531 SETTLE MYRTLE LIFE ESTATE 495206279640 172 GLENDALE DR ELKIN $919.55 -$18.39 $901.16

000100109517 2025 15661 SETTLE RALPH D 494116848369 110 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $907.83 -$18.16 $889.67

000100092297 2025 15449 SHADLE SARAH A 495109162069 414 NC HWY 268 $1,311.04 -$26.22 $1,284.82

000100117465 2025 15997 SHAFFER ALISA SMITH 494112954135 122 DOGWOOD LN $738.76 -$14.78 $723.98

000078172080 2025 14574 SHAW C R HEIRS 496109152128 NC 268 HWY ELKIN $31.19 -$0.62 $30.57

000100067070 2025 15110 SHEARON PROPERTIES LLC 495218219513 150 W ROBIN ST ELKIN $451.22 -$9.02 $442.20

000100092971 2025 15466 SHEETZ OF NORTH CAROLINA #535 2025:044417 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $2,467.56 -$49.35 $2,418.21

000100015442 2025 14775 SHELTON KAREN B 495110367603 226 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $612.48 -$12.25 $600.23

000100115483 2025 15888 SHELTON SUSAN C 495112873357 123 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $2,068.33 -$41.37 $2,026.96

000078752400 2025 14575 SHEPHERD DAVID R 495107688298 126 BEECH STREET $1,587.85 -$31.76 $1,556.09

000078752400 2025 14576 SHEPHERD DAVID R 495107689080 LOT - DILLON AVENUE $50.60 -$1.01 $49.59

000100115957 2025 15913 SHEPHERD ELIZA R 495110379115 223 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $830.50 -$16.61 $813.89

000100128408 2025 16649 SHEPHERD EZEKIEL GRANT 494116941654 670 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $752.62 -$15.05 $737.57

000100126310 2025 16548 SHINAULT MARTY R 495109162978 151 PARTRIDGE LANE $1,195.54 -$23.91 $1,171.63

000100070674 2025 15157 SHINKLE CHRISTOPHER 495113040672 135 MASONIC DRIVE $983.84 -$19.68 $964.16

000100104015 2025 15600 SHIPLETT PAUL J 496109172265 228 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $559.74 -$11.19 $548.55

000100116529 2025 15954 SHOE SENSATION 2025:044759 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $484.69 -$9.69 $475.00

000079055580 2025 14577 SHOE SHOW INC 2025:044761 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $85.87 -$1.72 $84.15

000100131046 2025 16829 SHORE JASON LEVI 495113039605 367 ELK SPUR ST $1,210.66 -$24.21 $1,186.45

000100125983 2025 16529 SHORE LUKE S 2025:044835 OTHER PERS PROP $266.20 -$5.32 $260.88

000079206240 2025 14579 SHORES FRED 495107678932 157 DILLON AVE $902.22 -$18.04 $884.18

000079208100 2025 14580 SHORES FRED BENNETT 495109166040409 765 OAKLAND DRIVE UNIT I $962.17 -$19.24 $942.93

000079232280 2025 14581 SHORES JAMES DARREN 495105187937 4 ACRES - W HIGHLAND AVE $184.80 -$3.70 $181.10

000100113275 2025 15801 SHORE STEPHEN 2025:044852 OTHER PERS PROP $27.50 -$0.55 $26.95

000100121814 2025 16242 SHORE STEPHEN A 2025:044855 OTHER PERS PROP $187.00 -$3.74 $183.26
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000100122912 2025 16327 SHORE STEPHEN A 2025:044854 OTHER PERS PROP $92.25 -$1.85 $90.41

000079163460 2025 14578 SHORE TOMMY & MARY 2025:044858 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $8.13 -$0.16 $7.97

000100121802 2025 16241 SHORE TOMMY & MARY ET AL 495114422837 103 E MAIN STREET $609.64 -$12.19 $597.45

000100115552 2025 15893 SHREEPATI456 LLC 495106493557 1101 N BRIDGE STREET $3,817.61 -$76.35 $3,741.26

000100119856 2025 16121 SHREEPATI 456 LLC 2025:057137 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $52.68 -$1.05 $51.63

000100128495 2025 16655 S & H SERVICES LLC 494112852880 701 NC 268 HWY W $809.66 -$16.19 $793.47

000100038648 2025 14911 SHUCK JACK D 496109150819 171 COLONY LN ELKIN $2,301.09 -$46.02 $2,255.07

000100122196 2025 16272 SHUMATE CHARLES EDWARD LIFE ES 494116820815 212 SOUTH STREET $530.75 -$10.62 $520.14

000100122196 2025 16273 SHUMATE CHARLES EDWARD LIFE ES 494116821509 220 SOUTH STREET $379.50 -$7.59 $371.91

000100125473 2025 16512 SHUMATE MATTHEW STEVEN 495113042198 LOT - ELK SPUR STREET $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000100125473 2025 16513 SHUMATE MATTHEW STEVEN 495113042203 524 ELK SPUR STREET $992.04 -$19.84 $972.20

000100126896 2025 16583 SIDDEN AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LLC 495118318985 230 STANDARD STREET $726.05 -$14.52 $711.53

000100115831 2025 15903 SIDDEN DAVID KEITH 495117224467 333 W MAIN STREET $1,121.07 -$22.42 $1,098.65

000100091013 2025 15432 SIEVIEC JUSTIN ANDREW 495113047631 136 JAMES STREET $797.23 -$15.94 $781.29

000100097731 2025 15585 SIGMON RODNEY W 495107588787 216 IVY CIRCLE $1,279.36 -$25.59 $1,253.77

000100115717 2025 15897 SIMPLICITY HOME RENTAL LLC 494116937239 757 W MAIN ST ELKIN $1,058.31 -$21.17 $1,037.14

000100130233 2025 16782 SIMPSON AMY JO 495107682204 120 IVY CIRCLE $985.88 -$19.72 $966.16

000100040025 2025 14920 SIMPSON DEBORAH FOREMAN 2025:045533 OTHER PERS PROP $281.75 -$5.64 $276.12

000100131239 2025 16838 SIMPSON DEBORAH F & SIMPSON JA 495218406595 1256 NORTH ST $910.97 -$18.22 $892.75

000100115256 2025 15879 SIMPSON HAROLD ALLEN 495105284129 481 OAKLAND DRIVE $476.74 -$9.53 $467.21

000080530095 2025 14582 SIMPSON JAMES DOUGLAS 495219515734 208 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $972.90 -$19.46 $953.44

000100123210 2025 16350 SIPES AMANDA L 494116839609 LOT 16 SOUTH STREET $12.38 -$0.25 $12.13

000100123210 2025 16351 SIPES AMANDA L 494116839735 101 SUNSET AVENUE $737.00 -$14.74 $722.26

000100127843 2025 16626 SISOUKRATH SUNYA 495110474148 LOT - BRENHAVE DRIVE $93.50 -$1.87 $91.63

000100125331 2025 16500 SLAWTER MATTHEW JON 495107674539 124 DILLON AVENUE $1,972.03 -$39.44 $1,932.59

000100067835 2025 15121 SLIGHTLY ASKEW WINES LLC 495106489145 913 N BRIDGE STREET $478.78 -$9.58 $469.20

000100083235 2025 15287 SLIGHTLY ASKEW WINES LLC 2025:045923 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $62.87 -$1.26 $61.61

000100128789 2025 16673 SLOOP TRACY CASSANDRA 495110454366 376 GWYN AVENUE $1,460.91 -$29.22 $1,431.69

000010012202 2025 14204 SMITH BOBBY R 495118420237 310 STANDARD STREET $402.94 -$8.06 $394.88

000100052525 2025 14994 SMITH, BRIAN CRAIG 2025:050381 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $55.36 -$1.11 $54.25

000100129642 2025 16747 SMITH CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS 494116924786 LOT HARRIS AVE $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100129642 2025 16748 SMITH CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS 494120921393 LOT - LAUREN DR $259.16 -$5.18 $253.98

000100129642 2025 16749 SMITH CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS 494120923387 306 RIVERWOOD DR $2,717.66 -$54.35 $2,663.31

000100059938 2025 15044 SMITH DAVID 495210352606 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN 2.9 AC $229.30 -$4.59 $224.71

000081680505 2025 14583 SMITH DAVID TODD 495106399588 LOT - OAKLAND DRIVE $96.25 -$1.93 $94.33

000081721890 2025 14584 SMITH DONNIE LEE 495114249047 246 W SPRING STREET $858.11 -$17.16 $840.95
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000081721890 2025 14585 SMITH DONNIE LEE 495114330899 247 W SPIRNG STREET $533.78 -$10.68 $523.10

000081721890 2025 14586 SMITH DONNIE LEE 495114331972 237 W SPRING STREET $461.56 -$9.23 $452.33

000081721890 2025 14587 SMITH DONNIE LEE 495114340036 W SPRING STREET $214.72 -$4.29 $210.43

000081721890 2025 14588 SMITH DONNIE LEE 495114341027 W SPRING STREET $67.60 -$1.35 $66.25

000100038438 2025 14906 SMITH EDYTA 495112953057 4.6 ACRES 3 MAIN STREET $170.12 -$3.40 $166.72

000100038438 2025 14907 SMITH EDYTA 495112953990 19.64 ACRES E MAIN STREET $306.24 -$6.12 $300.12

000100038438 2025 14908 SMITH EDYTA 495114441285 245 GWYN AVE $267.19 -$5.34 $261.85

000100038438 2025 14909 SMITH EDYTA 495116847664 NC HWY 268 6.73ACRES $349.80 -$7.00 $342.80

000081802800 2025 14589 SMITH FRANKLIN D 495109053328 8.5 ACRES PLEASANT HILL RD $385.72 -$7.71 $378.01

000081802800 2025 14590 SMITH FRANKLIN D 495109057057 143 JAMES STREET $1,685.42 -$33.71 $1,651.71

000100117464 2025 15995 SMITH JACK A JR 494112950192 LOT WISCONSIN AVE ELKIN $28.60 -$0.57 $28.03

000100117464 2025 15996 SMITH JACK A JR 494112952173 LOT WISCONSIN AVE ELKIN $28.60 -$0.57 $28.03

000100077265 2025 15216 SMITH JAMES R JR 495106496810 1106 N BRIDGE STREET $600.66 -$12.01 $588.65

000010012743 2025 14207 SMITH JANA BROWN 495113022882 723 W MAIN STREET $1,079.10 -$21.58 $1,057.52

000100087463 2025 15351 SMITH JANA BROWN 2025:046269 BOATS $24.76 -$0.50 $24.26

000082064130 2025 14591 SMITH JEFFREY R 494112863106 690 NC HWY 268 W $1,526.49 -$30.53 $1,495.96

000100116239 2025 15931 SMITH JOHNSIE 495300502655433 UNIT 21A BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,297.07 -$25.94 $1,271.13

000082113420 2025 14592 SMITH JOHN W (NANNIE) MRS HEI 494116832449 LOT NEWMAN RD ELKIN $74.25 -$1.49 $72.77

000100043130 2025 14944 SMITH J ROBIN 2025:046225 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $320.11 -$6.40 $313.71

000100089323 2025 15383 SMITH KELLY 494116833780 124 NEWMAN RD ELKIN $208.78 -$4.18 $204.60

000100081437 2025 15263 SMITH KYLE ROBERT 495109264337 228 OAKWOOD DRIVE $735.57 -$14.71 $720.86

000100083340 2025 15290 SMITH RANDY SCOTT 495110467964 715 N BRIDGE STREET $982.03 -$19.64 $962.39

000100014117 2025 14761 SMITH TERESA 495118325341 135 S FRONT STREET $433.10 -$8.66 $424.44

000100085510 2025 15315 SMUCKER FOODSERVICE INC 2025:046631 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $5.63 -$0.11 $5.52

000100122754 2025 16309 SNAP RTO LLC 2025:046636 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $26.12 -$0.52 $25.60

000083108520 2025 14593 SNOW BARBARA COOPER 495218414389 143 HIGHLAND AVE $332.04 -$6.64 $325.40

000083505630 2025 14594 SNOW KATHRYN CARSON 495107675728 125 DILLON AVENUE $1,053.58 -$21.07 $1,032.51

000100123657 2025 16373 SNOW SARAH GWYN 495117123156 515 W MAIN STREET $880.00 -$17.60 $862.40

000100120543 2025 16164 SNYDER COURTNEY SPELLMAN 2025:047049 OTHER PERS PROP $38.84 -$0.78 $38.06

000100065336 2025 15101 SNYDER JONATHAN 2025:058333 BOATS $815.42 -$16.31 $799.11

000100065336 2025 15102 SNYDER JONATHAN 495111675296 345 HAWTHORNE ROAD $3,783.01 -$75.66 $3,707.35

000100020527 2025 14815 SODEXHO OPERATIONS LLC 2025:047062 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $137.48 -$2.75 $134.73

000100083649 2025 15293 SOLIS CHARLENE HERNANDEZ 494120716999 278 SOUTH STREET $655.55 -$13.11 $642.44

000083932500 2025 14595 SOMERS JAMES LEO 496109075217 MARION RD ELKIN $101.20 -$2.02 $99.18

000100120594 2025 16167 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 494120813521 SOUTH STREET $16.17 -$0.32 $15.85

000100120594 2025 16168 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 494120817595 RIVERWOOD DRIVE $137.12 -$2.74 $134.38
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000100120594 2025 16169 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 494120926183 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $50.60 -$1.01 $49.59

000100120594 2025 16170 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 494120927199 160 EDGEWOOD DR $671.94 -$13.44 $658.50

000100120594 2025 16171 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 495110455376 520 N BRIDGE STREET $1,096.54 -$21.93 $1,074.61

000100120594 2025 16172 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 495110457539 608 N BRIDGE STREET $1,515.31 -$30.31 $1,485.00

000100120594 2025 16173 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 495114339530 243 N BRIDGE STREET $1,409.79 -$28.20 $1,381.59

000100123946 2025 16386 SONFLOWER FARMS LLC 2025:047097 OTHER PERS PROP $16.75 -$0.34 $16.42

000100125019 2025 16485 SONIA INVESTMENTS LLC 495217108801 COLLINS RD ELKIN .86 AC $30.80 -$0.62 $30.18

000100116989 2025 15982 SOOTS ABBY 494116935421 HARRIS AVE ELKIN 2.05 AC $90.75 -$1.82 $88.94

000100116989 2025 15983 SOOTS ABBY 494116936641 122 TEXAS ST ELKIN $1,119.31 -$22.39 $1,096.92

000100006190 2025 14732 SOUTHARD JAMES WINDELL 495217212599 LOT - W ROBIN ST ELKIN $26.95 -$0.54 $26.41

000100006190 2025 14733 SOUTHARD JAMES WINDELL 495217214537 184 W ROBIN ST ELKIN $912.40 -$18.25 $894.15

000100081770 2025 15268 SOUTHERN JAMES M 495218400868 138 E HIGHLAND AVE ELKIN $540.16 -$10.80 $529.36

000100108798 2025 15652 SOWERS JORDAN CLARK 495110256881 254 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,322.48 -$26.45 $1,296.03

000084272880 2025 14596 SPAINHOUR JOHNNY E 496109260823 176 AARON ROAD $791.95 -$15.84 $776.11

000084304500 2025 14597 SPAINHOUR TERRY EUGENE 495115649469 LOT - PEGRAM STREET $59.40 -$1.19 $58.21

000084304500 2025 14598 SPAINHOUR TERRY EUGENE 495115649652 LOT - PEGRAM STREET $79.20 -$1.58 $77.62

000100087292 2025 15347 SPAIN MAXIE B JR LIFE ESTATE 494116849936 734 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $464.97 -$9.30 $455.67

000100015084 2025 14772 SPANN NAOMI WOOD 495219501217 136 AUBURN AVE $395.84 -$7.92 $387.92

000010013768 2025 14208 SPARKS GARY 495118425270 LOT - E COMMERCE STREET $26.78 -$0.54 $26.24

000100061077 2025 15050 SPARKS GARY L 495118424184 157 S BRIDGE STREET $168.29 -$3.37 $164.92

000100061077 2025 15051 SPARKS GARY L 495118425126 LOT - COMMERCE STREET $130.13 -$2.60 $127.53

000100061077 2025 15052 SPARKS GARY L 495118425200 153 S BRIDGE STREET $530.79 -$10.62 $520.17

000100061077 2025 15053 SPARKS GARY L 495118425205 153 S BRIDGE STREET $536.19 -$10.72 $525.47

000100061077 2025 15054 SPARKS GARY L 495118425263 LOT - YADKIN STREET $29.06 -$0.58 $28.48

000100109755 2025 15674 SPARKS JEREMY 495109177443 120 PARTRIDGE LANE $1,799.60 -$35.99 $1,763.61

000100116482 2025 15947 SPARKS MEGAN M 495115732657 122 DAY STREET $705.54 -$14.11 $691.43

000084412380 2025 14599 SPARKS MICHAEL LYNN 494112850426 824 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $932.32 -$18.65 $913.67

000084414240 2025 14600 SPARKS MICHAEL ROBERT 495114448717 143 E SPRING STREET $542.69 -$10.85 $531.84

000100107981 2025 15639 SPARKS WILLIAM N II 495105184071 146 WESTWOOD LN $605.66 -$12.11 $593.55

000010016696 2025 14229 SPEAKS BERGIE CEPHUS III 495114236483 184 OLD VIRGINIA ROAD $274.01 -$5.48 $268.53

000100116480 2025 15943 SPECTRUM SOUTHEAST LLC 2025:047439 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $6,470.71 -$129.41 $6,341.30

000100116480 2025 15944 SPECTRUM SOUTHEAST LLC 2025:047443 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,539.03 -$30.78 $1,508.25

000100116480 2025 15945 SPECTRUM SOUTHEAST LLC 2025:047450 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $150.03 -$3.00 $147.03

000100129130 2025 16704 SPECTRUM SOUTHEAST LLC 495106489048 905 N BRIDGE ST $626.73 -$12.53 $614.20

000100095879 2025 15559 SPEEDWAY LLC 2025:047458 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,486.90 -$29.74 $1,457.16

000100114839 2025 15869 SPEEDWAY LLC 496201251129 6.11AC CC CAMP RD ELKIN $1,111.50 -$22.23 $1,089.27
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000084540720 2025 14601 SPENCE FRANK JESSE JR 495113024659 657 W MAIN STREET $898.48 -$17.97 $880.51

000100060236 2025 15047 SPENCER ADAM LEWIS 495218404753 151 WOODRUFF ST ELKIN $353.10 -$7.06 $346.04

000084677430 2025 14603 SPICER DOLORES DOROTHY P 495106399241 221 OAKLAND DRIVE $166.96 -$3.34 $163.62

000100112784 2025 15781 SPICER EARL ET AL 494120718650 315 SOUTH STREET $497.86 -$9.96 $487.90

000100045824 2025 14955 SPICER SHERI MATHIS 495214236108 138 SHORE ST ELKIN $1,040.16 -$20.80 $1,019.36

000100123602 2025 16370 SPICER VANESSA CATALAN 495110360636 316 HILLCREST DR $670.51 -$13.41 $657.10

000100120412 2025 16158 SPOONER MARK H 495215521526 315 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $796.57 -$15.93 $780.64

000100128693 2025 16667 SPRECHER KRISTY ZAPPIA 495114349556 324 N BRIDGE STREET $792.22 -$15.84 $776.38

000084813675 2025 14604 SPRINKLE JONATHAN M 495113023574 120 EDGEWOOD DRIVE $777.65 -$15.55 $762.10

000100130597 2025 16798 SPRINKLE JONATHAN MORRIS ET AL 495112857569 154 MANOR RIDGE RD $1,435.01 -$28.70 $1,406.31

000100086442 2025 15333 S&S PROPERTIES OF WILKES LLC 495110457784 620 N BRIDGE STREET $848.65 -$16.97 $831.68

000100114203 2025 15832 STANLEY RICHARD WAYNE SR. 495114448442 160 E SPRING STREET $428.95 -$8.58 $420.37

000100128710 2025 16668 STARBUCKS CORPORATION 2025:048040 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $3,112.85 -$62.26 $3,050.59

000000223069 2025 16917 STARK SAMUEL 06-05580/49417364241.04 AC REEVES LN $164.56 -$3.29 $161.27

000100124598 2025 16408 STARK SAMUEL 494116737556 161 REEVES LN $678.01 -$13.56 $664.45

000100130430 2025 16793 STARK SAMUEL 494116738608 155 REEVES LN $84.70 -$1.69 $83.01

000100056262 2025 15017 STATE EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION 495214429871 426 CC CAMP ROAD $9,998.84 -$199.98 $9,798.86

000010017792 2025 14234 STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION 2025:048066 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $93.91 -$1.88 $92.03

000100037113 2025 14897 STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION 2025:048074 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,180.47 -$23.61 $1,156.86

000100116492 2025 15948 STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION 2025:048075 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $167.61 -$3.35 $164.26

000085554420 2025 14605 STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INSURAN 2025:048082 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $17.84 -$0.36 $17.48

000100111340 2025 15727 STEELE DAVID 495116836845 620 E MAIN STREET $3,032.81 -$60.66 $2,972.15

000100112686 2025 15777 STEELE DAVID 495112863799 191 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE $1,331.22 -$26.62 $1,304.60

000100089365 2025 15386 STEELE GARRY 495218402553 136 WOODRUFF ST ELKIN $605.28 -$12.11 $593.17

000100118713 2025 16062 STEELE HOLDINGS LLC 494116939324 765 W MAIN STREET $953.54 -$19.07 $934.47

000100118713 2025 16063 STEELE HOLDINGS LLC 495106387856 246 OAKLAND DRIVE $901.84 -$18.04 $883.80

000100118713 2025 16064 STEELE HOLDINGS LLC 495106398025 .46 ACRES - OAKLAND DRIVE $110.50 -$2.21 $108.29

000100118713 2025 16065 STEELE HOLDINGS LLC 495206481512 117 HUDSON AVENUE $721.33 -$14.43 $706.90

000100105073 2025 15605 STEELE ROBERT 495211564214 196 S OLD QUARRY RD $611.22 -$12.22 $599.00

000085658580 2025 14606 STEELMAN DAVID LINDSAY 495109174022 135 PARTRIDGE LANE $1,707.26 -$34.15 $1,673.11

000100096186 2025 15570 STEELMAN KAREN M 496105180080 366 JOHNSON RIDGE RD $518.87 -$10.38 $508.49

000100082865 2025 15279 STEGALL GREGORY S 494116843070 118 REEVES LN ELKIN $519.59 -$10.39 $509.20

000100042455 2025 14938 STEINER MARY FRANCES 495111762419 2.53 ACRES - ARGONNE STREET $203.50 -$4.07 $199.43

000100042455 2025 14939 STEINER MARY FRANCES 495111763373 134 ARGONNE STREET $2,620.20 -$52.40 $2,567.80

000100129429 2025 16728 STEVENS MARC S 495300502655428 UNIT 15B BROOKSIDE VILLA E CONDO $1,762.09 -$35.24 $1,726.85

000100123383 2025 16359 STEVENS PATRICK LEE 495109165476 734 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,919.56 -$38.39 $1,881.17
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000100054532 2025 15007 STEWART LARRY W (1/2) 495215523568 NORTHWOOD BLVD ELKIN $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000085985940 2025 14607 STEWART WELLS JR 495113124538 458 W MAIN STREET $1,925.83 -$38.52 $1,887.31

000100126486 2025 16565 STILLE KRISTEN MITCHELL 495111665133 430 HAWTHORNE RD $3,338.50 -$66.77 $3,271.73

000086058480 2025 14608 STOCKTON ELIZABETH HEIRS 495107584217 117 HICKORY STREET $283.09 -$5.66 $277.43

000100121424 2025 16216 STOKER BARRY GRAY 495112958724 109 STOKER LANE $665.72 -$13.31 $652.41

000100092744 2025 15464 STORE MASTER FUNDING VII LLC 495220718971 850 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $5,573.98 -$111.48 $5,462.50

000100122332 2025 16281 STORE MASTER FUNDING XXII LLC 495220800150 320 PARKWOOD MEDICAL PARK LN ELKIN $1,692.79 -$33.86 $1,658.93

000100038855 2025 14914 STOREY RONALD A 495114442675 322 GWYN AVENUE $626.18 -$12.52 $613.66

000100113123 2025 15793 STRICKLAND'S ENTERPRISES LLC 2025:048632 OTHER PERS PROP $198.04 -$3.96 $194.08

000100111645 2025 15733 STRINGER KEITH P 494116947605 628 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $1,142.13 -$22.84 $1,119.29

000100120821 2025 16185 STUDIO ONE SCUTS LLC 2025:048656 MACH/EQUIP $266.42 -$5.33 $261.09

000100067943 2025 15123 STURGILL ROBERT D SR JTWROS 495218206302 263 W HIGHLAND AVENUE $554.35 -$11.09 $543.26

000100124985 2025 16479 SUAREZ ISAIAH 2025:048670 OTHER PERS PROP $36.62 -$0.73 $35.89

000100085798 2025 15318 SUBURBAN PROPANE, LP 2025:048680 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $43.07 -$0.86 $42.21

000100085798 2025 15319 SUBURBAN PROPANE, LP 2025:048684 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $387.53 -$7.75 $379.78

000100126215 2025 16537 SUPERHERO WATCHES LLC 495114328913 117 W MARKET STREET $1,379.37 -$27.59 $1,351.78

000100070004 2025 15155 SURREY BANK & TRUST 495218322212 393 CC CAMP ROAD $4,124.84 -$82.50 $4,042.34

000100075415 2025 15208 SURRY COUNTY APARTMENTS LLC 495219521332 249 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $529.60 -$10.59 $519.01

000100118740 2025 16068 SURRY COUNTY APARTMENTS LLC 495219515278 126 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $1,041.98 -$20.84 $1,021.14

000100118740 2025 16069 SURRY COUNTY APARTMENTS LLC 495219523367 250 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $545.66 -$10.91 $534.75

000086828520 2025 14609 SURRY HDWE & BLDG SUPPLY CO IN 495200856214 CC CAMP RD. ELKIN $3,037.93 -$60.76 $2,977.17

000086830380 2025 14610 SURRY HOUSING PARTNERSHIP 2025:049028 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $131.91 -$2.64 $129.27

000086830380 2025 14611 SURRY HOUSING PARTNERSHIP 495218418893 250 LYLES ST ELKIN COLLINSWOOD APTS $10,935.05 -$218.70 $10,716.35

000086839680 2025 14612 SURRY MAINTENANCE SERVICE INC 2025:049035 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $49.36 -$0.99 $48.37

000100121382 2025 16213 SUTTELL BRIAN 2025:049190 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $209.09 -$4.18 $204.91

000100025915 2025 14851 SUTTON LINDA HAYES 495215541851 171, 173, 177, 179 MAPLEWOOD LANE $883.91 -$17.68 $866.23

000100119954 2025 16134 S & V PROPERTIES LLC 495115741505 330 PEGRAM STREET $346.72 -$6.93 $339.79

000100119954 2025 16135 S & V PROPERTIES LLC 495115741510 LOT - PEGRAM STREET $46.20 -$0.92 $45.28

000100097286 2025 15581 SWAIM BARRY JACK LIFE ESTATE 495218413652 135 COX AVE ELKIN $506.72 -$10.13 $496.59

000010012427 2025 14206 SWAIM DANNY G 494116943340 645 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $773.85 -$15.48 $758.37

000100118103 2025 16030 SWAIM ELITHA DAWN 2025:049202 BOATS $6.05 -$0.12 $5.93

000087046140 2025 14613 SWAIM GREGORY MARK 496105171606 324 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $309.49 -$6.19 $303.30

000087046140 2025 14614 SWAIM GREGORY MARK 496105172528 314 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $129.25 -$2.59 $126.67

000087046140 2025 14615 SWAIM GREGORY MARK 496109172307 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $88.55 -$1.77 $86.78

000087051720 2025 14616 SWAIM JAMES G 495110474268 116 W BRENHAVEN DRIVE $1,659.52 -$33.19 $1,626.33

000087051720 2025 14617 SWAIM JAMES G 495110474298 S BRENHAVEN DRIVE $11.00 -$0.22 $10.78
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000087051720 2025 14618 SWAIM JAMES G 495110474442 W BRENHAVEN DRIVE $33.00 -$0.66 $32.34

000100032537 2025 14880 SWAIM LOUISE W 495300502655417 UNIT 9A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,175.74 -$23.51 $1,152.23

000100131070 2025 16830 SWAIM MORGAN ANN 2025:058296 BOATS $21.44 -$0.43 $21.01

000100017866 2025 14796 SWAREY APRIL R 495117123349 506 W MAIN STREET $1,343.49 -$26.87 $1,316.62

000100124504 2025 16405 SWAREY KENNETH 2025:049248 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $11.24 -$0.22 $11.02

000100068904 2025 15132 SWAROVSKI NORTH AMERICA LTD 2025:049250 OTHER PERS PROP $12.00 -$0.24 $11.76

000100114717 2025 15858 SYMONS JONATHAN E 494116837776 113 SUNSET AVE ELKIN $771.65 -$15.43 $756.22

000100075027 2025 15206 SYSTEL BUSINESS EQUIPMENT CO, 2025:049344 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $71.59 -$1.43 $70.16

000100126282 2025 16546 TAFT WALKER TAMSHASHAN 494116940424 673 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $1,064.36 -$21.29 $1,043.07

000100117776 2025 16015 TALIA ESPRESSO 2025:049394 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $151.98 -$3.04 $148.94

000100120527 2025 16163 TALLEY AMY 494116844280 139 SOUTH ST ELKIN $541.81 -$10.84 $530.97

000087331650 2025 14621 T & A MOTORS INC 2025:049348 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $16.09 -$0.32 $15.77

000087331650 2025 14622 T & A MOTORS INC 495210367273 1835 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,313.51 -$26.27 $1,287.24

000100041964 2025 14936 TAMPCO INC 2025:049403 OTHER PERS PROP $4,041.05 -$80.82 $3,960.23

000100125437 2025 16510 TANNER JORDAN R 495117127206 443 W MAIN STREET $1,257.91 -$25.16 $1,232.75

000100121392 2025 16214 TANNER JORDAN RAY 2025:049409 OTHER PERS PROP $62.02 -$1.24 $60.78

000100115700 2025 15895 TASTY HUT OF NC LLC 2025:049436 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $479.94 -$9.60 $470.34

000100118264 2025 16039 TATE LUCUS 495107673897 208 DUTCHMAN CREEK ROAD $1,069.70 -$21.39 $1,048.31

000100118637 2025 16053 TATUM TRAVIS 496101271622 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN 2.71 $50.60 -$1.01 $49.59

000100118637 2025 16054 TATUM TRAVIS 496109271274 102 BRANDON DR ELKIN $1,161.38 -$23.23 $1,138.15

000100006693 2025 14735 TAYLOE AMY EIDSON 495108889285 105 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $2,985.57 -$59.71 $2,925.86

000100122562 2025 16294 TAYLOE SAMUEL WALTER TRUSTEE 496200209725 ELKIN WILDLIFE ROAD $3,488.43 -$69.77 $3,418.66

000100122562 2025 16295 TAYLOE SAMUEL WALTER TRUSTEE 496200226585 ELKIN WILDLIFE ROAD $2,087.64 -$41.75 $2,045.89

000100109890 2025 15679 TAYLOR CATHY 496200154412 LOT - CC CAMP RD. ELKIN $2,154.13 -$43.08 $2,111.05

000100109890 2025 15680 TAYLOR CATHY 496201157226 LOT - CC CAMP RD ELKIN $665.01 -$13.30 $651.71

000100108449 2025 15643 TAYLOR JOHN STUART III 495117116875 253 SURRY AVENUE $895.57 -$17.91 $877.66

000100112346 2025 15763 TAYLOR MARK W 495112871369 127 VALLEYBROOK DRIVE $1,424.89 -$28.50 $1,396.39

000100119187 2025 16095 TAYLOR NEIL H II 495110265142 271 HILLCREST DRIVE $844.03 -$16.88 $827.15

000100049898 2025 14977 TAYLOR PATRICIA ANN 495110364363 292 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $416.19 -$8.32 $407.87

000100131238 2025 16836 TBY INVESTMENTS LLC 494116942614 664 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $965.91 -$19.32 $946.59

000100131238 2025 16837 TBY INVESTMENTS LLC 495113132160 311 ELK SPUR STREET $704.17 -$14.08 $690.09

000100129597 2025 16743 TCG ELK REAL ESTATE LLC 494112966404 560 NC 268 HWY W $10,188.04 -$203.76 $9,984.28

000100127975 2025 16632 TEAL AARON JAMES 495110364688 NORTHWOOD DRIVE - LOT $96.25 -$1.93 $94.33

000010020124 2025 14242 TEMPLETON DARLENE SEIGLER 495115541617 171 E SPRING STREET $636.08 -$12.72 $623.36

000100058623 2025 15032 TERESA S RAY 2025:049865 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $114.86 -$2.30 $112.56

000088375110 2025 14623 TESTER DELPHINE H 496109175185 127 AARON RD ELKIN $1,092.14 -$21.84 $1,070.30
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000100117792 2025 16017 THAT'S A WRAP 2025:049935 OTHER PERS PROP $239.58 -$4.79 $234.79

000100089796 2025 15391 THE ACM AGENCY INC 495114328943 LOT - W MARKET STREET $129.94 -$2.60 $127.34

000100089796 2025 15392 THE ACM AGENCY INC 495114328991 115 W MARKET STREET $1,982.83 -$39.66 $1,943.17

000100126411 2025 16554 THE ANGRY TROLL 2025:049953 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $205.44 -$4.11 $201.33

000100117794 2025 16018 THE BARKERY HOME OF MELISSA'S 2025:049955 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $14.29 -$0.29 $14.00

000100074705 2025 15199 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 495114324816 118 CIRCLE COURT $784.23 -$15.68 $768.55

000100074705 2025 15200 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 495114325815 LOTS - MARKET STREET $182.78 -$3.66 $179.12

000100074705 2025 15201 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 495114326890 LOT - CHURCH STREET $87.43 -$1.75 $85.68

000100074705 2025 15202 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 495114328718 128 W MAIN STREET $3,904.88 -$78.10 $3,826.78

000100074705 2025 15203 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 495114328828 112 CHURCH STREET $4,482.99 -$89.66 $4,393.33

000100074705 2025 15204 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 495114329613 119 W MAIN STREET $4,892.55 -$97.85 $4,794.70

000100074705 2025 15205 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 495118423290 148 S BRIDGE STREET $940.16 -$18.80 $921.36

000100096255 2025 15572 THE BONANZA GROUP LLC 2025:049970 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $817.45 -$16.35 $801.10

000100040154 2025 14924 THE BUCCANEERS INC 2025:049974 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $593.71 -$11.87 $581.84

000100038111 2025 14905 THE LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS C 2025:050003 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $93.61 -$1.87 $91.74

000100081078 2025 15259 THE LYDIA C ACKERMAN TRUST 495114444247 234 GWYN AVENUE $305.53 -$6.11 $299.42

000100081078 2025 15260 THE LYDIA C ACKERMAN TRUST 495114444263 232 GWYN AVENUE $484.66 -$9.69 $474.97

000100117806 2025 16019 THE WISDOM TABLE 2025:050059 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $11.59 -$0.23 $11.36

000100109418 2025 15660 THE WISDOM TABLE LLC 495114421895 101 E MAIN STREET $3,326.83 -$66.54 $3,260.29

000100001453 2025 14711 THOMAS CINDY 495219611258 CLAREMONT DR ELKIN 2.11 AC $64.96 -$1.30 $63.66

000100001453 2025 14712 THOMAS CINDY 495219613385 190 CLAREMONT DR ELKIN $231.14 -$4.62 $226.52

000100095649 2025 15551 THOMASSON ROY LYNN 495118229403 112 TERRACE AVENUE $1,359.27 -$27.19 $1,332.08

000100119667 2025 16114 THOMAS STEPHEN G 495105186077 128 WESTWOOD LN $534.11 -$10.68 $523.43

000100040067 2025 14922 THOMPSON JAMES KENNETH 2025:050370 OTHER PERS PROP $5.35 -$0.11 $5.24

000100112831 2025 15783 THOMPSON JAMES KENNETH 495210275213 171 GLENDALE DR ELKIN $1,653.19 -$33.06 $1,620.13

000100127155 2025 16597 THOMPSON KELLY RENEE 495210267945 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN .86 AC $74.47 -$1.49 $72.98

000100130888 2025 16816 THOMPSON RODERICK EVAN 2025:058211 OTHER PERS PROP $19.80 -$0.40 $19.40

000100124576 2025 16407 THREE TRAILS BOUTIQUE HOTEL 2025:056960 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,819.76 -$36.40 $1,783.36

000100108492 2025 15646 THRIFT JOSEPH A 495118227259 125 VINE STREET $820.33 -$16.41 $803.92

000100091516 2025 15440 TILLEY DAVID LEE 496109072023 172 MARION RD ELKIN $405.02 -$8.10 $396.92

000100122537 2025 16292 TILLEY DAVID THOMAS 2025:050595 BOATS $5.50 -$0.11 $5.39

000100130718 2025 16805 TILLEY DAVID THOMAS 99% 495112967671 199 MARION RD $159.50 -$3.19 $156.31

000100130718 2025 16806 TILLEY DAVID THOMAS 99% 495112969886 196 MARION RD $544.23 -$10.88 $533.35

000100130718 2025 16807 TILLEY DAVID THOMAS 99% 495218414171 LOT - MAPLE ST $72.60 -$1.45 $71.15

000089681760 2025 14624 TILLEY ROGER DALE 2025:050661 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $43.34 -$0.87 $42.47

000089681760 2025 14625 TILLEY ROGER DALE 495218417552 1320 MAPLE ST ELKIN $407.50 -$8.15 $399.35
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000100069905 2025 15153 TIMEPAYMENT CORP 2025:050723 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,446.30 -$48.93 $2,397.37

000100082864 2025 15278 TIRADO FROILAN LOPEZ 495105178730 630 OAKLAND DRIVE $694.21 -$13.88 $680.33

000100113568 2025 15812 T & K PROPERTIES OF PFAFFTOWN 495113040546 125 MASONIC DRIVE $522.50 -$10.45 $512.05

000100128196 2025 16639 TOBACCO & VAPE OF ELKIN 2025:050792 OTHER PERS PROP $147.74 -$2.95 $144.79

000100028374 2025 14863 TOMCAT VENTURES LLC 495218324063 1435 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $1,034.50 -$20.69 $1,013.81

000100045341 2025 14954 TORRIENTE NOEL J 495105281312 502 OAKLAND DRIVE $605.72 -$12.11 $593.61

000100097159 2025 15580 TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUT 2025:051097 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $23.73 -$0.47 $23.26

000100094016 2025 15511 TOTAL WOMAN CARE PLLC 2025:051108 OTHER PERS PROP $871.41 -$17.43 $853.98

000100123659 2025 16374 TOYOTA MOTOR MANUFACTURING IND 2025:051186 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $1,160.96 -$23.22 $1,137.74

000100116023 2025 15916 TOYOTA MOTOR MFG MISSISSIPPI I 2025:051188 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $138.60 -$2.77 $135.83

000100129908 2025 14264 TRABELSI ABDELLATIF 495214444700 LOT - N ELKIN DRIVE $77.00 -$1.54 $75.46

000100129908 2025 16760 TRABELSI ABDELLATIF 495214444813 236 N ELKIN DR $483.45 -$9.67 $473.78

000100129908 2025 14265 TRABELSI ABDELLATIF 495214445781 LOT - FIRST STREET $84.70 -$1.69 $83.01

000100013923 2025 14760 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO 2025:051190 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $3,472.18 -$69.44 $3,402.74

000100112186 2025 15754 TRAN PHUNOGCUC VIET 495218409153 PB 34 PG 145 $1,343.76 -$26.88 $1,316.88

000090416460 2025 14626 TREXLER PATSY M 494116835342 148 SOUTH ST ELKIN $423.06 -$8.46 $414.60

000100129628 2025 16745 TRICKEY MARK 495114442579 316 GWYN AVE $1,241.57 -$24.83 $1,216.74

000100110318 2025 15692 TRI-COUNTY SPORTS AND REHAB 2025:051288 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $190.28 -$3.81 $186.47

000090470400 2025 14627 TRIPLETTE FENCING SUPPLY INC 2025:051323 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $59.91 -$1.20 $58.71

000100094177 2025 15515 TRIPLETTE WALTER W 495115731305 151 FABRIC LANE $196.41 -$3.93 $192.48

000090475980 2025 14628 TRIPLETTE WALTER WRIGHT 495114341667 .77 ACRES - HENDRIX AVENUE $78.38 -$1.57 $76.81

000090475980 2025 14629 TRIPLETTE WALTER WRIGHT 495114343647 .75 ACRES - HENDRIX AVENUE $47.03 -$0.94 $46.09

000090475980 2025 14630 TRIPLETTE WALTER WRIGHT 495114344682 331 CHURCH STREET $756.61 -$15.13 $741.48

000090476910 2025 14631 TRIPLETTE WALTER WRIGHT 495114345594 .34 ACRES - HENDRIX AVENUE $103.95 -$2.08 $101.87

000000156299 2025 16887 TRIPLETT RACHEL MARLENE 06-05630/494174001403PARCEL #0605630 WILKES STREET $469.73 -$9.39 $460.34

000100106906 2025 15620 TRIPP GARY L 494116841220 161 YOUNG ST ELKIN $813.73 -$16.27 $797.46

000100106918 2025 15621 TRISTATE TECHNICAL SERVICES IN 2025:051337 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $9.99 -$0.20 $9.79

000100116399 2025 15939 TRUIST BANK 2025:051387 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,333.88 -$26.68 $1,307.20

000100121940 2025 16249 TRZCINSKI NANCY A 495113034085 W MAIN STREET $63.25 -$1.27 $61.99

000100131259 2025 16840 TRZCINSKI NANCY ANN TRUSTEE 495113026985 708 W MAIN ST $1,712.87 -$34.26 $1,678.61

000090721500 2025 14632 TUCKER MAMIE HEIRS 494116942363 651 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN $292.33 -$5.85 $286.48

000090723360 2025 14633 TUCKER MARGARET BROWN 495109263122 124 OAKWOOD DRIVE $837.93 -$16.76 $821.17

000090723360 2025 14634 TUCKER MARGARET BROWN 495109263274 LOT - OAKWOOD DRIVE $89.10 -$1.78 $87.32

000090853560 2025 14635 TULBERT RANDY LEE 495110266452 295 HILLCREST DRIVE $826.38 -$16.53 $809.85

000100116146 2025 15926 TULBERT RANDY LEE 495110269461 1.20 ACRES - HILLCREST DRIVE $108.90 -$2.18 $106.72

000100106729 2025 15615 TURNER ROBIN E. 495115530638 147 MILL VIEW RD $513.98 -$10.28 $503.70
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000090925170 2025 14636 TURNER RONALD L 495110464874 130 CHATHAM DRIVE $491.26 -$9.83 $481.43

000090925170 2025 14637 TURNER RONALD L 495111554751 196 PINEWOOD DRIVE $2,488.53 -$49.77 $2,438.76

000090925170 2025 14638 TURNER RONALD L 495111558678 LOT - PINEWOOD DRIVE $203.50 -$4.07 $199.43

000090925170 2025 14639 TURNER RONALD L 495113038762 371 ELK SPUR STREET $522.45 -$10.45 $512.00

000090925170 2025 14640 TURNER RONALD L 495113049663 LOT - JAMES STREET $41.25 -$0.83 $40.43

000090925170 2025 14641 TURNER RONALD L 495113141441 2.21 ACRES - MEMORIAL PARK DRIVE $75.08 -$1.50 $73.58

000090925170 2025 14642 TURNER RONALD L 495114442456 306 GWYN AVENUE $348.76 -$6.98 $341.78

000100119566 2025 16108 TURPIN JACKIE MARIE TRUSTEE 494116843131 105 LAUREN DR ELKIN $617.60 -$12.35 $605.25

000091015380 2025 14643 TURRENTINE DOROTHY D 495117029320 538 W MAIN STREET $3,339.44 -$66.79 $3,272.65

000091015380 2025 14644 TURRENTINE DOROTHY D 495220800846 2.72 ACRES - JOHNSON RIDGE ROAD $490.88 -$9.82 $481.06

000100002017 2025 14715 TUTTEROW JEFFREY TODD 495113128536 430 W MAIN STREET $746.53 -$14.93 $731.60

000100039192 2025 14915 TUTTEROW JOHN P 494116837716 116 SUNSET AVE ELKIN $322.63 -$6.45 $316.18

000100080287 2025 15242 TWEDDELL WILLIAM O 495113046361 424 ELK SPUR STREET $1,380.17 -$27.60 $1,352.57

000100080287 2025 15243 TWEDDELL WILLIAM O 495113047081 418 ELK SPUR STREET $515.02 -$10.30 $504.72

000100113468 2025 15808 TWENTY ONE & MAIN REAL ESTATE 2025:051667 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $127.83 -$2.56 $125.27

000100083776 2025 15296 TWENTY ONE & MAIN REAL EST GP 495114422649 102 E MAIN STREET $1,725.23 -$34.50 $1,690.73

000100083776 2025 15297 TWENTY ONE & MAIN REAL EST GP 495114422760 102 E MAIN STREET $124.54 -$2.49 $122.05

000100119901 2025 16128 TWOHIG KAREN 494116948598 ELK SPUR ST ELKIN 1.87 AC $179.85 -$3.60 $176.25

000100122835 2025 16320 TWO RIVERS WILKESBORO II LLC 495215649395 VAN EATON RD $202.13 -$4.04 $198.09

000100122835 2025 16321 TWO RIVERS WILKESBORO II LLC 495215740244 CC CAMP ROAD $929.78 -$18.60 $911.18

000100122835 2025 16322 TWO RIVERS WILKESBORO II LLC 495215741311 VAN EATON RD $252.67 -$5.05 $247.62

000100122835 2025 16323 TWO RIVERS WILKESBORO II LLC 495215742209 OAK GROVE RD $50.55 -$1.01 $49.54

000100075549 2025 15211 TYG LLC 495114444498 128 E SPRING STREET $730.51 -$14.61 $715.90

000100113194 2025 15795 TYG, LLC 495114328789 122 W MAIN STREET $569.01 -$11.38 $557.63

000100113194 2025 15796 TYG, LLC 495114329800 120 W MAIN STREET $604.11 -$12.08 $592.03

000100048480 2025 14970 TYSINGER RICHARD DARREN 495112852881 128 BON AIRE ROAD $1,134.71 -$22.69 $1,112.02

000100127123 2025 16594 TYSINGER TED ZACHARY 495117028430 622 W MAIN STREET $2,080.16 -$41.60 $2,038.56

000100115874 2025 15908 TYSOR ANDREW R 495112851049 235 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $850.52 -$17.01 $833.51

000100114825 2025 15864 ULTRA PREMIER PROPERTIES LLC 495106497636 112 ELLER STREET $375.32 -$7.51 $367.81

000100114825 2025 15865 ULTRA PREMIER PROPERTIES LLC 495218216345 165 W ROBIN RD ELKIN $391.11 -$7.82 $383.29

000100114825 2025 15866 ULTRA PREMIER PROPERTIES LLC 495218218523 160 W ROBIN STREET $568.21 -$11.36 $556.85

000100114825 2025 15867 ULTRA PREMIER PROPERTIES LLC 495218306711 1265 N BRIDGE STREET $612.15 -$12.24 $599.91

000100090861 2025 15429 UNDERDOWN BALL AND ASSOCIATES 495107461191 920 N BRIDGE STREET $618.26 -$12.37 $605.89

000100093318 2025 15488 UNDERDOWN BALL & ASSOCIATES LL 2025:051756 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $13.45 -$0.27 $13.18

000091148370 2025 14645 UNDERWOOD TONY LEON 494116847421 117 YOUNG ST ELKIN $350.68 -$7.01 $343.67

000100121231 2025 16210 UNITY TABLETOP GAMING 2025:051803 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $58.39 -$1.17 $57.22
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000100037045 2025 14896 UNSECURED CREDITORS COMMITTEE 495117025460 LOT - W MAIN STREET $37.95 -$0.76 $37.19

000100080310 2025 15244 U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 2025:051705 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $186.77 -$3.74 $183.03

000100080310 2025 15245 U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 2025:051707 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $289.39 -$5.79 $283.60

000100122814 2025 16318 UTT SETH D 496105078732 343 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $1,053.47 -$21.07 $1,032.40

000100119395 2025 16101 VALDEZ GRABIEL PAUL JR 496109272102 163 AARON ROAD $637.01 -$12.74 $624.27

000091396680 2025 14646 VALENTINE LYDIA MAE 495215534773 300 OAK GROVE ROAD $244.40 -$4.89 $239.51

000100121136 2025 16207 VAN BICH NGATHI 495106398728 140 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,008.81 -$20.18 $988.63

000091458060 2025 14647 VANDALL JUNIOR 496105078950 355 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $327.41 -$6.55 $320.86

000100123876 2025 16383 VAN DYKE JOSEPH KEITH JR 495107587971 LOT - IVY CIRCLE $223.85 -$4.48 $219.37

000100123876 2025 16384 VAN DYKE JOSEPH KEITH JR 495107599034 306 IVY CIRCLE $2,622.40 -$52.45 $2,569.95

000091478520 2025 14648 VANEATON EMMA HEIRS 495215643455 425 OAK GROVE ROAD $140.97 -$2.82 $138.15

000100082436 2025 15276 VANGORDAN ELIJAH 495114433908 219 GWYN AVENUE $802.01 -$16.04 $785.97

000091509210 2025 14649 VANHORN EVAN 495110370280 360 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,054.74 -$21.09 $1,033.65

000091510140 2025 14650 VANHORN EVAN DERYK 2025:052043 OTHER PERS PROP $17.49 -$0.35 $17.14

000091548735 2025 14651 VANHOY JOHN H III 495114423818 111 E MAIN STREET $600.08 -$12.00 $588.08

000091548735 2025 14652 VANHOY JOHN H III 495300502655422 119 BROOKHILL CT. UNIT 12A & 12B BROOKSIDE VILLAGE CONDO$2,761.00 -$55.22 $2,705.78

000010000498 2025 14170 VAN HOY JOHN III 2025:052020 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $19.44 -$0.39 $19.05

000091569660 2025 14653 VANHOY SCOTTIE DAY 494116930861 161 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $330.06 -$6.60 $323.46

000100089812 2025 15394 VAN THACH BAO 495106398897 LOT - OAKLAND DRIVE $53.90 -$1.08 $52.82

000100117487 2025 15998 VARGAS MARIA 494116926860 261 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $516.12 -$10.32 $505.80

000100045044 2025 14953 VAUGHAN-BASSETT FURNITURE CO 495207589114 4109 POPLAR SPRINGS RD ELKIN $29,944.31 -$598.89 $29,345.42

000091640340 2025 14654 VAUGHAN-BASSETT FURNITURE CO I 2025:052125 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,422.50 -$48.45 $2,374.05

000100072081 2025 15172 VAZQUEZ EDMUNDO PEDRAZA 2025:052193 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $38.94 -$0.78 $38.16

000100121025 2025 16200 VAZQUEZ ERICK GONZALEZ 2025:052194 MOBILE HOMES (>8 OR >40) $51.98 -$1.04 $50.94

000100113181 2025 15794 VAZQUEZ JUSSELLY GONZALEZ 495107582190 113 SALMON STREET $519.70 -$10.39 $509.31

000092205780 2025 14655 VESTAL DONALD GRAY 495106498490102 1036 N BRIDGE STREET $253.83 -$5.08 $248.75

000092205780 2025 14656 VESTAL DONALD GRAY 495106498523102 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $50.99 -$1.02 $49.97

000100074557 2025 15198 VESTAL PEGGY M 494116939501 103 TEXAS ST ELKIN $597.14 -$11.94 $585.20

000100040193 2025 14927 VESTAL PHILIP WAYNE 495114423712 108 E MAIN STREET $791.70 -$15.83 $775.87

000100040193 2025 14928 VESTAL PHILIP WAYNE 495114424716 118 E MAIN STREET $705.12 -$14.10 $691.02

000100040193 2025 14929 VESTAL PHILIP WAYNE 495114424737 120 E MAIN STREET $562.97 -$11.26 $551.71

000100040193 2025 14930 VESTAL PHILIP WAYNE 495114436013 217 E MAIN STREET $759.14 -$15.18 $743.96

000100040193 2025 14931 VESTAL PHILIP WAYNE 495114436067 150 E MARKET STREET $421.20 -$8.42 $412.78

000100123075 2025 16343 VICTOR RESTAURANT ELKIN INC 2025:052496 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $317.78 -$6.36 $311.42

000092295990 2025 14657 VIDEO CONNECTION INC 2025:052499 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $40.65 -$0.81 $39.84

000100120166 2025 16149 VIKING STEEL STRUCTURES LLC 495114430370 209 N BRIDGE STREET $4,248.86 -$84.98 $4,163.88



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER
YEAR

BILL 

NO.
TAXPAYER NAME PARCEL ID PARCEL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL BILLED 

DUE BY JAN 

6TH

2% 

DISCOUNT

TOTAL DUE 

BY SEPT 1ST

000100131442 2025 16847 VOLVO CAR USA LLC 2025:058497 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $4,568.58 -$91.37 $4,477.21

000100036606 2025 14892 WABASHA LEASING LLC 2025:052652 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $14.18 -$0.28 $13.90

000100036606 2025 14893 WABASHA LEASING LLC 2025:052653 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $94.86 -$1.90 $92.96

000100071198 2025 15170 WADDELL JAMES STEVEN 495118316910 218 STANDARD STREET $372.52 -$7.45 $365.07

000100102225 2025 15592 WADDELL JESSICA L 495217210882 325 COLLINS RD ELKIN $626.40 -$12.53 $613.87

000092499195 2025 14658 WADDELL MYRON STUART 495114443480 246 GWYN AVENUE $695.37 -$13.91 $681.46

000100113806 2025 15819 WADE CLIFFORD B 495105270731 629 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,217.10 -$24.34 $1,192.76

000100113806 2025 15820 WADE CLIFFORD B 495105271513 651 OAKLAND DRIVE $1,310.76 -$26.22 $1,284.54

000100030712 2025 14875 WADE WILLIAM ET AL CO TRUSTEE 495106492971 1129 N BRIDGE STREET $12,381.44 -$247.63 $12,133.81

000100121546 2025 16229 WAGG N TAILS GROOMING SALON 2025:052720 OTHER PERS PROP $108.05 -$2.16 $105.89

000100017319 2025 14794 WAGONER CARMEL MONROE 495117023398 LOT - EDGEWOOD DRIVE $804.82 -$16.10 $788.72

000092583360 2025 14659 WAGONER CARMEL MONROE JR 495114236314 192 OLD VIRGINIA ROAD $835.01 -$16.70 $818.31

000100107657 2025 15634 WAGONER CHARLES SANFORD 495300502655408 UNIT 5B BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,160.83 -$23.22 $1,137.61

000100124243 2025 16396 WAGONER CHRISTAL B 495115741443 314 PEGRAM STREET $297.28 -$5.95 $291.33

000100084618 2025 15300 WAGONER C MONROE 495110460543 267 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $395.78 -$7.92 $387.86

000100067845 2025 15122 WAGONER MATTHEW 495206371508 170 GLENDALE DR ELKIN $778.58 -$15.57 $763.01

000092739135 2025 14661 WAGONER ROY M 495110267944 335 HILLCREST DRIVE $989.73 -$19.79 $969.94

000100123547 2025 16366 WAKE FOREST AC LLC 495216849234 544 CC CAMP RD ELKIN NC $21,496.64 -$429.93 $21,066.71

000100016183 2025 14781 WAKE FOREST UNIVERSITY 495215637079 TRACT 1 JOHNSON RDG RD ELKIN $1,095.82 -$21.92 $1,073.90

000100063591 2025 15080 WALGREENS 2025:052821 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $1,081.43 -$21.63 $1,059.80

000100129968 2025 16766 WALKER CRYSTAL WRIGHT 495113048634 142 JAMES STREET $845.46 -$16.91 $828.55

000100028945 2025 14867 WALKER DERYAL A 495214321874 136 COLLINS RD ELKIN $1,015.19 -$20.30 $994.89

000092914440 2025 14662 WALKER NEAL JOSEPH 495215523759 NORTHWOOD BLVD ELKIN $87.34 -$1.75 $85.59

000092914440 2025 14663 WALKER NEAL JOSEPH 495215531071 NORTHWOOD BLVD ELKIN .86 AC $82.50 -$1.65 $80.85

000100110983 2025 15719 WALKER PAMELA M 495114447288 164 E SPRING STREET $377.03 -$7.54 $369.49

000030822060 2025 14345 WALKER ROBERTA 495214438132 192 OAK GROVE ROAD $338.09 -$6.76 $331.33

000100085340 2025 15311 WALKER ROBERTA 495214439014 LOT CC CAMP ROAD $46.20 -$0.92 $45.28

000100085340 2025 15312 WALKER ROBERTA 495214439186 LOT WESLEY DRIVE $69.30 -$1.39 $67.91

000092952570 2025 14664 WALKER STEPHEN THOMAS 495117220387 411 W MAIN STREET $1,372.75 -$27.46 $1,345.30

000100005916 2025 14729 WALKER WILLIAM REX 2025:052895 OTHER PERS PROP $18.15 -$0.36 $17.79

000100129144 2025 16705 WALLIS JORDAN A 494112952209 158 WISCONSIN AVE $667.65 -$13.35 $654.30

000100096103 2025 15569 WALLIS PHILIP W ET AL 495110257930 264 HILLCREST DRIVE $488.24 -$9.76 $478.48

000100117938 2025 16024 WALL JAMES D 495300502655414 UNIT 8B BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,418.18 -$28.36 $1,389.82

000100117227 2025 15986 WALL LISA 495114324538 229 W MAIN STREET $821.28 -$16.43 $804.85

000100064303 2025 15093 WALL PERRY HASTEN 495109270271 OAKLAND DRIVE $69.30 -$1.39 $67.91

000100064303 2025 15094 WALL PERRY HASTEN 495109271075 687 OAKLAND DRIVE $891.66 -$17.83 $873.83
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000100126845 2025 16581 WALLS C E HEIRS 494116940665 .42 AC ELK SPUR ST. ELKIN $49.50 -$0.99 $48.51

000100058643 2025 15034 WAL-MART REAL EST BUSINESS TRU 496203040333 548 CC CAMP RD ELKIN NC $95,595.39 -$1,911.91 $93,683.48

000100062941 2025 15072 WAL-MART STORES EAST LP 2025:053123 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $24,726.01 -$494.52 $24,231.49

000100113693 2025 15816 WALSH BARBARA LYLES LIFE ESTAT 495110457389 116 RIDGE STREET $386.24 -$7.72 $378.52

000100119881 2025 16127 WALTER COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES L 495114324783 222 W MAIN STREET $1,039.74 -$20.79 $1,018.95

000093507780 2025 14665 WALTERS SCOTT GEORGE 495105186015 136 WESTWOOD LN $505.18 -$10.10 $495.08

000100054873 2025 15011 WALTERS SCOTT GEORGE 495105176797 135 WESTWOOD LN $363.94 -$7.28 $356.66

000100126244 2025 16539 WALTON ANDREW DANIEL 494116838492 133 SOUTH ST ELKIN $752.40 -$15.05 $737.35

000100103841 2025 15599 WAMPLER ANTHONY P 495112852583 117 MANOR RIDGE ROAD $1,314.83 -$26.30 $1,288.53

000100126731 2025 16576 WAMPLER TIMOTHY JAMES 495115741084 123 JOHNSON STREET $876.54 -$17.53 $859.01

000100058779 2025 15035 WANDAS RIVERSIDE CAFE 2025:053151 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $8.13 -$0.16 $7.97

000093714240 2025 14666 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF CAROLINAS 2025:053241 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,674.42 -$53.49 $2,620.93

000100097728 2025 15584 WATERS ROGER BRYAN 495219512768 217 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $1,211.43 -$24.23 $1,187.20

000100118027 2025 16027 WATKINS MORGAN F 495110364234 304 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $743.05 -$14.86 $728.19

000100095212 2025 15538 WATKINS STEVEN EDGAR 496105172849 348 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $237.88 -$4.76 $233.12

000100119917 2025 16129 WATSON CHARLES 495112851961 106 BON AIRE ROAD $2,084.01 -$41.68 $2,042.33

000093835140 2025 14667 WATSON ELSIE THOMPSON 495215535862 314 OAK GROVE RD ELKIN $138.32 -$2.77 $135.55

000100124964 2025 16476 WATSON ROBERT STEVEN 495114436943 206 GWYN AVENUE $708.57 -$14.17 $694.40

000100095373 2025 15540 W & C PROPERTIES OF NC LLC 495214332757 1617 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $17,921.81 -$358.44 $17,563.37

000100121199 2025 16209 W & C PROPERTIES OF NC LLC 2025:052636 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $21.52 -$0.43 $21.09

000100122748 2025 16308 WEAVER BERNIE JR 494116831632 144 NEWMAN RD ELKIN $948.42 -$18.97 $929.45

000100126727 2025 16575 WEBB MARY SCHIAVONE WESTRA 495114238934 269 W SPRING STREET $548.85 -$10.98 $537.87

000100123811 2025 16381 WEBB WYNN THUY 2025:053550 OTHER PERS PROP $27.31 -$0.55 $26.76

000094315020 2025 14668 WEBSTER KELLY M 495110454059 366 GWYN AVENUE $483.95 -$9.68 $474.27

000100113588 2025 15813 WEEKS WILLIS B 495107676597 140 DILLON AVENUE $1,394.42 -$27.89 $1,366.53

000100089937 2025 15398 WELLBORN SANTFORD G 495114346706 N BRIDGE STREET $62.70 -$1.25 $61.45

000100074353 2025 15194 WELLS FARGO BANK 2025:053695 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $722.52 -$14.45 $708.07

000100063850 2025 15084 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 2025:053709 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $118.34 -$2.37 $115.97

000100107436 2025 15626 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL S 2025:053727 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $12.11 -$0.24 $11.87

000100107436 2025 15627 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL S 2025:053728 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $67.80 -$1.36 $66.44

000100131515 2025 16851 WELLS HIRAM MICHAEL 495209270088 229 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $685.85 -$13.72 $672.13

000100004985 2025 14724 WELLS KENNETH L 495107772785 164 DILLON AVENUE $2,482.70 -$49.65 $2,433.05

000100004985 2025 14725 WELLS KENNETH L 495108775514 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $225.85 -$4.52 $221.33

000100117950 2025 16025 WELLS KENNETH LEE 2025:053736 OTHER PERS PROP $25.08 -$0.50 $24.58

000100131516 2025 16852 WELLS KENNETH LEE 495210269419 122 CARTER MILL RD ELKIN $611.38 -$12.23 $599.15

000000220197 2025 16916 WELLS KENNETH LEE & MICHELLE 06-03079/4941754160117 WILKES STREET $1,104.29 -$22.09 $1,082.20



ACCOUNT 

NUMBER
YEAR

BILL 

NO.
TAXPAYER NAME PARCEL ID PARCEL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL BILLED 

DUE BY JAN 

6TH

2% 

DISCOUNT

TOTAL DUE 

BY SEPT 1ST

000094631220 2025 14669 WESTBROOK JAMES EDGAR 495113025533 641 W MAIN STREET $864.22 -$17.28 $846.94

000100005497 2025 14728 WESTERN UNION FINAN. SERV. INC 2025:053790 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $11.00 -$0.22 $10.78

000100128543 2025 16657 WESTRA BOBE 495114238906 314 N FRONT ST ELKIN $131.23 -$2.62 $128.61

000100128543 2025 16658 WESTRA BOBE 495114247055 328 N FRONT ST ELKIN $854.21 -$17.08 $837.13

000100120010 2025 16141 WHEELER CHARLES THOMAS III 495107578547 136 DUTCHMAN CREEK ROAD $1,030.92 -$20.62 $1,010.30

000100061683 2025 15061 WHELAN DANIEL PATRICK 495114225531 LOT - W MAIN STREET $170.56 -$3.41 $167.15

000100061683 2025 15062 WHELAN DANIEL PATRICK 495114227622 315 W MAIN STREET $990.03 -$19.80 $970.23

000100061683 2025 15063 WHELAN DANIEL PATRICK 495118225431 LOT - VINE STREET $155.87 -$3.12 $152.75

000100115432 2025 15886 WHITAKER ALEX 495209260306 144 CARTER MILL RD ELKIN $883.36 -$17.67 $865.69

000100054901 2025 15012 WHITAKER BRANDON K 496109078449 124 MARION RD $297.55 -$5.95 $291.60

000100128361 2025 16647 WHITAKER JEFF 495107596811 LOT - GROVE AVENUE $66.00 -$1.32 $64.68

000094917660 2025 14670 WHITAKER JEFFREY LEE 2025:053997 OTHER PERS PROP $23.87 -$0.48 $23.39

000100003459 2025 14719 WHITAKER JEFFREY LEE 496105171517 316 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $352.28 -$7.05 $345.23

000100126433 2025 16557 WHITAKER KIMBERLY 2025:054031 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $18.58 -$0.37 $18.21

000100010276 2025 14747 WHITAKER STEPHEN G 495107595871 118 GROVE AVENUE $191.02 -$3.82 $187.20

000100117185 2025 15985 WHITE KENNETH L 495107686346 248 DUTCHMAN CREEK RD $2,179.43 -$43.59 $2,135.84

000100009127 2025 14744 WHITE KENNETH LEE 495114327805 111 CHURCH STREET $248.50 -$4.97 $243.53

000095633760 2025 14671 WHITE RONNY ODELL 495114343063 205 W SPRING STREET $996.44 -$19.93 $976.51

000095741640 2025 14672 WHITE WALTER C 495115732972 130 JOHNSON STREET $508.42 -$10.17 $498.25

000095741640 2025 14673 WHITE WALTER C 495115740004 111 JOHNSON STREET $356.73 -$7.13 $349.60

000095741640 2025 14674 WHITE WALTER C 495115740107 226 PEGRAM STREET $363.61 -$7.27 $356.34

000095741640 2025 14675 WHITE WALTER C 495115742607 LOT - PEGRAM STREET $52.20 -$1.04 $51.16

000095747220 2025 14676 WHITE WALTER CHARLES 495115741055 117 JOHNSON STREET $275.66 -$5.51 $270.15

000095747220 2025 14677 WHITE WALTER CHARLES 495115741118 334 PEGRAM STREET $255.26 -$5.11 $250.15

000100018100 2025 14799 WILCOHESS LLC 496200158494 626 CC CAMP RD. ELKIN NC $5,893.42 -$117.87 $5,775.55

000100090136 2025 15403 WILES JOSHUA 495209260998 221 YORKFIELD DR ELKIN $889.96 -$17.80 $872.16

000100094167 2025 15514 WILES WESLEY C 496101164288 165 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN $1,464.82 -$29.30 $1,435.52

000100124475 2025 16402 WILES WILLIAM ANTHONY 494116844981 LOT GREENWOOD AVE ELKIN $203.50 -$4.07 $199.43

000100127266 2025 16605 WILES WILLIAM COREY 2025:054579 OTHER PERS PROP $7.80 -$0.16 $7.64

000100123252 2025 16354 WILES WILLIAM DALE TRUSTEE 495110456135 LOT - WILES STREET $78.38 -$1.57 $76.81

000100118579 2025 16049 WILKENS SARA D TRUSTEE 494112852205 $902.61 -$18.05 $884.56

000100111312 2025 15725 WILKINS DUSTIN 495106378703 175 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $945.45 -$18.91 $926.54

000100116299 2025 15934 WILKINS WALKER DUSTIN 495219500047 126 AUBURN AVE ELKIN $871.15 -$17.42 $853.73

000100109676 2025 15670 WILLARD DERRICK BO 495110257969 270 HILLCREST DRIVE $1,183.11 -$23.66 $1,159.45

000100061497 2025 15058 WILLARD DONNA MARIE 495209273471 250 YORKFIELD DRIVE $1,359.11 -$27.18 $1,331.93

000100093662 2025 15496 WILLEY RICHARD F 495219616435 180 CLAREMONT DR ELKIN $693.33 -$13.87 $679.46
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000100104182 2025 15601 WILLIAMS BETTY S 495218216594 164 W ROBIN RD ELKIN $824.95 -$16.50 $808.45

000096621420 2025 14678 WILLIAMS LACY THOMAS 2025:057723 OTHER PERS PROP $8.71 -$0.17 $8.54

000096621420 2025 14679 WILLIAMS LACY THOMAS 495215640694 118 WHITE PINE ST ELKIN $1,360.65 -$27.21 $1,333.44

000100087546 2025 15353 WILLIAMS MARC AARON 495217203290 289 W HIGHLAND AVE $558.25 -$11.17 $547.09

000100111832 2025 15738 WILLIAMS MICHAEL ALAN 494116822821 202 SOUTH STREET $516.51 -$10.33 $506.18

000100129854 2025 16759 WILLIAMS RON 495109166040404 765 OAKLAND DRIVE - PARKPLACE UNIT D $961.51 -$19.23 $942.28

000097023180 2025 14680 WILMOTH DANIEL BYRD 495219516578 112 NORTHEAST CIRCLE ELKIN $899.09 -$17.98 $881.11

000100125922 2025 16527 WILMOTH, GABRIEL ANDREW RYAN 495209261786 205 YORKFIELD DR $1,372.47 -$27.45 $1,345.02

000097125480 2025 14681 WILMOTH JAMES DAVID 495217212461 195 W ROBIN RD  ELKIN $612.76 -$12.26 $600.50

000100122080 2025 16257 WILMOTH MATTHEW DANIEL JESS 495112853177 216 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $1,281.34 -$25.63 $1,255.71

000100011679 2025 14749 WILSON B E 495110377373 207 NORTHWOOD DRIVE $737.39 -$14.75 $722.64

000100007227 2025 14737 WILSON KEVIN TODD 2025:055201 OTHER PERS PROP $94.16 -$1.88 $92.28

000100125418 2025 16507 WILSON LISA GAIL 495114446823 120 WILES STREET $429.72 -$8.59 $421.13

000100121461 2025 16219 WILSON WILLIAM DARRELL 495206486191 142 HUDSON ST ELKIN $996.27 -$19.93 $976.34

000100127316 2025 16608 WINDSOR EMORY 495114329654 117 W MAIN ST ELKIN $684.58 -$13.69 $670.89

000010010522 2025 14199 WINEBARGER CHARLIE HEIRS 495107482268 904 N BRIDGE STREET $512.77 -$10.26 $502.51

000097601640 2025 14682 WINEBARGER CHARLIE HEIRS 495107570934 875 N BRIDGE STREET $840.18 -$16.80 $823.38

000097601640 2025 14683 WINEBARGER CHARLIE HEIRS 495107572724 LOT - N BRIDGE STREET $785.84 -$15.72 $770.12

000097603500 2025 14684 WINEBARGER CHARLIE HEIRS (1/2 495107572931101 850 N BRIDGE STREET $974.22 -$19.48 $954.74

000100050232 2025 14979 WINEBARGER ELIZABETH NANCE 495300502655443 107 TANNERY RD UNIT 16A BROOKSIDE VILLA$1,652.20 -$33.04 $1,619.16

000097612800 2025 14685 WINEBARGER JOHN DANIEL 496200054577 589 CC CAMP RD $1,338.21 -$26.76 $1,311.45

000100090840 2025 15426 WINEBARGER JOHN DANIEL 496201057771 LOT - CC CAMP ROAD $1,224.91 -$24.50 $1,200.41

000097620240 2025 14686 WINEBARGER JOHNNIE & 495210379160 1956 N BRIDGE STREET $597.80 -$11.96 $585.84

000097623030 2025 14687 WINEBARGER JOHNNIE & 496105091167 LOT - JOHNSON RIDGE RD $158.84 -$3.18 $155.66

000097638840 2025 14688 WINEBARGER WILLIAM L 495210450415 1760 N BRIDGE STREET $480.81 -$9.62 $471.19

000097638840 2025 14689 WINEBARGER WILLIAM L 495210452416 LOT - N ELKIN DR $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000097640700 2025 14690 WINEBARGER WILLIAM L 495210452682 315 N ELKIN DRIVE $307.89 -$6.16 $301.73

000097640700 2025 14691 WINEBARGER WILLIAM L 495210453532 307 N ELKIN DRIVE $399.69 -$7.99 $391.70

000100054973 2025 15014 WINEBARGER WILLIAM L ET AL 1/2 495107572931102 850 N BRIDGE STREET $970.04 -$19.40 $950.64

000097642560 2025 14692 WINEBARGER WORTH 495110454930 625 N BRIDGE STREET $982.63 -$19.65 $962.98

000097642560 2025 14693 WINEBARGER WORTH 495110455750 615 N BRIDGE STREET $641.30 -$12.83 $628.47

000097642560 2025 14694 WINEBARGER WORTH 495110466075 641 N BRIDGE STREET $378.40 -$7.57 $370.83

000097653720 2025 14695 WINEBARGER WORTH 495106399452 203 OAKLAND DRIVE $403.98 -$8.08 $395.90

000097653720 2025 14696 WINEBARGER WORTH 495110454586 523 N BRIDGE STREET $531.69 -$10.63 $521.06

000097653720 2025 14697 WINEBARGER WORTH 495110456935 633 N BRIDGE STREET $285.62 -$5.71 $279.91

000097653720 2025 14698 WINEBARGER WORTH 495110466050 637 N BRIDGE STREET $302.94 -$6.06 $296.88
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000100130118 2025 16778 WINSTEAD MELINDA 494116837996 150 HARRIS AVE $985.22 -$19.70 $965.52

000100093345 2025 15491 WINTERS MARY LOUISE ET AL 495215535566 121 HICKERSON ST ELKIN $403.48 -$8.07 $395.41

000100008618 2025 14743 WITHERSPOON JAMIE LEIGH 496109272041 171 AARON RD ELKIN $845.68 -$16.91 $828.77

000100108234 2025 15642 WITTKAMPER MARVIN B 495300502655413 UNIT 7A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,921.15 -$38.42 $1,882.73

000100123728 2025 16376 WOLFE CHERYL YOUNG TRUSTEE 495114436876 154 GWYN AVENUE $795.47 -$15.91 $779.56

000100086743 2025 15337 WOLFE FERN M 495300502655403 UNIT 2A BROOKSIDE VILLAG CONDO $1,147.30 -$22.95 $1,124.35

000100131140 2025 16833 WOOD ALICIA KAY 495105185043 142 WESTWOOD LN $596.26 -$11.93 $584.33

000100116142 2025 15925 WOODALL DANIEL BRYAN JR 494116932152 216 HARRIS AVE ELKIN $876.87 -$17.54 $859.33

000100008615 2025 14742 WOOD ANGELA W 495206480160 2066 N BRIDGE STREET $500.67 -$10.01 $490.66

000100074308 2025 15193 WOODFOREST NATIONAL BANK 2025:055690 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $417.11 -$8.34 $408.77

000100129964 2025 16765 WOOD GARY RICHARD 495106391219 199 BRAGG LN $682.11 -$13.64 $668.47

000000175252 2025 16890 WOOD KEITH Q 06-01459/49417503530601459 PARCEL ELK SPUR STREET $604.07 -$12.08 $591.99

000000175252 2025 16891 WOOD KEITH Q 06-06899/49417502340606899 PARCEL ELK SPUR STREET $4.07 -$0.08 $3.99

000100096310 2025 15575 WOODLAND BLUFF LLC 495219512231 131 WOODLAND DR ELKIN $12,725.08 -$254.50 $12,470.58

000100110694 2025 15711 WOODLAND BLUFF LLC 2025:055702 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $258.87 -$5.18 $253.69

000010015608 2025 14219 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 496101097107 LT6 WOODLANDS PRO CNTR JOHNSON RDG RD$505.34 -$10.11 $495.23

000010015608 2025 14220 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 496101098382 LT1 WOODLANDS PRO CNTR 124 SAMARITANS RDG$6,062.43 -$121.25 $5,941.18

000010015608 2025 14221 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 496101181972 LT5 WOODLANDS PRO CENTER JOHNSON RDG RD$180.46 -$3.61 $176.85

000010015608 2025 14222 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 496101193039 LT4 WOODLANDS PRO CNTR SAMARITANS RIDGE$541.42 -$10.83 $530.59

000100023431 2025 14838 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 496100180826 COMMON AREA WOODLANDS JOHNSON RDG RD$613.58 -$12.27 $601.31

000100124184 2025 16393 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 496101192154 SAMARITANS RIDGE RD $57.75 -$1.16 $56.60

000100124184 2025 16394 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 496101194520 SAMARITANS RIDGE RD ELKIN $166.05 -$3.32 $162.73

000100123106 2025 16344 WOOD NICHOLAS A 495215545647 143 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD $382.58 -$7.65 $374.93

000100114985 2025 15872 WOOD RONALD OWEN 2025:055634 OTHER PERS PROP $311.45 -$6.23 $305.22

000000029736 2025 16871 WOODRUFF, ALTON C.& ANNIE 06-03474/4941757837736 ELKIN HWY 268 $143.77 -$2.88 $140.89

000098444220 2025 14699 WOODRUFF ALTON COLUMBUS 495218219593 142 W ROBIN RD ELKIN $517.94 -$10.36 $507.58

000098498160 2025 14700 WOODRUFF JAMIE ANN 495115639643 114 PEGRAM STREET $59.40 -$1.19 $58.21

000098498160 2025 14701 WOODRUFF JAMIE ANN 495115730684 118 DAY STREET $641.30 -$12.83 $628.47

000100022030 2025 14831 WOOD SANDRA KAY 495206389188 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN LOT $251.74 -$5.03 $246.71

000100022030 2025 14832 WOOD SANDRA KAY 495206389286 2074 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $284.24 -$5.68 $278.56

000100022030 2025 14833 WOOD SANDRA KAY 495206389375 2076 N BRIDGE ST ELKIN $358.49 -$7.17 $351.32

000100022030 2025 14834 WOOD SANDRA KAY 495206481323 116 HUDSON AVE ELKIN $285.07 -$5.70 $279.37

000100063823 2025 15083 WOODS DONALD 495217119929 318 COLLINS RD ELKIN $276.98 -$5.54 $271.44

000000157406 2025 16888 WOOD STARLENE S 06-03341/49416536591205 ELK SPUR STREET $555.01 -$11.10 $543.91

000100121693 2025 16238 WOODS TYLOR LEE 494116839600 119 SOUTH ST ELKIN $581.35 -$11.63 $569.72

000100067585 2025 15117 WOOD TERESA S 495114236450 188 OLD VIRGINIA ROAD $250.64 -$5.01 $245.63
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000100082245 2025 15270 WOOLSEY LINDA L 495218403794 1250 MAPLE ST ELKIN $772.09 -$15.44 $756.65

000100092127 2025 15445 WOOTEN GREGORY ALTON 495110265031 265 HILLCREST DRIVE $955.46 -$19.11 $936.35

000100047232 2025 14960 WORTH WINEBARGER PROP LLC 494112950885 655 NC HWY 268 W $3,876.57 -$77.53 $3,799.04

000100057041 2025 15019 WORTH WINEBARGER PROP LLC 495200274701 LOT - GLENDALE DRIVE $128.98 -$2.58 $126.40

000100091160 2025 15434 WORTH WINEBARGER PROP LLC ET A 495109051954 LOT - NC HWY 268 W $241.84 -$4.84 $237.00

000100028015 2025 14860 WRIGHT JEAN C TRUSTEE 495219712319 3.20 AC CLAREMONT DR ELKIN $346.50 -$6.93 $339.57

000100110148 2025 15684 WSSRS HOLDINGS LLC 495108893809 177 PARKWOOD DRIVE $2,982.98 -$59.66 $2,923.32

000100095676 2025 15553 WU MIN HUA 495214320829 LTS 1-5 TR B GERTRUDE SH RE $1,228.59 -$24.57 $1,204.02

000099052440 2025 14702 WURDEMAN BYRON W 495117019849 543 W MAIN STREET $1,480.16 -$29.60 $1,450.56

000099053370 2025 14703 WURDEMAN PAMELA M 495114425800 204 E MAIN STREET $811.79 -$16.24 $795.55

000099054300 2025 14704 WURDEMAN PAMELA MYERS 2025:056012 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $18.89 -$0.38 $18.51

000099108240 2025 14705 XEROX CORPORATION 2025:056038 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $10.42 -$0.21 $10.21

000099121260 2025 14706 YADKIN VALLEY BANK/FIRST NATIONAL 495218317122 1318 N BRIDGE STREET $5,304.64 -$106.09 $5,198.55

000100036725 2025 14895 YADKIN VALLEY BROADCASTING 2025:056054 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $370.68 -$7.41 $363.27

000100058639 2025 15033 YADKIN VALLEY BROADCASTING COR 2025:056065 OTHER PERS PROP $76.44 -$1.53 $74.91

000100118288 2025 16041 YADKIN VALLEY HEMP 2025:056069 OTHER PERS PROP $27.24 -$0.54 $26.70

000100121545 2025 16228 YADKIN VALLEY PET FUNERAL SERV 2025:056078 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $707.83 -$14.16 $693.67

000100109172 2025 15658 YADKIN VALLEY SELF STORAGE LLC 496201264455 639 CC CAMP RD. ELKIN $22,150.54 -$443.01 $21,707.53

000100125732 2025 16521 YADKIN VALLEY VENTURES LLC 495115742055 129 JOHNSON STREET $491.37 -$9.83 $481.54

000100124164 2025 16391 YARI'S BEAUTY STUDIO 2025:056114 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $17.02 -$0.34 $16.68

000100121538 2025 16226 YOGA ON MAIN 2025:056150 BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY $19.76 -$0.40 $19.36

000010011531 2025 14201 YOKLEY LARRY C SR & GLENDA 495114449816 LOT - RIDGE STREET $94.05 -$1.88 $92.17

000100079179 2025 15231 YORK GARY 494112759648 NC HWY 268 $231.00 -$4.62 $226.38

000100079179 2025 15232 YORK GARY 495110477281 735 N BRIDGE STREET $1,362.08 -$27.24 $1,334.84

000100079179 2025 15233 YORK GARY 495118324087 STANDARD STREET $61.88 -$1.24 $60.64

000099312840 2025 14707 YORK GARY T 495106479545 815 N BRIDGE STREET $2,123.50 -$42.47 $2,081.03

000100090050 2025 15402 YOUNGER LARRY M 495106397125 222 OAKLAND DR $376.42 -$7.53 $368.89

000099453270 2025 14708 YOUNG FRANK D JR 495112758495 301 BROOKWOOD DRIVE $989.73 -$19.79 $969.94

000100018055 2025 14798 YOUNG FRANK D & MILLIE B 494116846519 124 YOUNG ST ELKIN $388.41 -$7.77 $380.64

000100130457 2025 16795 YOUNGQUIST SHANE DILLON 2025:057984 OTHER PERS PROP $76.92 -$1.54 $75.38

000100072348 2025 15175 ZAMUDIO DANEIL 495111656564 474 HAWTHORNE ROAD $2,025.38 -$40.51 $1,984.87

000100084680 2025 15302 ZARATE BYRON ALBERTO 2025:056376 BOATS $7.87 -$0.16 $7.71

000100122018 2025 16255 ZAVALA BARCENAS ALICIA SARAITH 494112854461 778 ELK SPUR STREET $858.94 -$17.18 $841.76

000100122381 2025 16287 ZAXBYS PROPERTIES LLC 495216940700 540 CC CAMP ROAD, ELKIN NC $7,450.58 -$149.01 $7,301.57

000100095569 2025 15548 ZAX LLC 2025:056395 SUPPLIES FOR BUSINESS $848.30 -$16.97 $831.33

000100122937 2025 16331 ZIMMERMAN MARCELINA JOY 496109053452 130 STOKER LANE $417.51 -$8.35 $409.16
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000100110815 2025 15715 ZIMMERMAN WILLIAM TAYLOR III 495107675567 132 DILLON AVENUE $1,634.44 -$32.69 $1,601.75

000100123158 2025 16346 ZUNIGA MARTIN 494116835549 119 NEWMAN ROAD $418.35 -$8.37 $409.98


